
Sr. No Akhuwat's Branch Districts Name Gender Loan Amount Recovered Amount Activity

1 Jattatar Tank Shah Mehmood m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

2 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Zain Ul Abideen m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3 Pashut Bajaur Noor Afzal Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

4 Ayun Lower Chitral Shazia Gul f 100,000              61,610                             Garments

5 Booni Upper Chitral Shazia bibi f 180,000              82,500                             General Store

6 Khar Bajaur Wahid Zada m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

7 Drosh Lower Chitral Sher Haider m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

8 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Mehran Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

9 Kohat Kohat Aamir Hanif m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

10 Tank Tank Muhammad Saad Qureshi m 80,000                49,500                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

11 Shergarh Mardan Waqar Ahmad m 150,000              69,300                             Cosmetics

12 Thana Malakand Abdul Basit m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

13 Pashut Bajaur Siraj m 100,000              61,600                             Construction & Material

14 Ayun Lower Chitral Muhib Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             Sweets Bakers

15 Booni Upper Chitral Shafiq Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

16 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Umer Saleem m 150,000              69,300                             Poultry Business

17 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Jawad Anwar m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

18 Kohat Kohat Famid Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Crockery Store

19 Tank Tank Ahmad Shehzad m 80,000                49,500                             Shoes

20 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Dilbar Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

21 Pashut Bajaur Hayatullah m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

22 Ayun Lower Chitral Sohail Ahmad Baig m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

23 Khar Bajaur Amjad Hayat m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

24 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Syed Kamran Shah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

25 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Kaleem Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Auto Workshop

26 Haripur Hari pur Abid Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

27 Tank Tank Aqsa f 80,000                49,500                             Garments

28 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Asim Afridi m 100,000              61,600                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

29 Kalaya Orakzai Abbuzar Ali m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

30 Pashut Bajaur Abdul Salam m 100,000              61,600                             Clinics

31 Ayun Lower Chitral Safwan Hussain m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

32 Khar Bajaur Ikram Hussain m 100,000              61,600                             Handicrafts

33 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Arooj Bibi f 150,000              69,300                             Embroidery Centre

34 Khwazakhela Swat Naveed Ali m 200,000              92,400                             Cosmetics

35 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Toseef m 150,000              69,300                             Stationery & Printing

36 Haripur Hari pur Zain Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Iron & Steel works

37 Peer Baba Buner Ahmad Khan m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

38 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Saad Saeed m 150,000              69,300                             Sweets Bakers

39 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Aftab Nawaz m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

40 Kalaya Orakzai Asif Khan m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

41 Pashut Bajaur Atta Ur Rahman m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

42 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Kinza Naseer f 100,000              61,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

43 Katlang Mardan Nadeem m 150,000              69,300                             Iron & Steel works

44 Peer Baba Buner Abdul Latif m 100,000              61,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

45 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Abdul Qadeer m 150,000              69,300                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

46 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Mujeeb Khan m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

47 Kalaya Orakzai Intikhab Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Hotel Restaurant

48 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ehtesham Ul Haq Khan Jadoon m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

49 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Khifza Bibi f 50,000                30,800                             Embroidery Centre

50 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Niaz Khan m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

51 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Shakeel Ahmed m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

52 Katlang Mardan Haris Habeeb m 150,000              69,300                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

53 Peer Baba Buner Mujahid Khan m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

54 Rahgan Bajaur Muhammad Irfan m 150,000              69,300                             Foods Stuff

55 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Amin Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

56 Kalaya Orakzai Wajahat Hussain m 100,000              61,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

57 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Abdullah Jadoon m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

58 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Obaid Ur Rehman m 200,000              92,400                             Dry Fruits

59 Bannu-1 Bannu Dil Robaz Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

60 Katlang Mardan Wahab Ali m 150,000              69,300                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

61 Rahgan Bajaur Saeed Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Foods Stuff

62 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Roman m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

63 Kalaya Orakzai Zoheer Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

64 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Oabid Ali m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

65 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra MUhammad Samak Abbasi m 150,000              69,300                             Garments

66 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Muhammad Zubair m 200,000              92,400                             Garments

67 Bannu-1 Bannu Hizbullah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

68 Katlang Mardan Saeed Nawas m 150,000              69,300                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

69 Ghazi Hari pur Jawad Akhtar m 150,000              69,300                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

70 Rahgan Bajaur Sajjad Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

71 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Inam Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

72 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Zakir Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

73 Kalaya Orakzai Yasir Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Construction & Material

74 Baka Khel Bannu Wali Rehman m 200,000              92,400                             Dry Fruits

75 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ahmad Ali m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

76 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Uzair Khan m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

77 Khwazakhela Swat Sher Akbar Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

78 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Imran m 150,000              69,300                             Detergents
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79 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Shafi Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

80 Risalpur Nowshera Nasir Ali m 150,000              69,300                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

81 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Aqib m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

82 Kalaya Orakzai Hizar Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

83 Baka Khel Bannu Akhiad Ullah Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

84 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ubedullah Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

85 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Uzair Ali m 150,000              69,300                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

86 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Izhar Ul Haq m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

87 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Imran Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Mason

88 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Junaid Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

89 Kalaya Orakzai Muhammad Mehdi Raza m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

90 Baka Khel Bannu Sahib Zaman m 100,000              61,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

91 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Ehsam Ul Haq m 100,000              61,600                             Stationery & Printing

92 Peer Baba Buner Syed Munir Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

93 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Azmatullah m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

94 Thana Malakand Muhammad Kashif m 150,000              69,300                             Masala Jaat

95 Kalaya Orakzai Syed Awan Ali Shah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

96 Baka Khel Bannu Hazrat Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

97 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Bilal Amjad m 200,000              92,400                             Cosmetics

98 Qazafi Bajaur Shakir Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

99 Mingora Swat Shawal Alam m 150,000              69,300                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

100 Kalaya Orakzai Danish Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Computer Repairing Service

101 Baka Khel Bannu Nazir Ullah Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Construction & Material

102 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Adil Javed m 100,000              61,600                             Garments

103 Qazafi Bajaur Adnan Ahmad m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

104 Chitral Lower Chitral Shahid Jaffar m 200,000              92,400                             Shoes

105 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Anwar m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

106 Kalaya Orakzai Mujahid Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Hotel Restaurant

107 Baka Khel Bannu Muhammad Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Stationery & Printing

108 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Zohaib m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Top up

109 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Noman Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

110 Qazafi Bajaur Kaleem Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Cloth & Fabrics

111 Chitral Lower Chitral Abdur Rauf Khan m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

112 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Jawad Hussain Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

113 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Adeel m 100,000              61,600                             Garments

114 Kalaya Orakzai Moasir Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

115 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Shoaib m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

116 Battagram Battagram Abdul Saboor m 200,000              92,400                             Hardware Store

117 Mingora Swat Muhammad Hamza m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

118 Kalaya Orakzai Anees Ul Hassan m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

119 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Hamid Iftikhar m 200,000              92,400                             Furniture

120 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Hamid m 200,000              92,400                             Masala Jaat

121 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Siddique m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

122 Shewa Swabi Haris Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Sweets Bakers

123 Kalaya Orakzai Syed Yousaf Raza m 100,000              61,600                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

124 Hassan Khel Peshawar Sabir Hussain m 150,000              69,300                             Stationery & Printing

125 Balakot Mansehra Hamza Latif m 300,000              92,400                             Mobile Top up

126 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Danish Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

127 Chitral Lower Chitral Uzair Ahmad Nasir m 200,000              92,400                             Garments

128 Chakdara Lower Dir Haider Ali m 150,000              69,300                             Tailoring Services

129 Kohat Kohat Ahmad Bahar m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

130 Kalaya Orakzai Hassan Raza m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

131 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Naeem m 150,000              69,300                             Transportation

132 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Daniyal Khattak m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

133 Nawagai Bajaur Ihsan Ul Haq m 150,000              69,300                             Cosmetics

134 Chakdara Lower Dir Nafees Shah m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

135 Kohat Kohat Aqib Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

136 Jattatar Tank Qabool Hussain m 100,000              61,600                             Auto Workshop

137 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Muhammad Azam m 100,000              61,600                             Stationery & Printing

138 Mingora Swat Ahmad Saeed m 150,000              69,300                             Garments

139 Nawagai Bajaur Sami Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

140 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Sufyan m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

141 Jattatar Tank Shah Behram m 100,000              61,600                             Auto Workshop

142 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Muhammad Shoaib m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

143 Mingora Swat Zahoor Ahmad m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

144 Shewa Swabi Sadaqat Ali Shah m 150,000              69,300                             Cosmetics

145 Chakdara Lower Dir Maooz Ahmad m 150,000              69,300                             Auto Workshop

146 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Sajid m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

147 Jattatar Tank Amir Hussain m 100,000              61,600                             Auto Workshop

148 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Nabeel Ahmed m 100,000              80,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

149 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Mehwish Bibi f 100,000              61,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

150 Battagram Battagram Altaf Hussain m 200,000              92,400                             Sanitary Store

151 Khar Bajaur Bahadar Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Hotel Restaurant

152 Mingora Swat Iqbal Hussain m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

153 Shewa Swabi Zeeshan Ali Shah m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

154 Chakdara Lower Dir Hajra Tariq f 150,000              69,300                             Garments

155 Kohat Kohat Ihsan Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

156 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Asif m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

157 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Rameez Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

158 Booni Upper Chitral Mashraz Hussain m 200,000              92,400                             Naan Shop

159 Khar Bajaur Shah Faisal m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop



160 Drosh Lower Chitral Mutasim Billah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

161 Shewa Swabi Haneef Ali Shah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

162 Chakdara Lower Dir Sajjad Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Construction & Material

163 Kohat Kohat Adeeb Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

164 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Bilal m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

165 Thana Malakand Muhammad Onais Zahid m 150,000              69,300                             Electric & Electronics parts

166 Pashut Bajaur Yaqoob Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

167 Booni Upper Chitral Sami Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

168 Khar Bajaur Abid Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Electric & Electronics parts

169 Drosh Lower Chitral Arif Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

170 Chakdara Lower Dir Siraj Khan m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

171 Kohat Kohat Mustafa m 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

172 Kalaya Orakzai Kumail Hassan m 100,000              61,600                             Crockery Store

173 Peer Baba Buner Sadiq Rahman m 100,000              61,600                             Construction & Material

174 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Umar Khan m 190,000              88,000                             Construction & Material

175 Allai Allai Syed Zakir Shah m 200,000              92,400                             Shoes

176 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Danyal m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

177 Thakot Allai Ali Akbar khan m 300,000              92,400                             General Store

178 Shinkiari Mansehra Waqar Khan m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

179 Safi Mohmand Muhammad Ibrar m 200,000              92,400                             Garments

180 Kalaya Orakzai Asim Ali m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

181 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Adnan m 190,000              88,000                             General Store

182 Dir Upper Dir Imran Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

183 Allai Allai Qadir Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

184 Akbarpura Nowshera Sami Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

185 Thakot Allai Abid Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Sports Industry

186 Shinkiari Mansehra Ibrar Ahmed m 200,000              92,400                             Bed Sheets Cushions

187 Safi Mohmand Akbar Shah m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

188 Kalaya Orakzai Sayed Musharaf Hussain m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

189 Babar Mela Hangu Zakir Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

190 Alpuri Shangla Faheemullah m 300,000              92,400                             General Store

191 Shergarh Mardan Waseem Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Stationery & Printing

192 Dir Upper Dir Haider Ali m 200,000              92,400                             Garments

193 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Safi Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

194 Shinkiari Mansehra Babar m 200,000              92,400                             Garments

195 Abbottabad Abbottabad Shahzeb Nazir m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

196 Kalaya Orakzai Kumail Hassan m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

197 Babar Mela Hangu Abdul Wahab m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

198 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Sawaira f 150,000              69,300                             Garments

199 Alpuri Shangla Aman Ullah m 300,000              92,400                             Sweets Bakers

200 Dir Upper Dir Naseem Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

201 Allai Allai Naeem Ur Rehman m 200,000              92,400                             Hotel Restaurant

202 Shinkiari Mansehra Saqiba Komal f 100,000              61,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

203 Kalaya Orakzai Khaleel Hussain m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

204 Babar Mela Hangu Bismel Rehman m 100,000              61,600                             Drinking Water Supply

205 Nothia Peshawar Wajid Ali m 200,000              92,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

206 Alpuri Shangla Amir Wali m 300,000              92,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

207 Dir Upper Dir Baseer Ullah m 170,000              78,100                             Furniture

208 Shinkiari Mansehra Noor Saba Amjad f 100,000              61,600                             Garments

209 Kalaya Orakzai Amin Raza m 100,000              61,600                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

210 Babar Mela Hangu Zahid Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Sweets Bakers

211 Nothia Peshawar Bakhtyar Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Tailoring Services

212 Kareem Pura Peshawar Faiqa f 200,000              92,400                             Bed Sheets Cushions

213 Shinkiari Mansehra Umara Gul f 100,000              61,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

214 Babar Mela Hangu Feroz Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Hotel Restaurant

215 Allai Allai Usman Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Shoes

216 Kareem Pura Peshawar Bakhtawar Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

217 Landi kotal Khyber Abbas Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Tyres Work

218 Babar Mela Hangu Mohammad Saad m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

219 Nothia Peshawar Abdullah Jan m 200,000              92,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

220 Allai Allai Farman Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

221 Babar Mela Hangu Saif Ullah f 100,000              61,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

222 Nothia Peshawar Falak Naeem f 100,000              61,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

223 Mardan Mardan Shakir Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Garments

224 Bili Tang Kohat Abubakar Saddique m 100,000              61,600                             Livestock

225 Kalaya Orakzai Syed Wasim Abbas m 200,000              92,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

226 Babar Mela Hangu Khalid m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

227 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Asif m 200,000              92,400                             Foods Stuff

228 Mardan Mardan Syed Yasir Ali Shah m 150,000              69,300                             Construction & Material

229 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Naeem m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

230 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Shakil m 200,000              84,000                             General Store

231 Shinkiari Mansehra Shoaib Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Washing Service

232 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Sajid m 200,000              92,400                             Tailoring Services

233 Babar Mela Hangu Umar Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

234 Nothia Peshawar Wajid m 200,000              92,400                             Internet Service Provider

235 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Musawwir Shah m 190,000              88,000                             General Store

236 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Sudais m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

237 Balakot Mansehra Naqash Ahmad m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

238 Kareem Pura Peshawar Mudassir Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

239 Bili Tang Kohat Danish Mahmood m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

240 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Waqas m 100,000              61,600                             Sweets Bakers



241 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Atif m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

242 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Jabir Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Cosmetics

243 Shergarh Mardan Miraj Ul Haq m 150,000              69,300                             Water Boring Service

244 Thakot Allai Bakhtim Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

245 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Fahim m 70,000                42,900                             Mechanical & Engineering works

246 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Amir m 100,000              61,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

247 Peshawar Peshawar Adil m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

248 Bili Tang Kohat Saqib Mehmood m 100,000              61,600                             Sweets Bakers

249 Babar Mela Hangu Abdul Wahab m 100,000              61,600                             Sweets Bakers

250 Mardan Mardan Pir Sohaib Bacha m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

251 Peshawar Peshawar Muddasir Alam m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

252 Bili Tang Kohat Khuram Shahzad m 100,000              61,600                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

253 Babar Mela Hangu Ameen Ul Haq m 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

254 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Arsalan Ahmad m 200,000              92,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

255 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Bilal m 100,000              61,600                             Sanitary Store

256 Babar Mela Hangu Naseer m 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

257 Topi Swabi Tofeeq Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

258 Bili Tang Kohat Zia Ur Rehman m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

259 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Farman m 100,000              61,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

260 Topi Swabi Basit Ali m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

261 Bili Tang Kohat Murad Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Livestock

262 Topi Swabi Muneeb Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

263 Bara Khyber Shahid Afridi m 200,000              92,400                             Shoes

264 Bili Tang Kohat Shah Zeb m 100,000              61,600                             Sweets Bakers

265 Faqeerabad Peshawar Abdullah m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

266 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Atta Muhammad m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

267 Topi Swabi Basit Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

268 Bara Khyber Imran m 200,000              92,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

269 Bili Tang Kohat Hazran Badshah m 100,000              61,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

270 Shinkiari Mansehra Syed Mehmood Ul Hasan Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

271 Topi Swabi Shayan Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

272 Bili Tang Kohat Waseem Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Lubricant Business

273 Takht Bhai Mardan Ihtesham Zakir m 150,000              69,300                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

274 Shinkiari Mansehra Mian Sadam m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

275 Topi Swabi Tehzeeb Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

276 Bara Khyber Farooq Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

277 Faqeerabad Peshawar Naeem Gul m 180,000              82,500                             General Store

278 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Zeeshan m 150,000              69,300                             Cosmetics

279 Nothia Peshawar Shah Sawar m 200,000              92,400                             Tailoring Services

280 Thakot Allai Noor Uddin m 200,000              92,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

281 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muntazir m 100,000              61,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

282 Allai Allai Muhammad Munir Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Dry Fruits

283 Thakot Allai Hassan Faroqi m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

284 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Shabir Ahmad m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

285 Jamrud Khyber Umar Khan m 170,000              78,100                             Hotel Restaurant

286 Risalpur Nowshera Gul Haider m 150,000              69,300                             Marble Finishing & Polish

287 Thakot Allai Inam Ul Haq m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

288 Shinkiari Mansehra Rustam m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

289 Paroa D.I.khan Sawera Mushtaq f 200,000              92,400                             Garments

290 Karora Shangla Nawsheed Hussain m 200,000              92,400                             Shuttering Work

291 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Amir Sohail m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

292 Karora Shangla Mueen Ul Haq m 200,000              92,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

293 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Alian Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

294 Babar Mela Hangu Raid Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

295 Karora Shangla Iftikhar Ali m 300,000              92,400                             Crockery Store

296 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Irfan m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

297 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Hilal m 100,000              61,600                             Sweets Bakers

298 Paroa D.I.khan Toufeeq Ahmad m 200,000              92,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

299 Babar Mela Hangu Sajid Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Poultry Business

300 Karora Shangla Khalid Hussain m 200,000              92,400                             ConcreteÂ blocks

301 Balakot Mansehra Hammad Khan m 250,000              77,000                             General Store

302 Paroa D.I.khan Ghulam Muhammad m 200,000              92,400                             Scrap works

303 Babar Mela Hangu Ihsan Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

304 Balakot Mansehra Beenish Saeed f 280,000              85,800                             Naan Shop

305 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Abdul Rasheed m 200,000              92,400                             Cosmetics

306 Babar Mela Hangu Naimat Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

307 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Zahid m 70,000                42,900                             Poultry Business

308 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Aasma Bibi f 100,000              61,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

309 Babar Mela Hangu Arshad Khan m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

310 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Ahmad Ayub m 300,000              92,400                             Sanitary Store

311 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Bilal m 200,000              92,400                             Iron & Steel works

312 Babar Mela Hangu Muhib Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

313 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Naveed Ahmad m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

314 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Altaf m 200,000              92,400                             Shuttering Work

315 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Waqas m 150,000              69,300                             Printing Service

316 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Salam m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

317 Babar Mela Hangu Saqib Shahzad m 100,000              61,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

318 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Salman Ahmad m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

319 Babar Mela Hangu Jehanzib Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

320 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Hilal Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

321 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Parveez m 150,000              69,300                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon



322 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Akhtar Zaib m 200,000              92,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

323 Babar Mela Hangu Hashmat Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

324 Babar Mela Hangu Asim Nazeer m 100,000              61,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

325 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Qazi Muhammad Asad m 150,000              69,300                             Stationery & Printing

326 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Abdullah m 150,000              69,300                             Foods Stuff

327 Babar Mela Hangu Zaman Gul m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

328 Babar Mela Hangu Naimat Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Dairy Shop

329 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Zahid Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Hotel Restaurant

330 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Hameedan Bibi f 200,000              92,400                             Garments

331 Babar Mela Hangu Abid Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Crockery Store

332 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Bakht Ali m 200,000              92,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

333 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Amir m 300,000              92,400                             Shoes

334 Besham Shangla Sefat Ali m 300,000              92,400                             Cosmetics

335 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Yasir m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

336 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Zeeshan Azam m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

337 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Adnan m 200,000              92,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

338 Besham Shangla Khan Zeb Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

339 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Asif m 200,000              92,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

340 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Siaf Ur Rehman m 300,000              92,400                             General Store

341 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Touseef Abbas m 150,000              69,300                             Electric & Electronics parts

342 Babar Mela Hangu Kifayat Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

343 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Saad Ul Hassan m 250,000              77,000                             Garments

344 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Ashiq m 200,000              92,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

345 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Sohail m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

346 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Imdad Hussain m 200,000              92,400                             Seed Fertilizers Pesticides

347 Babar Mela Hangu Mohammad Akram m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

348 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Imran m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

349 Havelian Abbottabad Ghulam Murtaza m 150,000              69,300                             Mechanical & Engineering works

350 Besham Shangla Abdullah m 200,000              92,400                             Stationery & Printing

351 Babar Mela Hangu Musadiq Rehman m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

352 Paroa D.I.khan Nasreen Bibi f 200,000              92,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

353 Babar Mela Hangu Abdul Ghani m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

354 Paroa D.I.khan Sakhawat Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Photo State Shop

355 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Adil Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Transportation

356 Haripur Hari pur Huma Waqas f 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

357 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Fahad m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

358 Tordher Swabi Osama Raj m 150,000              69,300                             Fruits and Vegetables

359 Ayun Lower Chitral Muhammad Umar m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

360 Charsadda Charsadda Sohail Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Cosmetics

361 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Asad m 100,000              61,600                             Transportation

362 Pashut Bajaur Ismail Khan m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

363 Safi Mohmand Asim Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

364 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Shoukat m 200,000              92,400                             Shoes

365 Karak Karak Saleem Raza m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

366 Chitral Lower Chitral Israr Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

367 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Bilal Ahmad m 150,000              69,300                             Photo State Shop

368 Bara Khyber Shabir Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

369 Takht Bhai Mardan Fawad Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

370 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Rafi ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Hotel Restaurant

371 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Usman m 100,000              61,600                             Sanitary Store

372 Swabi Swabi Imad Ali m 150,000              69,300                             Tuition Centre

373 Tordher Swabi Syed Afaq Hussain Shah m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

374 Ayun Lower Chitral Sana Ur Rahman m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

375 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Afaq Ahmad m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

376 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Sheryar Ahmed Tanoli m 100,000              61,600                             Furniture

377 Peer Baba Buner Israr Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

378 Safi Mohmand Muhammad Sadiq m 100,000              61,600                             Transportation

379 Bannu-2 Bannu Ashiq Ali Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

380 Karak Karak Mujahid Ghani m 100,000              61,600                             Poultry Business

381 Jattatar Tank Muhmmad Ramzan m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

382 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Muhammad Yaseen m 150,000              69,300                             Artificial Jewelry

383 Takht Bhai Mardan Luqman Ali m 150,000              69,300                             Electric & Electronics parts

384 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Shahid Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Livestock

385 Haripur Hari pur Farooq Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

386 Swabi Swabi Hassan Ali m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

387 Tordher Swabi Afaq Mehmood m 150,000              69,300                             Cloth & Fabrics

388 Ayun Lower Chitral Ubaid Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Garments

389 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Awais m 150,000              69,300                             Mobil Oil & Lubricant

390 Topi Swabi Muhammad Taufeeq m 70,000                42,900                             Scrap works

391 Peer Baba Buner Sami Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Hotel Restaurant

392 Safi Mohmand Wajid Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Auto Workshop

393 Bannu-2 Bannu Sohail Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

394 Karak Karak Ahmad Bilal m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

395 Jattatar Tank Waheed Ullah Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

396 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Rahim Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Transportation

397 Akbarpura Nowshera Rashid Gul m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

398 Takht Bhai Mardan Dawood Khan m 120,000              55,000                             General Store

399 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sajid ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

400 Khwazakhela Swat Aizaz Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Flowers Shop

401 Swabi Swabi Hilal Saeed m 150,000              69,300                             Transportation

402 Ayun Lower Chitral Muhammad Asif m 100,000              61,600                             General Store



403 Topi Swabi Mudassir Khan m 70,000                42,900                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

404 Peer Baba Buner Kamran Khan m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

405 Kalaya Orakzai Mohsin Ali m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

406 Bannu-2 Bannu Irfan Ullah Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

407 Karak Karak Shafiq Ur Rehman m 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

408 Jattatar Tank Asif Nawaz m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

409 Akbarpura Nowshera Jangraiz Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Transportation

410 Karak Karak Shoukat Raza m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

411 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Qamar Zaman m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

412 Khwazakhela Swat Majid Kamal m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

413 Swabi Swabi Aamir Ali m 150,000              69,300                             Shuttering Work

414 Battagram Battagram Sami Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

415 Ayun Lower Chitral Fazila bibi f 100,000              61,600                             Garments

416 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Mudassir m 150,000              69,300                             Tyres Work

417 Topi Swabi Faiza f 80,000                49,500                             Sewing Machine Repairing Center

418 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Zaheer Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

419 Kalaya Orakzai Arbab Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

420 Bannu-2 Bannu Wahid Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Top up

421 Karak Karak Sadaf Anwar f 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

422 Jattatar Tank Irfan Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

423 Akbarpura Nowshera Inam Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

424 Karak Karak Shoaib Khalid m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

425 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sanat Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Embroidery Centre

426 Khwazakhela Swat Ihtesham Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Construction & Material

427 Swabi Swabi Tariq Ahmad m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

428 Battagram Battagram Ibrar Khan m 200,000              84,000                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

429 Drosh Lower Chitral Kowsar Zaman m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

430 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Hazrat Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

431 Topi Swabi Muhammad Ibrahim m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

432 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Nasir Ali m 200,000              92,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

433 Kalaya Orakzai Rizaf Ali m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

434 Bannu-2 Bannu Amin Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Foods Stuff

435 Karak Karak Amir Sohail m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

436 Jattatar Tank Ikram Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

437 Akbarpura Nowshera Shayan Farooq m 150,000              150,000                          Electric & Electronics parts

438 Karak Karak Naimat Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Furniture

439 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sajjad Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

440 Khwazakhela Swat Jehan Alam m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

441 Swabi Swabi Sajid Ali m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

442 Battagram Battagram Zohaib Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Battery

443 Drosh Lower Chitral Ajaz Ahmad Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

444 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Azlan Wajid m 150,000              69,300                             Garments

445 Topi Swabi Noman Ahmed m 150,000              69,300                             Transportation

446 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Haider Ali m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

447 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Aizaz Khan m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

448 Karak Karak Rahman Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Poultry Business

449 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Khalid m 100,000              61,600                             Auto Workshop

450 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Nadeem Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Furniture

451 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Rizwan Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

452 Ghazi Hari pur Azhar Iqbal m 100,000              61,600                             Transportation

453 Battagram Battagram Asad Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

454 Drosh Lower Chitral Mir Ahmad Uddin m 100,000              61,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

455 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Sheraz Ali m 150,000              69,300                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

456 Topi Swabi Maaz m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

457 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Suliman m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

458 Balakot Mansehra Hizbullah Tahir m 300,000              92,400                             Cosmetics

459 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Shahzad m 100,000              61,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

460 Baka Khel Bannu Fahim Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Foods Stuff

461 Pabbi Nowshera Jhanzaib Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Computer Repairing Service

462 Shewa Swabi Shehriyar Bacha m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

463 Khar Bajaur Ihsan Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Hotel Restaurant

464 Hassan Khel Peshawar Abdul Samad m 250,000              77,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

465 Faqeerabad Peshawar Wasif Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Cosmetics

466 Battagram Battagram Khalil Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Electric & Electronics parts

467 Drosh Lower Chitral Zeeshan Ali Shah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

468 Jehangira Nowshera Hamad Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

469 Topi Swabi Akhtar Hussain m 100,000              61,600                             Handicrafts

470 Landi kotal Khyber Jamil Khan m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

471 Qazafi Bajaur Sajid Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

472 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Haris Tariq m 100,000              61,600                             Plants Nursery

473 Baka Khel Bannu Gul Zarin m 200,000              92,400                             Dairy Shop

474 Pabbi Nowshera Abdul Musawir m 100,000              61,600                             Masala Jaat

475 Abbottabad Abbottabad Waqas Ahmed m 100,000              61,600                             Embroidery Centre

476 Khar Bajaur Niamat Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Paint & white wash

477 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Ishaq m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

478 Kuza Banda Battagram Rizwan Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

479 Drosh Lower Chitral Zahid Akbar m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

480 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Jawad m 100,000              61,600                             Garments

481 Topi Swabi Abdul Basit m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

482 Landi kotal Khyber Muhammad Shoaib m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

483 Qazafi Bajaur Mushtaq Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Plastic Molding



484 Abbottabad Abbottabad Naqqash m 100,000              61,600                             Sanitary Store

485 Baka Khel Bannu Muhib Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

486 Booni Upper Chitral Shuja Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

487 Pabbi Nowshera Usman Ali m 150,000              69,300                             Foods Stuff

488 Shewa Swabi Sikandar Iqbal m 100,000              61,600                             Embroidery Centre

489 Khar Bajaur Mati Ullah m 120,000              55,000                             Transportation

490 Hassan Khel Peshawar Amin Ul Islam m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

491 Babar Mela Hangu Jabeena Naz f 100,000              61,600                             Embroidery Centre

492 Faqeerabad Peshawar Sami Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Cosmetics

493 Battagram Battagram Asad Khan m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

494 Tank-2 Tank Reyan Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

495 Risalpur Nowshera Qaiser Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

496 Topi Swabi Maira Bibi f 80,000                49,500                             Cloth & Fabrics

497 Landi kotal Khyber Ishaq Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

498 Qazafi Bajaur Nisar Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             Crockery Store

499 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ahmed Ali Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Dry Fruits

500 Baka Khel Bannu Sharif Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

501 Bili Tang Kohat Shah Zeb m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

502 Pabbi Nowshera Muhammad Irfan m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

503 Shewa Swabi Syed Nasir Ali Shah m 150,000              69,300                             Cloth & Fabrics

504 Khar Bajaur Zahid Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

505 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Asif Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

506 Faqeerabad Peshawar Adil Aziz m 150,000              69,300                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

507 Battagram Battagram Waseem Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Electric & Electronics parts

508 Tank-2 Tank Shah Zaib m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

509 Risalpur Nowshera Ambareen f 200,000              92,400                             Garments

510 Topi Swabi Haseena f 80,000                49,500                             Cosmetics

511 Landi kotal Khyber Sajid Khan m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

512 Qazafi Bajaur Ibrar Ali m 150,000              69,300                             Cosmetics

513 Abbottabad Abbottabad Uzma Bibi f 100,000              61,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

514 Baka Khel Bannu Shaheed Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

515 Bili Tang Kohat Ahsan m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

516 Pabbi Nowshera Saddam m 150,000              69,300                             Garments

517 Shewa Swabi Tariq Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

518 Khar Bajaur Muhammad Ajmal m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

519 Babar Mela Hangu Ahmad Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

520 Battagram Battagram Alam Zeb m 150,000              69,300                             Fruits and Vegetables

521 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Rafiq m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

522 Risalpur Nowshera Iftikhar Ali m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

523 Topi Swabi Rukhsar f 80,000                49,500                             Cosmetics

524 Landi kotal Khyber Qasim Ali m 200,000              92,400                             Artificial Jewelry

525 Qazafi Bajaur Tahir Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Tailoring Services

526 Bannu-1 Bannu Zeeshan m 200,000              92,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

527 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Faisal Mehmood m 100,000              61,600                             Stationery & Printing

528 Baka Khel Bannu Nemat Ullah Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Foods Stuff

529 Booni Upper Chitral Ali Muhammad khan m 100,000              61,600                             Garments

530 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Muhammad Noman m 100,000              61,600                             Embroidery Centre

531 Shewa Swabi Atif Khan m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

532 Nawagai Bajaur Hayat Ullah m 150,000              150,000                          Electric & Electronics parts

533 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Ibrahim m 150,000              69,300                             Cloth & Fabrics

534 Babar Mela Hangu Ibrahim Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Battery

535 Qambar Khail Khyber Israr m 200,000              92,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

536 Battagram Battagram Naseeb Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

537 Tank-2 Tank Rukhsana Bibi f 100,000              61,600                             General Store

538 Risalpur Nowshera Amna f 150,000              69,300                             General Store

539 Kareem Pura Peshawar Ismail m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

540 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Abdul Haq m 100,000              61,600                             Stationery & Printing

541 Dir Upper Dir Abdul Haq m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

542 Bannu-1 Bannu Fahim Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Veterinary Services

543 Abbottabad Abbottabad Aqib Ali m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

544 Booni Upper Chitral Alvina Sultan f 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

545 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Waqas Saeed m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

546 Shewa Swabi Kashif Ali m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

547 Nawagai Bajaur Abbas Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Cloth & Fabrics

548 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Atif m 150,000              69,300                             Construction & Material

549 Babar Mela Hangu Hafiz Rehman m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

550 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Kareem m 180,000              82,500                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

551 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Bashir m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

552 Tank-2 Tank Afsana Bibi f 100,000              61,600                             General Store

553 Kareem Pura Peshawar Ikram Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Flowers Shop

554 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Najeeb Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

555 Dir Upper Dir Aziz ul Haq m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

556 Bannu-1 Bannu Kifayat Ullah Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Sound System Service

557 Abbottabad Abbottabad Bilal Ahmed m 100,000              61,600                             Transportation

558 Rahgan Bajaur Rahman Uddin m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

559 Booni Upper Chitral Mazhar Uddin m 100,000              61,600                             Garments

560 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Raheel Tariq m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

561 Shewa Swabi Wasim Akram m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

562 Nawagai Bajaur Imran Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Marble Finishing & Polish

563 Babar Mela Hangu Fazal Khaliq m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

564 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Zahoor m 160,000              73,700                             Cosmetics



565 Kuza Banda Battagram Muhammad Najam Ud Din m 80,000                49,500                             General Store

566 Tank-2 Tank Sadia Bibi f 100,000              61,600                             General Store

567 Risalpur Nowshera Usman Ahmad m 200,000              92,400                             Sweets Bakers

568 Kareem Pura Peshawar Noman khan m 300,000              92,400                             Artificial Jewelry

569 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Hazrat Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

570 Dir Upper Dir Aziz Ullah Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Hotel Restaurant

571 Bannu-1 Bannu Taimoor khan m 200,000              92,400                             Transportation

572 Abbottabad Abbottabad Akash Nizami m 100,000              61,600                             Artificial Jewelry

573 Rahgan Bajaur Sher Zada m 100,000              61,600                             Furniture

574 Bili Tang Kohat Hassan Ihsan m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

575 Shewa Swabi Muhammad Abdullah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

576 Nawagai Bajaur Farman Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Tailoring Services

577 Shergarh Mardan Adil m 150,000              69,300                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

578 Babar Mela Hangu Shahid Rehman m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

579 Jamrud Khyber Jalal Khan m 160,000              73,700                             Construction & Material

580 Kuza Banda Battagram Zia Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

581 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Fida Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Embroidery Centre

582 Risalpur Nowshera Zubair m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

583 Kareem Pura Peshawar Ibad Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Cloth & Fabrics

584 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Muhammad Younas m 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

585 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Muhammad Ibrahim m 150,000              69,300                             Charpai Work

586 Bannu-1 Bannu Babar Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

587 Havelian Abbottabad Awais Gul m 100,000              61,600                             Meat

588 Rahgan Bajaur Mujeeb Ur Rahman m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

589 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Usman m 100,000              61,600                             Shoes

590 Abbottabad Abbottabad Abdul Samad Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

591 Nawagai Bajaur Shahid Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

592 Karak Karak Asmat Ullah Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

593 Babar Mela Hangu Abubakar m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

594 Jamrud Khyber Muhammad Afaq Khan m 180,000              82,500                             Veterinary Services

595 Kuza Banda Battagram Muhammad Wakeel m 100,000              61,600                             Washing Service

596 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Imam Uddin m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

597 Haripur Hari pur Shehnaz Bibi f 100,000              61,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

598 Ghazi Hari pur Farhad Hussain m 150,000              69,300                             Embroidery Centre

599 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Raz Wali m 100,000              61,600                             Hotel Restaurant

600 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Adil Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Garments

601 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Farhan m 200,000              92,400                             Furniture

602 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Zeeshan m 100,000              61,600                             Garments

603 Rahgan Bajaur Sadeeq Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

604 Thana Malakand Ajmal Hussain m 150,000              69,300                             Garments

605 Abbottabad Abbottabad Hamza Hafeez m 300,000              92,400                             Stationery & Printing

606 Karak Karak Qasim Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

607 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Noor m 100,000              61,600                             Tailoring Services

608 Jamrud Khyber Muhammad Usman m 170,000              78,100                             Electric & Electronics parts

609 Kuza Banda Battagram Miftah Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

610 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Inam Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Transportation

611 Haripur Hari pur Sami Ullah Jamil m 100,000              61,600                             Transportation

612 Ghazi Hari pur Usman m 150,000              69,300                             Embroidery Centre

613 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Muhammad Ibrahim m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

614 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Zakira f 100,000              61,600                             Toys

615 Bannu-1 Bannu Hidayat Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Embroidery Centre

616 Havelian Abbottabad Aqsa Jabeen f 150,000              69,300                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

617 Pashut Bajaur Fayaz Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

618 Peshawar Peshawar Arif Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Bags

619 Thana Malakand Muhammad Sadiq m 150,000              69,300                             Electric & Electronics parts

620 Karak Karak Wajahat Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

621 Chitral Lower Chitral Ahsan Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

622 Karak Karak Saleem Saif Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

623 Jamrud Khyber Nazia f 150,000              69,300                             Cosmetics

624 Battagram Battagram Raviz Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Transportation

625 Haripur Hari pur Waqas Akram m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

626 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Zaheer m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

627 Tordher Swabi Jawad Ahmad m 150,000              69,300                             Fruits and Vegetables

628 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Reshman Bibi f 100,000              61,600                             Cosmetics

629 Bannu-1 Bannu Afid Ullah Khan m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

630 Havelian Abbottabad Shah Zeb m 100,000              61,600                             Embroidery Centre

631 Pashut Bajaur Abdullah m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

632 Peshawar Peshawar Saddam Hussain m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

633 Thana Malakand Muhammad Zohib m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

634 Karak Karak Sudeer Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Dairy Shop

635 Chitral Lower Chitral Almas Ansari f 100,000              61,600                             Garments

636 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Nouman m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

637 Jamrud Khyber Sajid m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

638 Madyan Swat Rashid Iqbal m 150,000              69,300                             Masala Jaat

639 Haripur Hari pur Laraib Bibi f 100,000              61,600                             Embroidery Centre

640 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Arslan Awan m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

641 Tordher Swabi Sumayya Naz f 150,000              69,300                             Cosmetics

642 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Waseem Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Auto Workshop

643 Bannu-1 Bannu Shafi ullah khan m 200,000              92,400                             Shuttering Work

644 Havelian Abbottabad Ahmed Shah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

645 Pashut Bajaur Naveed Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff



646 Peshawar Peshawar Mudassir Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

647 Thana Malakand Ihsan Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Dry Fruits

648 Karak Karak Mujahid Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

649 Chitral Lower Chitral Ishtiaq Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

650 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Rahim Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Photo State Shop

651 Bara Khyber Farman Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

652 Madyan Swat Aqal Mohammad m 150,000              69,300                             Flowers Shop

653 Haripur Hari pur Zeeshan Mohavia m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

654 Ghazi Hari pur Zainab Nisa f 150,000              69,300                             Cloth & Fabrics

655 Tordher Swabi Shah Nawaz m 150,000              69,300                             Scrap works

656 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Abdul Hameed m 100,000              61,600                             Auto Workshop

657 Charsadda Charsadda Arif Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Cosmetics

658 Havelian Abbottabad Umer Farooq m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

659 Pashut Bajaur Rafi Ullah m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

660 Safi Mohmand Zahir Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Battery

661 Bannu-2 Bannu Amjid Khan m 200,000              92,400                             Furniture

662 Karak Karak Asad Altaf m 100,000              61,600                             Sweets Bakers

663 Chitral Lower Chitral Fayaz Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             Clinics

664 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Mukhtiar Nabi m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

665 Bara Khyber Amjid Khan m 180,000              82,500                             Garments

666 Madyan Swat Jamil Ahmed m 150,000              69,300                             Hotel Restaurant

667 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Rahman Ullah Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Foods Stuff

668 Haripur Hari pur Syed Baber Hussain Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Photo Frame

669 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Hamza m 150,000              150,000                          Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

670 Tordher Swabi Sher Rehman m 150,000              69,300                             Photo State Shop

671 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Ijaz Ahmad m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

672 Charsadda Charsadda Fazli Subhan m 200,000              92,400                             Garments

673 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Imran m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

674 Pashut Bajaur Rooh Ul Amin m 100,000              61,600                             Artificial Jewelry

675 Safi Mohmand Suliman Shah m 100,000              61,600                             Garments

676 Karak Karak Manzoor Ilahi m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

677 Chitral Lower Chitral Zia Ur Rahman m 100,000              61,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

678 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Umair Khan m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

679 Bara Khyber Sajid Khan m 160,000              73,700                             Cloth & Fabrics

680 Madyan Swat Umar Wisal m 150,000              69,300                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

681 Peer Baba Buner Samad Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Detergents

682 Mingora Swat Sher Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

683 Mingora Swat Arif Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Auto Workshop

684 Mingora Swat Noman Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Furniture

685 Mingora Swat Salman Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

686 Chakdara Lower Dir Nisar Mahmood m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

687 Mingora Swat Muhammad Farhan Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

688 Kalaya Orakzai Syed Shah Abbas m 100,000              61,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

689 Kalaya Orakzai Ashrat Ali m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

690 Kalaya Orakzai Saeed Ali m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

691 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Nabi Amin m 200,000              92,400                             Garments

692 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Abdur Rehman m 150,000              69,300                             Naan Shop

693 Abbottabad Abbottabad Javed Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Garments

694 Qambar Khail Khyber Yasir Ahmad m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

695 Shergarh Mardan Hazrat Bilal m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

696 Thana Malakand Mujeeb Ur Rahman m 150,000              69,300                             Flowers Shop

697 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Adil m 150,000              69,300                             Masala Jaat

698 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Umar Sharif m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

699 Safi Mohmand Abdul Qadir m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

700 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Hazrat Nabi m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

701 Chakaisar Shangla Fazal Muhammad m 200,000              92,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

702 Chakaisar Shangla Mueen Akhtar m 150,000              69,300                             Fruits and Vegetables

703 Chakaisar Shangla Hashmat Ali m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

704 Chakaisar Shangla Bilawal Saeed m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

705 Chakaisar Shangla Hidayat Ullah m 200,000              92,400                             Hardware Store

706 Besham Shangla Hussain Ahmad m 200,000              92,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

707 Karora Shangla Rahmani Gul m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

708 Besham Shangla Hizbur Rehman m 200,000              92,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

709 Besham Shangla Rasool Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

710 Hassan Khel Peshawar ABDUL HASEEB m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

711 Hassan Khel Peshawar Hassan Jan m 150,000              69,300                             General Store

712 Rahgan Bajaur Zakir Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Foods Stuff

713 Peshawar Peshawar Wali Rehman m 200,000              92,400                             Crockery Store

714 Nawagai Bajaur Farman Ullah m 150,000              69,300                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

715 Babar Mela Hangu Dost Muhammad m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

716 Babar Mela Hangu Mansoor Ahmad m 200,000              92,400                             Sweets Bakers

717 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Ahmad m 200,000              92,400                             Sweets Bakers

718 Shewa Swabi Imran Khan m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

719 Shewa Swabi Quaid Zada m 100,000              61,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

720 Tordher Swabi Hazrat Bilal m 100,000              61,600                             General Store

721 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Qasim m 100,000              61,600                             Goldsmith

722 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Idrees m 100,000              61,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

723 Shewa Swabi Noman Bacha m 100,000              61,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

724 Risalpur Nowshera Shah Faisal m 200,000              92,400                             General Store

725 Bannu-2 Bannu Abdul Samad Khan m 150,000              69,300                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

726 Baka Khel Bannu Zeeshan Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop



727 Thana Malakand Yasar Wahab m 150,000              56,700                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

728 Bannu-2 Bannu Abdul Malik m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

729 Baka Khel Bannu Muhammad Qasim Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

730 Bannu-2 Bannu Shamran Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Crockery Store

731 Baka Khel Bannu Asim Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Electrician

732 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Azam Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Shuttering Work

733 Shewa Swabi Nasir Ali m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

734 Shewa Swabi Nasir Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

735 Khwazakhela Swat Shahzad Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Poultry Business

736 Shewa Swabi Muhammad Hasnain m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

737 Bannu-2 Bannu Roman Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Dairy Shop

738 Khwazakhela Swat Umar Zada m 150,000              56,700                             Fruits and Vegetables

739 Bannu-2 Bannu Amjad Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

740 Khwazakhela Swat Atta Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

741 Bannu-2 Bannu Tasnif Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

742 Khwazakhela Swat Abdullah m 100,000              50,400                             Plumber Services

743 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Zaid m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

744 Bannu-1 Bannu Shah Faisal m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

745 Bannu-1 Bannu Qasim Ullah Shah m 200,000              75,600                             Crockery Store

746 Khwazakhela Swat Fawad Ali Shah m 150,000              56,700                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

747 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sadiq Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

748 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Bilal m 150,000              56,700                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

749 Bannu-1 Bannu Hidayat Ullah Shah m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

750 Khwazakhela Swat Ali Shah m 150,000              56,700                             Books & Stationery

751 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Nazeed Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Lubricant Business

752 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Abid Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Iron & Steel works

753 Bannu-2 Bannu Asim Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Transportation

754 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Mamoor Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Cosmetics

755 Thana Malakand Ateeq Ur Rehman m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

756 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Irsalan m 100,000              50,400                             Meat

757 Charsadda Charsadda Mujahid Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Electric & Electronics parts

758 Bannu-2 Bannu Shah Fahad Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

759 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sameen Ullah m 200,000              200,000                          Mobile Top up

760 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Shoaib Akhtar m 100,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

761 Bannu-2 Bannu Kashif Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

762 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Nawab khan m 200,000              75,600                             Transportation

763 Karak Karak Salah Ud Din Shah m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

764 Baka Khel Bannu Zahid Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Shoes

765 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Husnain Ali m 200,000              75,600                             Iron & Steel works

766 Charsadda Charsadda Hassan Diyar m 150,000              56,700                             Handicrafts

767 Bannu-2 Bannu Asad Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Dairy Shop

768 Karak Karak Nadir Rahman m 200,000              75,600                             Poultry Business

769 Baka Khel Bannu Sakhi Muhammad m 100,000              50,400                             Shoes

770 Bannu-2 Bannu Sajid Ullah Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

771 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Hazrat Umer m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

772 Karak Karak Hamza m 200,000              75,600                             Shoes

773 Baka Khel Bannu Hafiz Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Shoes

774 Charsadda Charsadda Naeem Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

775 Bannu-2 Bannu Saira f 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

776 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Mosid Rahman m 200,000              75,600                             Transportation

777 Shewa Swabi Arshad Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Transportation

778 Charsadda Charsadda Arsalan Qaisar m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

779 Tordher Swabi Zeeshan Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Hotel Restaurant

780 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Usman Ahmad m 200,000              75,600                             Electrician

781 Chitral Lower Chitral Ghulam Khalil m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

782 Shewa Swabi Faseeh Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Construction & Material

783 Baka Khel Bannu Rahid Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

784 Hassan Khel Peshawar Shahzad Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

785 Thana Malakand Shayan Ijaz m 150,000              56,700                             Shoes

786 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Qasim m 200,000              75,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

787 Chitral Lower Chitral Muheet Ali Shah m 200,000              75,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

788 Shewa Swabi Abdullah Khan m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

789 Baka Khel Bannu Sher Daud Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

790 Thana Malakand Muhmmad Haroon m 150,000              56,700                             Fruits and Vegetables

791 Tordher Swabi Jan Muhammad m 100,000              50,400                             Transportation

792 Chitral Lower Chitral Suhana Aslam f 200,000              75,600                             Garments

793 Baka Khel Bannu Sohail Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

794 Thana Malakand Noman Khaliq m 150,000              56,700                             Stationery & Printing

795 Bannu-2 Bannu Zohaib ullah khan m 100,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

796 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Abdul Jabbar Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

797 Baka Khel Bannu Taimur Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

798 Thana Malakand Muhammad Afan m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

799 Bannu-2 Bannu Afsar Ali Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

800 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Rahman Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

801 Baka Khel Bannu Shakir Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

802 Bannu-2 Bannu Mohib Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Landa Business

803 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Nek Zad Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Livestock

804 Tank-2 Tank Mamtali Shah m 100,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

805 Jamrud Khyber Saqib Ur Rehman m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

806 Charsadda Charsadda Kazim Jan m 200,000              75,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

807 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhaib m 100,000              50,400                             Transportation



808 Tank-2 Tank Rizwan Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

809 Jamrud Khyber Wahid Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

810 Charsadda Charsadda Abubakar Siddiq m 150,000              56,700                             Cobbler Service

811 Jamrud Khyber Ameer Zeb m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

812 Jamrud Khyber Rehman Ullah m 250,000              63,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

813 Akbarpura Nowshera Sarzamen m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

814 Thakot Allai Zia Ur Rahman m 200,000              75,600                             Scrap works

815 Charsadda Charsadda Yasir Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

816 Jattatar Tank Arshad khan m 200,000              75,600                             Garments

817 Akbarpura Nowshera Hayat Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

818 Thakot Allai Aman Ur Rahman m 150,000              56,700                             Hostel Service

819 Landi kotal Khyber Sudais Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

820 Jattatar Tank Amir Baloch m 200,000              75,600                             Tyres Work

821 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Adil m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

822 Landi kotal Khyber Ali Ahmad m 200,000              75,600                             Flowers Shop

823 Jattatar Tank Sabir Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Transportation

824 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Salman m 100,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

825 Nothia Peshawar Amjad Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

826 Alpuri Shangla Sami Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Tailoring Services

827 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Inam m 200,000              75,600                             Auto Workshop

828 Akbarpura Nowshera Tilawat Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Transportation

829 Shinkiari Mansehra Hamza Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

830 Jattatar Tank Danial Bakhsh m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

831 Khwazakhela Swat Safi Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Cosmetics

832 Kareem Pura Peshawar Salman Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

833 Landi kotal Khyber Abdur Rahman m 100,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

834 Shinkiari Mansehra Saad Saeed m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

835 Alpuri Shangla Nadeemullah m 200,000              75,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

836 Jattatar Tank Sami Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

837 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Ayaz Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Steel & trunks

838 Madyan Swat Zia Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Bed Sheets Cushions

839 Landi kotal Khyber Hazrat Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

840 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Umar m 200,000              75,600                             Catering & tent Services

841 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Tahir Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

842 Peshawar Peshawar Abdullah m 200,000              75,600                             Foods Stuff

843 Kareem Pura Peshawar Tahir Ullah Khan m 300,000              75,600                             General Store

844 Madyan Swat Mudassir Iqbal m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

845 Jattatar Tank Aziz Ur Rehman m 200,000              75,600                             Auto Workshop

846 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Aqeel Jamil m 200,000              75,600                             Cosmetics

847 Madyan Swat Inayat Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

848 Shinkiari Mansehra Abbas Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Hardware Store

849 Jattatar Tank Naveed Shah m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

850 Qambar Khail Khyber Abdul Wahab m 200,000              75,600                             Garments

851 Chitral Lower Chitral Shahzad ALam m 200,000              75,600                             Sports Industry

852 Swabi Swabi Shaila Bibi f 100,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

853 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Zubair m 200,000              75,600                             Tyres Work

854 Thakot Allai Amir Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

855 Chitral Lower Chitral Muhammad Ishaq m 200,000              75,600                             Foods Stuff

856 Swabi Swabi Qaiser Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Shuttering Work

857 Qambar Khail Khyber Hazrat Umar m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

858 Chitral Lower Chitral Sardar Ali m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

859 Swabi Swabi Abdur Rahim m 100,000              50,400                             Transportation

860 Chakdara Lower Dir Faisal Hayat m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

861 Peshawar Peshawar Rizwan Safdar m 200,000              75,600                             Dairy Shop

862 Qambar Khail Khyber Aamir Khan Afridi m 200,000              75,600                             Paint Store

863 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Awais m 100,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

864 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Yaseen m 150,000              56,700                             Dry Fruits

865 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Tahir m 200,000              75,600                             Sweets Bakers

866 Qambar Khail Khyber Siddique Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Auto Workshop

867 Swabi Swabi Atif Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

868 Chakdara Lower Dir Rahman Gul m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

869 Faqeerabad Peshawar Zohaib Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Photo State Shop

870 Qambar Khail Khyber Abdul Salam m 200,000              75,600                             Paint Store

871 Thana Malakand Ikramullah m 150,000              56,700                             Foodstuff

872 Chitral Lower Chitral Asif Ahmad m 200,000              75,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

873 Thana Malakand Ilham Hussain m 150,000              56,700                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

874 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Ishaq m 100,000              50,400                             Scrap works

875 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Sheheryar Iqbal m 200,000              75,600                             Dairy Shop

876 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Nadeem Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Transportation

877 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Shehzad m 100,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

878 Thana Malakand Sana Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

879 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Zahid m 100,000              50,400                             Poultry Business

880 Bara Khyber Muhammad Farooq m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

881 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Musa m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

882 Tank-2 Tank Asfandyar Khan m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

883 Swabi Swabi Abu Bakkar m 200,000              75,600                             Foods Stuff

884 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Adil m 100,000              50,400                             Marble Finishing & Polish

885 Swabi Swabi Saddam Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

886 Jamrud Khyber Rasool Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

887 Bara Khyber Mohammad Sabeel m 100,000              50,400                             Shoes

888 Shinkiari Mansehra Fida Hussain m 200,000              75,600                             Hardware Store



889 Tank-2 Tank Niaz Ali m 200,000              75,600                             Auto Workshop

890 Bara Khyber Muhammad Asif m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

891 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Sadeque Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

892 Charsadda Charsadda Amir Hussain m 150,000              56,700                             Electric & Electronics parts

893 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Usman m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

894 Babar Mela Hangu Awais Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Mobil Oil & Lubricant

895 Bili Tang Kohat Mazhar Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Artificial Jewelry

896 Bannu-1 Bannu Farukh Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

897 Babar Mela Hangu Abdul Hafeez m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

898 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Usman m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

899 Bannu-1 Bannu Siraj Ud Din Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

900 Babar Mela Hangu Faiz Muhammad m 100,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

901 Chakdara Lower Dir Ubaid Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

902 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Ihsan m 100,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

903 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Abdul Basit Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Transportation

904 Babar Mela Hangu Mutlib m 100,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

905 Bili Tang Kohat Omair Dawood m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

906 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Saud m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

907 Babar Mela Hangu Amjad Rehman m 100,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

908 Karora Shangla Fawad Ali Shah m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

909 Babar Mela Hangu Fazal Salam m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

910 Tank-2 Tank Mehtab Ahmad m 200,000              75,600                             Shuttering Work

911 Tank-2 Tank Shehnila Ramzan f 200,000              75,600                             General Store

912 Landi kotal Khyber Ishaq Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Lubricant Business

913 Tank-2 Tank Sumera Bibi f 200,000              75,600                             General Store

914 Landi kotal Khyber Wahid Gul m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

915 Madyan Swat Khalil Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

916 Tank-2 Tank Tehreem Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Crockery Business

917 Jattatar Tank Adnan Adil m 100,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

918 Landi kotal Khyber Waris m 200,000              75,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

919 Tank-2 Tank Faheem Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Garments

920 Jattatar Tank Shah Zeb m 100,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

921 Madyan Swat Muhammad Waqas m 150,000              56,700                             Shoes

922 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Junaid Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Gases & LPG

923 Tank-2 Tank Shazma Mahnoor f 100,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

924 Kohat Kohat Mosadiq Mehmood m 100,000              50,400                             Butcher shop

925 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Farhan m 100,000              50,400                             Iron & Steel works

926 Babar Mela Hangu Najeeb Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

927 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Farhat Shah m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

928 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Umair m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

929 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Salman m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

930 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Naveed m 100,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

931 Madyan Swat Ahmad khan m 150,000              56,700                             Auto Workshop

932 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Robi Ahmad f 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

933 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Adnan m 300,000              75,600                             Garments

934 Jattatar Tank Kifayat Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

935 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Aizaz Khan Jamali m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

936 Babar Mela Hangu Farhad Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

937 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Idrees m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

938 Bannu-1 Bannu Juniad Gul m 200,000              75,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

939 Babar Mela Hangu Raz Mewa f 150,000              56,700                             Embroidery Centre

940 Bannu-1 Bannu Asif Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

941 Bannu-1 Bannu Hamid Ali m 200,000              75,600                             Handicrafts

942 Bannu-1 Bannu Hazrat Ullah Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

943 Bannu-1 Bannu Zohaib Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Sports Items

944 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Danish m 100,000              50,400                             Goldsmith

945 Besham Shangla Shamsher Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Stationery & Printing

946 Bara Khyber Kamal khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

947 Peshawar Peshawar Latif Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Furniture

948 Bannu-1 Bannu Mudassir Naseeb m 200,000              75,600                             Foods Stuff

949 Tordher Swabi Hamid Saeed m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

950 Besham Shangla Majid Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

951 Bara Khyber Muhammad Umar m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

952 Bannu-1 Bannu Kashif Ali Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

953 Bara Khyber Muhammad Ijaz m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

954 Khwazakhela Swat Jehan Zeb m 150,000              56,700                             Hotel Restaurant

955 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Sikandar m 150,000              56,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

956 Bili Tang Kohat Wasi Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

957 Bannu-1 Bannu Noman Sahib m 200,000              75,600                             Construction & Material

958 Besham Shangla Maaz m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

959 Babar Mela Hangu Sameer Siraj m 150,000              56,700                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

960 Bili Tang Kohat Muhamad Muneeb Ur Rehman m 100,000              50,400                             Shoes

961 Shewa Swabi Uzma Begum f 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

962 Alpuri Shangla Muqam Shah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

963 Babar Mela Hangu Musharaf Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

964 Alpuri Shangla Kiramat Shah m 150,000              56,700                             Sweets Bakers

965 Chakaisar Shangla Abdul Rahman m 150,000              56,700                             Transportation

966 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Hashim m 400,000              100,800                          Electric & Electronics parts

967 Alpuri Shangla Bahadar Zeb m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

968 Babar Mela Hangu Salman Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

969 Alpuri Shangla Sharafat Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Sweets Bakers



970 Chakaisar Shangla Sajjad Ahmed m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

971 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Sofyan m 200,000              75,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

972 Chakaisar Shangla Fayaz Ahmad m 150,000              56,700                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

973 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Naveed m 300,000              75,600                             Transportation

974 Chakaisar Shangla Shah Zeb m 150,000              56,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

975 Hassan Khel Peshawar Shakir Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

976 Nothia Peshawar Haris Jamil m 150,000              56,700                             Plastic Molding

977 Hassan Khel Peshawar Qasim Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

978 Hassan Khel Peshawar Aziz Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

979 Besham Shangla Shezad Ahmad m 150,000              56,700                             Foods Stuff

980 Bannu-2 Bannu Afnan Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Artificial Jewelry

981 Besham Shangla Waqas Ahmad m 150,000              56,700                             Mobil Oil & Lubricant

982 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Zubair Shah m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

983 Besham Shangla Khalil Ur Rahman m 150,000              56,700                             Cloth & Fabrics

984 Bannu-2 Bannu Usama khan m 200,000              75,600                             Transportation

985 Shinkiari Mansehra Ziau Ur Rahman m 100,000              59,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

986 Besham Shangla Nasr Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Shoes

987 Peshawar Peshawar Masood Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Packing Boxes

988 Shinkiari Mansehra Uzair ur Rehman m 200,000              75,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

989 Shinkiari Mansehra Shahzad Ahmed m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

990 Shinkiari Mansehra Irfan Hassan m 200,000              75,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

991 Shinkiari Mansehra Mehtab Bashir f 200,000              75,600                             Embroidery Centre

992 Karora Shangla Bakhshan m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

993 Akbarpura Nowshera Jalal Uddin m 100,000              50,400                             Bags

994 Babar Mela Hangu Mansoor Ullah m 400,000              100,800                          Cosmetics

995 Thakot Allai Ihsan Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Scrap works

996 Karak Karak Shoaib Raza m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

997 Karak Karak Asad Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

998 Nothia Peshawar Inayat Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Bags

999 Karak Karak Hassan Iqbal m 200,000              75,600                             Embroidery Centre

1000 Karak Karak Safdar Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Garments

1001 Spin Wam North Waziristan Muhammad Rafiq m 100,000              50,400                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

1002 Karak Karak Sajid Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

1003 Spin Wam North Waziristan Aftab Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

1004 Karak Karak Muhammad Sarfaraz m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1005 Spin Wam North Waziristan Farman Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1006 Karak Karak Kashif Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Shoes

1007 Spin Wam North Waziristan Arshad Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Shoes

1008 Spin Wam North Waziristan Khaid Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

1009 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Haris m 150,000              56,700                             Fruits and Vegetables

1010 Hassan Khel Peshawar Zubair Alam m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1011 Nothia Peshawar Nouman Tanveer Orakzai m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1012 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Irshad m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1013 Karak Karak Musaddiq Iqbal m 200,000              75,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

1014 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Rooh Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

1015 Karak Karak Saleh Rahman m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1016 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Atif Naeem m 100,000              50,400                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

1017 Karak Karak Aqib Ghani m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1018 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Rafiq m 150,000              56,700                             Shoes

1019 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Umer m 100,000              50,400                             Garments

1020 Nawagai Bajaur Abdur Rahman m 100,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

1021 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Afzal Attari m 200,000              75,600                             Hardware Store

1022 Nawagai Bajaur Zahid Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Foods Stuff

1023 Abbottabad Abbottabad Abdul Wajid m 100,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

1024 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Zakir Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

1025 Rahgan Bajaur Shahid Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

1026 Drosh Lower Chitral Nasir Ul Mulk m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1027 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Usman m 100,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

1028 Rahgan Bajaur Usman Ghani m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

1029 Khar Bajaur Hassan Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

1030 Abbottabad Abbottabad Liaqat Hussain m 100,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1031 Rahgan Bajaur Abid Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1032 Pashut Bajaur Fazal Wadood m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

1033 Drosh Lower Chitral Atta Ur Rahman m 100,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1034 Pashut Bajaur Muhammad Ahmad m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

1035 Pashut Bajaur Hadayat Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

1036 Katlang Mardan Khan Wali Shah m 150,000              56,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1037 Ghazi Hari pur Siraj Ahmad m 100,000              50,400                             Photo State Shop

1038 Ghazi Hari pur Basit Ali m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1039 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Uzair m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1040 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Saqib Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

1041 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Tariq Khan m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1042 Khar Bajaur Tariq Aziz m 100,000              50,400                             Shoes

1043 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Waqas Khan m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1044 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Waqas m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1045 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Juma Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

1046 Jehangira Nowshera Asif Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Iron & Steel works

1047 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Hamad m 100,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

1048 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Sahib Zada m 100,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

1049 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Fawad Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1050 Battagram Battagram Inam Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Photo State Shop



1051 Qazafi Bajaur Shafi Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Tailoring Services

1052 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Muhammad Suliman m 100,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

1053 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Waseem m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1054 Qazafi Bajaur Muhammad Tahir m 150,000              56,700                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1055 Qazafi Bajaur Wahid Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Naan Shop

1056 Battagram Battagram Fida Ur Rehman m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

1057 Qazafi Bajaur Suliman Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Tyres Work

1058 Nawagai Bajaur Fazli Jamil m 150,000              56,700                             Shoes

1059 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Rizwan m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1060 Nawagai Bajaur Nowshad Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1061 Nawagai Bajaur Masih Ullah Mehmood m 150,000              56,700                             Foods Stuff

1062 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Umer Bhatti m 100,000              67,200                             Embroidery Centre

1063 Nawagai Bajaur Luqman Hakim m 150,000              56,700                             Battery

1064 Topi Swabi Saeed Ur Rehman m 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1065 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Gul Imran m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

1066 Takht Bhai Mardan Izzat Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Glass Works

1067 Allai Allai Shams Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1068 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Akbar Said m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1069 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Muhammad Fayaz Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Dry Fruits

1070 Dir Upper Dir Muhammad Haleem Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1071 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Rasool Muhammad m 200,000              75,600                             Stone Carving

1072 Takht Bhai Mardan Haroon Khan m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1073 Dir Upper Dir Muhammad Talha m 200,000              75,600                             Hardware Store

1074 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Said Qasim m 200,000              75,600                             Fall Ceiling Service

1075 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Usman m 150,000              56,700                             Masala Jaat

1076 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Masood Shah m 200,000              75,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1077 Dir Upper Dir Zeeshan Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Construction & Material

1078 Dir Upper Dir Yasin Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1079 Battagram Battagram Saeed Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1080 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Hasanat Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Photo State Shop

1081 Topi Swabi Muhammad Waseem m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1082 Kuza Banda Battagram Naveed Ahmad m 100,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1083 Battagram Battagram Faheem Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Iron & Steel works

1084 Topi Swabi Muhammad Yaseen m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1085 Kuza Banda Battagram Saib Gul m 100,000              50,400                             Shoes

1086 Battagram Battagram Hussain Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

1087 Mardan Mardan Gul Bano f 150,000              56,700                             Cloth & Fabrics

1088 Mardan Mardan Syed Amanat Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1089 Topi Swabi Muhammad Ayaz m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1090 Kuza Banda Battagram Khalid Ali Shah m 100,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

1091 Katlang Mardan Adil Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1092 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Kaleem Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1093 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Abubakkar m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1094 Topi Swabi Muhammad Asim m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1095 Kuza Banda Battagram Fida Muhammad m 100,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1096 Mardan Mardan Sangeen Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Paint Store

1097 Katlang Mardan Imran Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

1098 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Abdullah m 100,000              50,400                             Crockery Business

1099 Topi Swabi Ghaffar Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Clinics

1100 Kuza Banda Battagram Ihsan Ullah Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1101 Drosh Lower Chitral Rahmat Habib m 200,000              75,600                             Construction & Material

1102 Katlang Mardan Adnan Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Electric & Electronics parts

1103 Topi Swabi Akmal Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Garments

1104 Kuza Banda Battagram Uzair Iqbal m 100,000              50,400                             Transportation

1105 Allai Allai Hadayat Ur Rehman m 200,000              75,600                             Shoes

1106 Takht Bhai Mardan Hazrat Umar m 150,000              56,700                             Construction & Material

1107 Katlang Mardan Nasir Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

1108 Allai Allai Shah Faisal m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1109 Safi Mohmand Abbas Ahmad m 200,000              75,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

1110 Drosh Lower Chitral Arif Niazi m 200,000              75,600                             Clinics

1111 Takht Bhai Mardan Jawad Khan m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1112 Katlang Mardan Mamoon Ur Rashid m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1113 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Aqib Zeb m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1114 Safi Mohmand Ijaz Ahmad m 200,000              75,600                             Home Industry

1115 Takht Bhai Mardan Shahid Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Sweets Bakers

1116 Battagram Battagram Abdul Ur Rehman m 200,000              75,600                             Tuition Centre

1117 Katlang Mardan Nowshad Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Furniture

1118 Safi Mohmand Shaukat Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Garments

1119 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Luqman m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1120 Safi Mohmand Farooq Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Garments

1121 Takht Bhai Mardan Jawad Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Agriculture Inputs

1122 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Wazir Muhammad m 200,000              75,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

1123 Safi Mohmand Noor Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Steel & trunks

1124 Allai Allai Gul Munir m 250,000              63,000                             General Store

1125 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Husain m 100,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

1126 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Amin m 100,000              50,400                             Garments

1127 Abbottabad Abbottabad Hassan Shakeel m 200,000              75,600                             Scrap works

1128 Safi Mohmand Bilawal Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Construction & Material

1129 Peer Baba Buner Mansoor Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Garments

1130 Topi Swabi Amir Daraz m 100,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

1131 Tank-2 Tank Israr khan m 100,000              50,400                             Sloar Energy



1132 Takht Bhai Mardan Waris Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1133 Safi Mohmand Ihtesham Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Scrap works

1134 Swabi Swabi Asad Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Water Boring Service

1135 Peer Baba Buner Kashif Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Garments

1136 Topi Swabi Sumbal Bibi f 100,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1137 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Noor Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Auto Workshop

1138 Mardan Mardan Manzoor Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Gases & LPG

1139 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Qasim m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1140 Nawagai Bajaur Asim Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

1141 Havelian Abbottabad Hammad Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Fruits and Vegetables

1142 Dir Upper Dir Rahim Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1143 Havelian Abbottabad Murtaza shah m 100,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

1144 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Abdul Hamid m 150,000              56,700                             Fruits and Vegetables

1145 Qazafi Bajaur Said akram Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

1146 Havelian Abbottabad Saad Ali m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1147 Havelian Abbottabad Saba Bibi f 100,000              50,400                             Garments

1148 Dir Upper Dir Rashid Ul Haq m 100,000              50,400                             Landa Business

1149 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Arshad m 200,000              75,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

1150 Havelian Abbottabad Awais Ali m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1151 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Ikram Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

1152 Havelian Abbottabad Hassan Shabir m 100,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1153 Havelian Abbottabad Sohail Anjum Ijaz m 100,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

1154 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Toseef m 100,000              50,400                             Shoes

1155 Pashut Bajaur Naseebullah m 100,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

1156 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Saddique Ahmad m 200,000              75,600                             Tailoring Services

1157 Havelian Abbottabad Waris Pervez m 150,000              56,700                             Embroidery Centre

1158 Jehangira Nowshera Muneeb Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1159 Rahgan Bajaur Muhammad Usman m 150,000              56,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1160 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Mansoor Ahmad m 200,000              75,600                             Cosmetics

1161 Havelian Abbottabad Noman Mehmood m 100,000              50,400                             Shoes

1162 Rahgan Bajaur Sami Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1163 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Nasir Rashid m 100,000              50,400                             Paint Store

1164 Rahgan Bajaur Atta Ur Rahman m 150,000              56,700                             Furniture

1165 Kohat Kohat Salman Shah m 300,000              75,600                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

1166 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Rizwan Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Perfume

1167 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hafeez Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1168 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Asim m 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1169 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Zahir Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Cosmetics

1170 Nawagai Bajaur Osama Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

1171 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Usama m 300,000              75,600                             General Store

1172 Nawagai Bajaur SAJID ULLAH m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1173 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Maaz Ahmad m 300,000              75,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

1174 Nawagai Bajaur Mati Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

1175 Drosh Lower Chitral Misbah Ul Haq m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1176 Havelian Abbottabad Shoaib m 150,000              56,700                             Mechanical & Engineering works

1177 Havelian Abbottabad Naveed Khalid m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1178 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Zohaib Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1179 Khar Bajaur Ihtisham Ul Haq m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1180 Kareem Pura Peshawar Syed Sarmad Ali Shah m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1181 Paroa D.I.khan Bushra Nazar f 150,000              56,700                             Garments

1182 Khar Bajaur Mian Ziaullah Jan m 200,000              75,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1183 Paroa D.I.khan Hidayat Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Stationery & Printing

1184 Paroa D.I.khan Akhtar Ali m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1185 Paroa D.I.khan Salma Bibi f 150,000              56,700                             Garments

1186 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Faisal m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1187 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Adeel Hassan m 200,000              75,600                             Shuttering Work

1188 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Sajan Ali m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1189 Faqeerabad Peshawar Abdus Salam m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1190 Nothia Peshawar Syed Faraz Ali Shah m 150,000              56,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1191 Khar Bajaur Ismail Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Foods Stuff

1192 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Mudassir m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1193 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Usman m 100,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

1194 Faqeerabad Peshawar Gul Hamim m 200,000              75,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

1195 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Mutahar Hanif m 100,000              50,400                             Optical

1196 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Umar Farooq m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1197 Allai Allai Javaid Ahmad m 200,000              75,600                             Shoes

1198 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Mubeen m 150,000              56,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1199 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Latif m 200,000              75,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1200 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Abbas m 300,000              75,600                             Furniture

1201 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Furqan m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1202 Allai Allai Irfan Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Crockery Store

1203 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Komal Javed f 100,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1204 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Syed Ali Raza Shah m 150,000              56,700                             Education Services

1205 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Rahim Orakzai m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1206 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Zuhir Abbas m 200,000              75,600                             Commission Agent (Grains, Fruits & Vegetables)

1207 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Hasnain Shakir m 150,000              56,700                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

1208 Kuza Banda Battagram Saif Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

1209 Kuza Banda Battagram Noor Muhammad m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

1210 Kuza Banda Battagram Muhammad Sajid m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

1211 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Azaan m 200,000              75,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1212 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Waheed Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop



1213 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Nadra Gull f 100,000              50,400                             Garments

1214 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Nayab Urooj f 150,000              56,700                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1215 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Abdul Ghafoor m 100,000              50,400                             Pickles/Achar & Murabba

1216 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Ibrar m 200,000              75,600                             Garments

1217 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Nimra Noor f 150,000              56,700                             Garments

1218 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Asif m 200,000              75,600                             Iron & Steel works

1219 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Arslan Rasheed m 200,000              75,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

1220 Abbottabad Abbottabad Waleed Ahmed m 100,000              50,400                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

1221 Abbottabad Abbottabad Hassan Bilal m 250,000              63,000                             Livestock

1222 Battagram Battagram Faiz Muhammad m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1223 Khar Bajaur Atta Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Fruits and Vegetables

1224 Drosh Lower Chitral Noor Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Cloth & Fabrics

1225 Haripur Hari pur Matiullah m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1226 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Zulqurnain m 100,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

1227 Haripur Hari pur Saim Malik m 100,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

1228 Haripur Hari pur Waseem Ahmed m 100,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1229 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Aqib Nazar m 200,000              75,600                             Transportation

1230 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Atta Ur Rehman m 200,000              75,600                             Sweets Bakers

1231 Qazafi Bajaur Lutfi Rahmani m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1232 Topi Swabi Muddassir Anwar m 150,000              56,700                             Cloth & Fabrics

1233 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Salman Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Gases & LPG

1234 Topi Swabi Atif Ali m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1235 Katlang Mardan Qamar Dad Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Electric & Electronics parts

1236 Qazafi Bajaur Abdullah m 150,000              56,700                             Tailoring Services

1237 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Basharat m 200,000              75,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

1238 Haripur Hari pur Zaheer Ahmad m 200,000              75,600                             Photo State Shop

1239 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Asif Gul m 200,000              75,600                             Cosmetics

1240 Nothia Peshawar Ibrahim m 150,000              56,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1241 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Sabir m 200,000              75,600                             Catering & tent Services

1242 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Electrician

1243 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Samman Batool f 200,000              75,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1244 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Waseem Abbas m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

1245 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Kaleem Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1246 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Ilyas m 200,000              75,600                             Crockery Store

1247 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Zubair m 250,000              63,000                             Tailoring Services

1248 Thakot Allai Fayyaz Ur Rehman m 200,000              75,600                             Sports Industry

1249 Havelian Abbottabad Sehrish f 100,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

1250 Havelian Abbottabad Hamza Akhtar m 150,000              56,700                             Electric & Electronics parts

1251 Abbottabad Abbottabad Fazal Muhammad m 100,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

1252 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Umer m 200,000              75,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

1253 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Sohail m 150,000              56,700                             Furniture

1254 Charsadda Charsadda Ashfaq Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1255 Charsadda Charsadda Niaz Muhammad Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1256 Charsadda Charsadda Afzal Khan m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1257 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Shaban m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1258 Charsadda Charsadda Shahab Haris m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1259 Charsadda Charsadda Abid Ali Shah m 150,000              56,700                             Foods Stuff

1260 Shergarh Mardan Hilal Ahmad m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1261 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Tariq m 100,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

1262 Risalpur Nowshera Haris Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Crockery Business

1263 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Asim Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

1264 Risalpur Nowshera Kashif Ali m 100,000              50,400                             Furniture

1265 Shergarh Mardan Roman Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Poultry Business

1266 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Saad m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1267 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Zohaib m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1268 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Sikandar Khan m 150,000              150,000                          Electric & Electronics parts

1269 Pabbi Nowshera Abu Bakkar m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1270 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Irfan m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1271 Pabbi Nowshera Hazrat Umar m 150,000              56,700                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1272 Risalpur Nowshera Aimal Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

1273 Pabbi Nowshera Saddam Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Sports Items

1274 Risalpur Nowshera Maaz Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Dairy Shop

1275 Pabbi Nowshera Muhammad Hamza m 150,000              56,700                             Tailoring Services

1276 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Yaseen Raheem m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1277 Pabbi Nowshera Muhammad Usman m 150,000              56,700                             Optical

1278 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Arif Ameer m 200,000              75,600                             Foods Stuff

1279 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Fazl Ur Rehman m 150,000              56,700                             Crockery Store

1280 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Ubaid Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1281 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Uzair m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1282 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Hazrat Ali m 200,000              75,600                             Garments

1283 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Shah Rukh m 200,000              75,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

1284 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Maqsood Alam m 150,000              56,700                             Cosmetics

1285 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Rehman m 150,000              56,700                             Garments

1286 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Waleed Hassan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1287 Risalpur Nowshera Uzma f 150,000              56,700                             Garments

1288 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Junaid m 150,000              56,700                             Electric & Electronics parts

1289 Risalpur Nowshera Saqib m 150,000              56,700                             Shuttering Work

1290 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Shayan Khan m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1291 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Nabil m 150,000              56,700                             Books & Stationery

1292 Risalpur Nowshera Umair Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1293 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Battery



1294 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Iqra f 100,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

1295 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Shahnam Hayat m 200,000              75,600                             Cosmetics

1296 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Saleem Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Foods Stuff

1297 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Najamul Saqib m 200,000              75,600                             Wheat, Rice & Cotton etc

1298 Spin Wam North Waziristan Jamsher Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Hardware Store

1299 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Adnan m 150,000              56,700                             Photo State Shop

1300 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Mazhar Iqbal m 250,000              63,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

1301 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Awais m 80,000                40,500                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

1302 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Saqib Younis Abbasi m 250,000              63,000                             Mobile Top up

1303 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Syed Noman Sarwar m 250,000              250,000                          Mobile Top up

1304 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Azam Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Scrap works

1305 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Hadayat Rehman m 250,000              83,000                             General Store

1306 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Shoaib m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1307 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Rahman Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

1308 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Faiz Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1309 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Shahzeb Qureshi m 150,000              56,700                             Hotel Restaurant

1310 Landi kotal Khyber Atta Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

1311 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Wasif m 250,000              63,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

1312 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Iqra Sarwar f 150,000              56,700                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1313 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Ahtesham Aziz m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Top up

1314 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Ammad Bashir m 200,000              75,600                             Embroidery Centre

1315 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Mehtab Alam m 150,000              56,700                             Auto Workshop

1316 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Awais Ahmed m 120,000              45,000                             General Store

1317 Balakot Mansehra Hajra Noor f 100,000              50,400                             Garments

1318 Balakot Mansehra Umer Sayyam m 200,000              75,600                             Garments

1319 Balakot Mansehra Tayyab Farooq m 200,000              75,600                             Artificial Jewelry

1320 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Khalid Qadeer m 100,000              50,400                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

1321 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Syed Bilal Ali Shah m 150,000              56,700                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

1322 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Maria Zahid f 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1323 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Suleman Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Garments

1324 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Ahmad Faraz m 100,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

1325 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Safeer Ahmed m 200,000              75,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

1326 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Faizan Liaqat m 100,000              50,400                             Transportation

1327 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Ehtesham m 150,000              56,700                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1328 Balakot Mansehra Muhammad Usman m 100,000              50,400                             Mobile Top up

1329 Balakot Mansehra Usama Khan m 100,000              50,400                             General Store

1330 Drosh Lower Chitral Amir Ud din m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1331 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Noman Javed m 200,000              75,600                             Cosmetics

1332 Bannu-2 Bannu Imran Shah m 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1333 Bannu-2 Bannu Usama Shah m 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1334 Bannu-2 Bannu Salman shah m 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1335 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Naveed Javed m 150,000              56,700                             Sweets Bakers

1336 Risalpur Nowshera Dilawar Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1337 Pabbi Nowshera Bilal Amin m 200,000              75,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1338 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Yaseen m 150,000              56,700                             Garments

1339 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Salman m 200,000              75,600                             Battery

1340 Kalaya Orakzai Mehtab Hassan m 400,000              100,800                          Transportation

1341 Tordher Swabi Iqidar Ur Rab m 150,000              56,700                             Iron & Steel works

1342 Bannu-1 Bannu Rahmat Ullah Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1343 Khar Bajaur Shahid Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

1344 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Anas m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1345 Peshawar Peshawar Murad Khan m 300,000              75,600                             Plastic Molding

1346 Karak Karak Zain Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

1347 Balakot Mansehra Liaqat Ali m 150,000              56,700                             Shoes

1348 Balakot Mansehra Hamza Afzal m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1349 Karak Karak Kashif Mehmood m 200,000              75,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

1350 Qazafi Bajaur Atta Ur Rahman m 150,000              56,700                             Naan Shop

1351 Hassan Khel Peshawar Mehmood Ul Hassan m 200,000              75,600                             Foods Stuff

1352 Hassan Khel Peshawar Hassan Zeb m 150,000              56,700                             Tailoring Services

1353 Chakdara Lower Dir Faisal Iqbal m 120,000              45,000                             Mechanical & Engineering works

1354 Chakdara Lower Dir Tayyab Khan m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1355 Chakdara Lower Dir Ibrar Khan m 150,000              56,700                             Auto Workshop

1356 Pashut Bajaur Salman Khan m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

1357 Pashut Bajaur Fazal Rahman m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

1358 Pashut Bajaur Saeed Ullah m 100,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

1359 Nawagai Bajaur Haseeb Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1360 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Ibrahim m 100,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1361 Chakaisar Shangla Zia Ur Rahman m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1362 Rahgan Bajaur Said Hakim Jan m 200,000              75,600                             Hotel Restaurant

1363 Chakaisar Shangla Zahir Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Iron & Steel works

1364 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Noushad m 200,000              75,600                             Garments

1365 Karora Shangla Numan Ali m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1366 Karora Shangla Shawkat Ali m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1367 Alpuri Shangla Sajid Hussain m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1368 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Raees m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1369 Chakdara Lower Dir Ihtisham Ul Haq m 150,000              56,700                             Cloth & Fabrics

1370 Balakot Mansehra Muhammad Azam m 200,000              75,600                             Mobile Top up

1371 Chakdara Lower Dir Aqib Khan m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1372 Chakdara Lower Dir Rashid Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Auto Workshop

1373 Besham Shangla Arshad Zada m 150,000              56,700                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1374 Alpuri Shangla Zarwali Khan m 150,000              56,700                             General Store



1375 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Haris m 150,000              56,700                             Dairy Shop

1376 Qambar Khail Khyber Bilal m 150,000              56,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1377 Peer Baba Buner Umar Rahman m 150,000              56,700                             Fruits and Vegetables

1378 Baka Khel Bannu Usama Khan m 200,000              75,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

1379 Peshawar Peshawar Sana Ullah m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1380 Drosh Lower Chitral Hafeez Ur Rahman m 200,000              75,600                             Furniture

1381 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Qasim m 100,000              50,400                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

1382 Kalaya Orakzai Jahed Ali m 300,000              75,600                             Shoes

1383 Haripur Hari pur Amanullah m 200,000              75,600                             Tyres Work

1384 Bara Khyber Rahim Jan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1385 Rahgan Bajaur Riaz Khan m 200,000              75,600                             General Store

1386 Karora Shangla Suliman Shah m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1387 Karora Shangla Sami Ullah m 150,000              56,700                             Mobil Oil & Lubricant

1388 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Sajjad Abbasi m 250,000              63,000                             Tailoring Services

1389 Shinkiari Mansehra Hanifa Naz f 100,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1390 Abbottabad Abbottabad Ahzaz Ali m 150,000              56,700                             General Store

1391 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Shakir m 150,000              56,700                             Meat

1392 Shergarh Mardan Alam Zeb m 200,000              67,200                             General Store

1393 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Affan m 250,000              62,000                             General Store

1394 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Waqas m 200,000              67,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

1395 Shergarh Mardan Falak Zeb m 150,000              50,400                             General Store

1396 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Bilal m 150,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1397 Kalaya Orakzai Zameen Ali m 100,000              44,800                             Sanitary Store

1398 Kalaya Orakzai Muhammad Hilal m 100,000              44,800                             General Store

1399 Kalaya Orakzai Zolhaj Ali m 100,000              44,800                             Computer Repairing Service

1400 Kalaya Orakzai Qadeer Ali m 100,000              44,800                             Sanitary Store

1401 Kalaya Orakzai Inshad Ali m 250,000              56,000                             Construction & Material

1402 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Rashad Khan m 200,000              67,200                             General Store

1403 Chitral Lower Chitral Kashif Hussain m 260,000              58,400                             General Store

1404 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Sheryar m 200,000              67,200                             Building Material

1405 Landi kotal Khyber Imtiaz Khan m 100,000              44,800                             Tailoring Services

1406 Mardan Mardan Hammad Ahmad m 150,000              50,400                             General Store

1407 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Waseem m 150,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1408 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Ayaz m 200,000              67,200                             General Store

1409 Shergarh Mardan Wajid Khan m 100,000              44,800                             Hotel Restaurant

1410 Shergarh Mardan Sudais Ahmad m 150,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

1411 Kalaya Orakzai Mustaj Ali m 300,000              67,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1412 Kalaya Orakzai Dilshad Ali m 300,000              67,200                             General Store

1413 Shinkiari Mansehra Raja Bilal m 200,000              67,200                             General Store

1414 Landi kotal Khyber Mazhar Ali m 100,000              44,800                             Mobile Top up

1415 Abbottabad Abbottabad Malik Imran Rafique m 100,000              44,800                             Embroidery Centre

1416 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Syed Sheeraz Hussain Shah Kazmi m 100,000              39,200                             Bicycle works

1417 Shewa Swabi Haq Nawaz m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1418 Shewa Swabi Hasnain Khan m 180,000              52,500                             Iron & Steel works

1419 Shewa Swabi Ayub Zada m 200,000              58,800                             Embroidery Centre

1420 Shewa Swabi Muhammad Adil m 100,000              39,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1421 Shewa Swabi Faraz Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1422 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Shaukat Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Home Industry

1423 Swabi Swabi Nasir Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Shuttering Work

1424 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Anwar Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Transportation

1425 Qambar Khail Khyber Kamran Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1426 Swabi Swabi Tanveer Ahmad m 100,000              39,200                             Fruits and Vegetables

1427 Qambar Khail Khyber Kamran Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Photo State Shop

1428 Qambar Khail Khyber Amir Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1429 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Naqeeb Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Gases & LPG

1430 Nawagai Bajaur Irshad Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1431 Nawagai Bajaur Ijaz m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1432 Nawagai Bajaur Taj Ahmad m 100,000              39,200                             Tyres Work

1433 Nawagai Bajaur Rooh Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             Cloth & Fabrics

1434 Shewa Swabi Ziyad Ali m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1435 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Israr Hussain m 200,000              58,800                             Shuttering Work

1436 Shewa Swabi Abdullah m 100,000              39,200                             Dairy Shop

1437 Khar Bajaur Bahar Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1438 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Abdul Khaliq m 200,000              58,800                             Tailoring Services

1439 Shewa Swabi Fawad Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

1440 Khar Bajaur Farmanullah m 150,000              44,100                             Tailoring Services

1441 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Rashid Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1442 Shewa Swabi Laiba Noor f 100,000              39,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

1443 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Fawad Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1444 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Yasir m 200,000              58,800                             Stationery & Printing

1445 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Fayaz m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1446 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Ibrar m 100,000              39,200                             Photo State Shop

1447 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Abdul Basit m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1448 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Anas Jahangir m 200,000              58,800                             Gases & LPG

1449 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Arshad Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1450 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Sulaiman m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1451 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Savid Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1452 Shewa Swabi Jamal Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1453 Shewa Swabi Huzaif Khan m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1454 Shewa Swabi Khair Ul Bashar m 150,000              44,100                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1455 Shewa Swabi Naeem Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             General Store



1456 Shinkiari Mansehra Burhan Raheem m 250,000              49,000                             Garments

1457 Shinkiari Mansehra Asim Shehzad m 250,000              49,000                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1458 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Ibrahim m 400,000              78,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

1459 Kohat Kohat Hamad Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

1460 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Baha Ud Din Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Photo State Shop

1461 Balakot Mansehra Fizza Rehman f 170,000              49,700                             Embroidery Centre

1462 Balakot Mansehra Usama Maqbool m 250,000              49,000                             Hotel Restaurant

1463 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Jawad Hussain m 200,000              58,800                             Shoes

1464 Rahgan Bajaur ABDUL HAQ m 150,000              44,100                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1465 Drosh Lower Chitral Zubair Ahmad m 220,000              43,400                             Cosmetics

1466 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Zaheer Uddin m 100,000              39,200                             Perfume

1467 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Tahir Naqash m 100,000              39,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1468 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Syed Waqas Shah m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1469 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Khizar Imam m 200,000              58,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1470 Besham Shangla Saddam Hussain m 100,000              39,200                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

1471 Besham Shangla Fazal Rahman m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1472 Besham Shangla Muhib Ur Rahman m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1473 Besham Shangla Zakia Bibi f 100,000              39,200                             Garments

1474 Karak Karak Muhammad Riaz m 200,000              58,800                             Furniture

1475 Karak Karak Farman Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1476 Karak Karak Mussadiq Amin m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1477 Karak Karak Fahmida Jan f 200,000              58,800                             Dairy Shop

1478 Karak Karak Sadaf Noor f 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1479 Karak Karak Muhammad Saad m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1480 Karak Karak Amjad Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Computer Repairing Service

1481 Karak Karak Muhammad Salman m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1482 Karak Karak Daud Rahman m 200,000              58,800                             Mechanical & Engineering works

1483 Karak Karak Wajahat Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1484 Karak Karak Tahira Nisa f 200,000              58,800                             Garments

1485 Karak Karak Noman Zahid m 200,000              58,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

1486 Charsadda Charsadda Zeeshan Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1487 Abbottabad Abbottabad Usman Mumtaz m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1488 Khwazakhela Swat Rafiullah m 150,000              44,100                             Tarpal Store

1489 Shergarh Mardan Ibrar Ul Haq m 200,000              58,800                             Furniture

1490 Chakaisar Shangla Waseem Ali m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1491 Havelian Abbottabad Fahad Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Embroidery Centre

1492 Pabbi Nowshera Ubaid Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1493 Besham Shangla Umar Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

1494 Haripur Hari pur Afzal Arshad m 300,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1495 Abbottabad Abbottabad Raja Muzamizal Naseer m 150,000              44,100                             Fruits and Vegetables

1496 Khwazakhela Swat Saleema f 100,000              39,200                             Garments

1497 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Imran Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1498 Chakaisar Shangla Javid Iqbal m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1499 Havelian Abbottabad Tayyba Bibi f 100,000              39,200                             Embroidery Centre

1500 Besham Shangla Maria Khanam f 100,000              39,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

1501 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Shakeel m 200,000              58,800                             Transportation

1502 Charsadda Charsadda Adil Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1503 Khwazakhela Swat Muhammad Arif m 150,000              44,100                             Embroidery Centre

1504 Risalpur Nowshera Zuhaib Ghani m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1505 Chakaisar Shangla Ziaud Din m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1506 Havelian Abbottabad Malik Shah Mir m 100,000              39,200                             Shoes

1507 Charsadda Charsadda Shah Rukh Hassan m 200,000              58,800                             Gases & LPG

1508 Abbottabad Abbottabad Abdul Rehman m 100,000              39,200                             Poultry Business

1509 Khwazakhela Swat Haidar Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Embroidery Centre

1510 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Waqas m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1511 Chakaisar Shangla Jamshed Ali m 150,000              44,100                             Shoes

1512 Havelian Abbottabad Abdul Haseeb m 100,000              39,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

1513 Chakdara Lower Dir Bilal Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Sports Items

1514 Charsadda Charsadda Muzakir Shah m 200,000              58,800                             Auto Workshop

1515 Abbottabad Abbottabad Uzair Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

1516 Khwazakhela Swat Asmat Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             Transportation

1517 Chakaisar Shangla Ameer Rahman m 150,000              44,100                             Garments

1518 Katlang Mardan Ali Said m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1519 Charsadda Charsadda Noman Gul m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1520 Havelian Abbottabad Hina Niaz f 100,000              39,200                             Embroidery Centre

1521 Chakdara Lower Dir Subhan Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1522 Haripur Hari pur Adil Javed m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1523 Charsadda Charsadda Roshna Ahmad f 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1524 Chakaisar Shangla Faiz Ali Shah m 200,000              58,800                             Gases & LPG

1525 Katlang Mardan Gulab Sher m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1526 Havelian Abbottabad Abdul Basit m 300,000              58,800                             Knitting Centre

1527 Pabbi Nowshera Muhammad Ismail m 150,000              44,100                             Furniture

1528 Chakdara Lower Dir Saeed Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1529 Khwazakhela Swat Ibadat khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1530 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Shoaib m 200,000              58,800                             Transportation

1531 Thakot Allai Abdullah m 150,000              44,100                             Mechanical & Engineering works

1532 Katlang Mardan Zia Ul Haq m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1533 Havelian Abbottabad Nargis Bibi f 100,000              39,200                             Electric & Electronics parts

1534 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Ibad m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1535 Risalpur Nowshera Jalal m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1536 Thakot Allai Fazl E Haq m 150,000              44,100                             General Store



1537 Katlang Mardan Younas Muhammad m 200,000              58,800                             Washing Service

1538 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Ibrahim m 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

1539 Takht Bhai Mardan Junaid Imad m 200,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1540 Shewa Swabi Niaz Hussain m 150,000              44,100                             Flowers Shop

1541 Charsadda Charsadda Hussain Shah m 200,000              58,800                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

1542 Thakot Allai Muhammad Nadeem m 150,000              44,100                             Foods Stuff

1543 Katlang Mardan Umar Bacha m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1544 Besham Shangla Imran Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Foods Stuff

1545 Takht Bhai Mardan Munawar Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Mobil Oil & Lubricant

1546 Chakdara Lower Dir Wasil Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1547 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Kashif m 200,000              58,800                             Dry Cleaning and Laundry Service

1548 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Adil m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1549 Katlang Mardan Hamza Nawaz m 200,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1550 Besham Shangla Abdul Kabir m 150,000              44,100                             Cosmetics

1551 Takht Bhai Mardan Junaid Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1552 Chakdara Lower Dir Ramzan Hassan m 200,000              58,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1553 Shewa Swabi Muhammad Zawyal m 150,000              44,100                             Dairy Shop

1554 Haripur Hari pur Waqas Ahmed m 200,000              58,800                             Transportation

1555 Chakdara Lower Dir Suliman Khan m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1556 Charsadda Charsadda Noman Khalid m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1557 Swabi Swabi Shah Zaman m 200,000              58,800                             Seed Fertilizers Pesticides

1558 Mingora Swat Abdullah Shah m 200,000              58,800                             GYM Center

1559 Thana Malakand Muhammad Abbas m 150,000              44,100                             Electric & Electronics parts

1560 Besham Shangla Muhammad Arif m 400,000              78,400                             General Store

1561 Pabbi Nowshera Taimur Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Cosmetics

1562 Takht Bhai Mardan Asfandyar Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Fruits and Vegetables

1563 Chakdara Lower Dir Asim Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Auto Workshop

1564 Chakdara Lower Dir Haroon Azam m 200,000              58,800                             Auto Workshop

1565 Swabi Swabi Azan Waris m 200,000              58,800                             Clinics

1566 Mingora Swat Rahul Kumar m 250,000              49,000                             Garments

1567 Thana Malakand Muhammad Hamad m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1568 Besham Shangla Habib Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1569 Takht Bhai Mardan Umair Islam m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

1570 Chakdara Lower Dir Hussain Muhammad m 300,000              58,800                             Auto Workshop

1571 Mardan Mardan Usama Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1572 Haripur Hari pur Malaika f 150,000              44,100                             Bed Sheets Cushions

1573 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Naveed m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1574 Balakot Mansehra Touqeer Nasir m 300,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

1575 Swabi Swabi Usama Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Gases & LPG

1576 Thana Malakand Ibrar Rahim m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1577 Besham Shangla Wali Rahman m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1578 Pabbi Nowshera Yasir Hussain m 200,000              58,800                             Sanitary Store

1579 Takht Bhai Mardan Jehangir Khan m 250,000              49,000                             Dairy Shop

1580 Chakdara Lower Dir Hilal Muhammad m 300,000              58,800                             Auto Workshop

1581 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Nadeem m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1582 Mingora Swat Khurshid Ali m 150,000              44,100                             Hostel Service

1583 Mingora Swat Sardar Ali Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Construction & Material

1584 Thana Malakand Asad Nawab m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1585 Takht Bhai Mardan Inam Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1586 Chakdara Lower Dir Niaz Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1587 Mardan Mardan Arshid Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

1588 Haripur Hari pur Maria Moheen f 150,000              44,100                             Cloth & Fabrics

1589 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Dawood m 200,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1590 Mingora Swat Ijaz Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Lubricant Business

1591 Mingora Swat Imtiaz Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1592 Thana Malakand Zohib Ur Rahman m 100,000              39,200                             Poultry Business

1593 Besham Shangla Sameer Ali m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1594 Takht Bhai Mardan Waqar Alam m 200,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1595 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Hussain m 200,000              58,800                             Auto Workshop

1596 Mardan Mardan Murad Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1597 Haripur Hari pur Zoya Bibi f 100,000              39,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1598 Charsadda Charsadda Shahab Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1599 Topi Swabi Muhammad Naeem m 100,000              39,200                             Fruits and Vegetables

1600 Mingora Swat Noman Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Clinics

1601 Mingora Swat Shahzad Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1602 Thana Malakand Salma Sattar f 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1603 Besham Shangla Izaz Ali m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1604 Charsadda Charsadda Shahzad Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1605 Chakdara Lower Dir Gohar khan m 170,000              49,700                             General Store

1606 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad m 300,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1607 Topi Swabi Tayyab Zaman m 200,000              58,800                             Shoes

1608 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Sohail m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1609 Mingora Swat Arsalan Farooq m 200,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

1610 Mingora Swat Hassan Rashid m 200,000              58,800                             Sweets Bakers

1611 Thana Malakand Aziz Ahmad m 300,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1612 Chakdara Lower Dir Salah Uddin m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1613 Mardan Mardan Sajjad Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1614 Haripur Hari pur Imtiaz Ahmad m 100,000              39,200                             Plants Nursery

1615 Topi Swabi Muhammad Sohail m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1616 Mingora Swat Muhammad Ajmal m 100,000              39,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1617 Besham Shangla Muhammad Saeed m 200,000              58,800                             Sloar Energy



1618 Chakdara Lower Dir Jamal Shah m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1619 Mardan Mardan Zaka Ullah Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Tailoring Services

1620 Haripur Hari pur Osama Iftikhar m 100,000              39,200                             Garments

1621 Charsadda Charsadda Adnan Sami m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1622 Mingora Swat Imtiaz Ahmad m 150,000              44,100                             Cosmetics

1623 Thana Malakand Tanveer Khan m 300,000              58,800                             Dry Fruits

1624 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Uzair Ahmed m 250,000              49,000                             Cosmetics

1625 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Shehryar Khan Ibrar m 150,000              44,100                             Mobile Top up

1626 Chakdara Lower Dir Ubaid Hazrat m 200,000              58,800                             Crockery Store

1627 Mardan Mardan Saddiq Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             Sweets Bakers

1628 Haripur Hari pur Bilawal Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Embroidery Centre

1629 Chakdara Lower Dir Saeed Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1630 Charsadda Charsadda Ihtisham Ul Haq m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1631 Mingora Swat Ayaz Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Scrap works

1632 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Adnan Allahdad m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1633 Ghazi Hari pur Hasnain Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1634 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhmammad Ijaz m 200,000              58,800                             Embroidery Centre

1635 Thakot Allai Said Noor Ali Shah m 150,000              44,100                             Printing Service

1636 Chakdara Lower Dir Shakil Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1637 Charsadda Charsadda Mahmood Shah m 200,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1638 Ghazi Hari pur Mazhar Khan m 140,000              41,300                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1639 Chakdara Lower Dir Mohsin Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1640 Thakot Allai Ashiq Zada m 150,000              44,100                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

1641 Charsadda Charsadda Umair Hizar m 300,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

1642 Chakdara Lower Dir Shakeel Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1643 Charsadda Charsadda Arsalan Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1644 Khwazakhela Swat Rafi Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1645 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Bilal m 200,000              58,800                             Scrap & Recycling Work

1646 Ghazi Hari pur Ibraheem m 200,000              58,800                             Scrap works

1647 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Bilal m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1648 Thakot Allai Haroon Rashid m 200,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1649 Tordher Swabi Hamdullah Bacha m 150,000              44,100                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1650 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Kashif m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1651 Khwazakhela Swat Adnan Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Composing & Designing

1652 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Sadeeq m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1653 Chakaisar Shangla Fazal Amin m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1654 Ghazi Hari pur Munaza Umreen f 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1655 Chakdara Lower Dir Siraj Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Tailoring Services

1656 Thakot Allai Latif Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             Aluminum Work

1657 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Umar Sultan m 150,000              44,100                             Hardware Store

1658 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Muhammad Saqib m 150,000              44,100                             Hardware Store

1659 Bannu-1 Bannu Fawad Khan f 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1660 Bannu-1 Bannu Saadat Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1661 Bannu-1 Bannu Hidayat Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Transportation

1662 Abbottabad Abbottabad Sajid Ajab m 100,000              39,200                             Shoes

1663 Pattan Lower Kohistan Elahi Buksh m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1664 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Zainab Bibi f 100,000              39,200                             Tailoring Services

1665 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Mubashir Irshad m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1666 Besham Shangla Hazrat Qasim m 150,000              44,100                             Tailoring Services

1667 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Naseer m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1668 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Areeba Sahar f 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

1669 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Yasir Rehman m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1670 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Waseem m 100,000              39,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1671 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Shagufta Bibi f 150,000              44,100                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1672 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Ahtizaz Ahmed m 150,000              44,100                             GYM Center

1673 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdur Rasheed m 100,000              39,200                             Shoes

1674 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Rizwan Akhtar m 200,000              58,800                             Battery

1675 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Naveed Ahmad m 100,000              39,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1676 Pattan Lower Kohistan Anwar Zeb m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1677 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Maroof m 200,000              58,800                             Iron & Steel works

1678 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Sadaqat Hussain m 100,000              39,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1679 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ghulam Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Hardware Store

1680 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Junaid m 150,000              44,100                             Tailoring Services

1681 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Muhammad Ihsan m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1682 Pattan Lower Kohistan Lal Muhammad m 100,000              39,200                             Scrap works

1683 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Rubina Bibi f 100,000              39,200                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

1684 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Bibi Dilawaiz f 100,000              39,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1685 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Asif m 100,000              39,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1686 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Ali Raza m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1687 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Aqsa Imran f 150,000              44,100                             Garments

1688 Katlang Mardan Hazrat Bilal m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1689 Pattan Lower Kohistan Amir Zeb m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1690 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Arbaz Azeem m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1691 Abbottabad Abbottabad Zain Ali m 300,000              58,800                             Plumber Services

1692 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Malik m 100,000              39,200                             Toys

1693 Mardan Mardan Danyal Said m 150,000              44,100                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1694 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Asif m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1695 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Faiza Rasheed f 100,000              39,200                             Embroidery Centre

1696 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Haider Ali m 150,000              44,100                             Mobil Oil & Lubricant

1697 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Asim m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1698 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Umber m 200,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store



1699 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Ubaid Javed m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1700 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Jalal m 300,000              58,800                             General Store

1701 Paroa D.I.khan Rooman Mustafa m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1702 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Malik Adil m 300,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1703 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Irfan Haider m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1704 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Nazeer m 300,000              58,800                             Meat

1705 Paroa D.I.khan Noman m 150,000              44,100                             Auto Workshop

1706 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Waseem m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1707 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Asghar Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1708 Mardan Mardan Kamal Khan m 180,000              52,500                             Paint & white wash

1709 Paroa D.I.khan Asim Raza m 100,000              39,200                             Tailoring Services

1710 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Syed Ali Abbas Bukhari m 150,000              44,100                             Tailoring Services

1711 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Sami Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             Clay Pots

1712 Paroa D.I.khan Sami Ullah Shah m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1713 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Umar Farooq m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1714 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Yaqoob m 200,000              58,800                             Photo State Shop

1715 Paroa D.I.khan Zaheer Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Scrap works

1716 Pattan Lower Kohistan Darya Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1717 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Abu Bakar m 150,000              44,100                             Readymade garments

1718 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Umair m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

1719 Pattan Lower Kohistan Asmat Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1720 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Asad Javed m 150,000              44,100                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1721 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Mazhar Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1722 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Ameen m 100,000              39,200                             Electrician

1723 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Sohail Ahmad m 150,000              44,100                             Fruits and Vegetables

1724 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Ahmer Malik m 150,000              44,100                             Auto Workshop

1725 Pattan Lower Kohistan Kifayat Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1726 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Rizwan Shahid m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1727 Pattan Lower Kohistan Meer Muhammad m 100,000              39,200                             Agriculture Inputs (Seed, Fertilizers and Pesticides, etc.)

1728 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Usama Khalid m 120,000              35,000                             General Store

1729 Pattan Lower Kohistan Usama m 100,000              39,200                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

1730 Pattan Lower Kohistan Hizbur Rahman m 100,000              39,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1731 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Irum f 150,000              44,100                             Garments

1732 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Shahzaib m 100,000              39,200                             Electric & Electronics parts

1733 Peer Baba Buner Kashif Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Disposable & Packing Material

1734 Peer Baba Buner Shahzad Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1735 Takht Bhai Mardan Abdur Rehman m 150,000              44,100                             Cloth & Fabrics

1736 Peer Baba Buner Yasir Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Crockery Store

1737 Takht Bhai Mardan Usama Khan m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1738 Allai Allai Shamsu Zzuha m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1739 Peer Baba Buner Rahmat Ali m 150,000              44,100                             Fruits and Vegetables

1740 Khwazakhela Swat Muhammad Sheraz m 150,000              44,100                             Electric & Electronics parts

1741 Katlang Mardan Asaf Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

1742 Balakot Mansehra Naeem Ahmed m 200,000              58,800                             Embroidery Centre

1743 Pabbi Nowshera Ahmad Hassan m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1744 Risalpur Nowshera Abdullah m 100,000              39,200                             Iron & Steel works

1745 Shergarh Mardan Bakht Muhammad m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1746 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Yaseen Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1747 Drosh Lower Chitral Shams Ur Rehman m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1748 Abbottabad Abbottabad Asma Bashir f 100,000              39,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1749 Peer Baba Buner Abdul Salam m 150,000              44,100                             Dairy Shop

1750 Abbottabad Abbottabad Faizan Rafique m 200,000              58,800                             Furniture

1751 Risalpur Nowshera Basit Ali m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1752 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Tahha Abbasi m 100,000              39,200                             Hotel Restaurant

1753 Safi Mohmand Muhammad Usman m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1754 Pabbi Nowshera Kaleem Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1755 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Shahbaz m 150,000              44,100                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1756 Pabbi Nowshera Waleed Ahmad m 150,000              44,100                             Fruits and Vegetables

1757 Khwazakhela Swat Hussain Ali m 150,000              44,100                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1758 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Rafiq m 100,000              39,200                             Embroidery Centre

1759 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Raza Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1760 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Fida Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1761 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Salman m 100,000              39,200                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

1762 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sohail m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1763 Bannu-1 Bannu Ahmad Yar Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Fall Ceiling Service

1764 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Mansoor Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1765 Bannu-1 Bannu Ameen Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

1766 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Arif Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

1767 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Kashif m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1768 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Nasib Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1769 Madyan Swat Sumaira Bibi f 150,000              44,100                             Embroidery Centre

1770 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Laiq Zaman m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1771 Jehangira Nowshera Mohammad Asim m 100,000              39,200                             Photo State Shop

1772 Peer Baba Buner Maqbool Ahmad m 150,000              44,100                             Sweets Bakers

1773 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sher Aman Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Livestock

1774 Jehangira Nowshera Hasnain Ahmad m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1775 Madyan Swat Zaheen Abbas m 150,000              44,100                             Auto Workshop

1776 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Mansoor Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1777 Peer Baba Buner Alamgir Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Construction & Material

1778 Jehangira Nowshera Zakir Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1779 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Junaid Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store



1780 Peer Baba Buner Zeshan Zada m 150,000              44,100                             Auto Workshop

1781 Jehangira Nowshera Adnan Ul Haq m 100,000              39,200                             Foods Stuff

1782 Peer Baba Buner Aftab Zada m 150,000              44,100                             Construction & Material

1783 Jehangira Nowshera Akif Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1784 Peer Baba Buner Shahir Syed m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1785 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Karim Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

1786 Peer Baba Buner Mehboob Ur Rashid m 150,000              44,100                             Auto Workshop

1787 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Tariq m 200,000              58,800                             Transportation

1788 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Ali m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1789 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Zohaib Zaman m 200,000              58,800                             Livestock

1790 Tordher Swabi Khadim Hussain m 100,000              39,200                             Fruits and Vegetables

1791 Tordher Swabi Shayan Ali m 150,000              44,100                             Seed Fertilizers Pesticides

1792 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Luqman m 150,000              44,100                             Fruits and Vegetables

1793 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Wahid Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

1794 Tordher Swabi Farhad Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

1795 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Javed m 100,000              39,200                             Scrap works

1796 Karak Karak Adil Muhmmad m 200,000              58,800                             Furniture

1797 Tordher Swabi Arif Hasan m 200,000              58,800                             Birds & Animal

1798 Peer Baba Buner Wajid Ali m 150,000              44,100                             Shoes

1799 Peer Baba Buner Riaz Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Transportation

1800 Karak Karak Baseer Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

1801 Tordher Swabi Fahad Sultan m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1802 Peer Baba Buner Gul Zaman m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1803 Peer Baba Buner Umar Rahman m 100,000              39,200                             Auto Workshop

1804 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Faizan Tariq m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1805 Karak Karak Khazar Hayat m 200,000              58,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1806 Khwazakhela Swat Junaid Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Fruits and Vegetables

1807 Tordher Swabi Maooz Saleem m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1808 Peer Baba Buner Said Sohail Shah m 150,000              44,100                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1809 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Sohail m 200,000              58,800                             Shoes

1810 Peer Baba Buner Basit Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Transportation

1811 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Sohail Akhtar m 150,000              44,100                             Cloth & Fabrics

1812 Khwazakhela Swat Gul Sher m 150,000              44,100                             Embroidery Centre

1813 Tordher Swabi Jawad Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1814 Peer Baba Buner Rashid Ahmad m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1815 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Abdullah m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1816 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Bashar m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1817 Khwazakhela Swat Syed Adil Shah m 150,000              44,100                             Veterinary Services

1818 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Farzan khan m 200,000              58,800                             Mechanical & Engineering works

1819 Babar Mela Hangu Farooq E Azam m 300,000              58,800                             Computer Repairing Service

1820 Bannu-2 Bannu Shoaib Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

1821 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Atif Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1822 Akbarpura Nowshera Wisal Khan m 150,000              150,000                          Transportation

1823 Madyan Swat Zainus Salam m 150,000              44,100                             Cloth & Fabrics

1824 Topi Swabi Madeen Shah m 100,000              39,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1825 Bannu-2 Bannu Waqar Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Tyres Work

1826 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Jamshed m 200,000              58,800                             Marble Finishing & Polish

1827 Akbarpura Nowshera Ibad Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             Tailoring Services

1828 Topi Swabi Yasir Nawaz m 100,000              39,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

1829 Bannu-2 Bannu Manzoor Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1830 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Umair Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Tailoring Services

1831 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Zahir Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Shoes

1832 Topi Swabi Muhammad Ayaz m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1833 Baka Khel Bannu Misbah Ullah Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1834 Bannu-2 Bannu Rabib ullah khan m 100,000              39,200                             Scrap works

1835 Akbarpura Nowshera Fayaz Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1836 Topi Swabi Jalal Ahmad Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Poultry Business

1837 Baka Khel Bannu Hidayat Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1838 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Saqib Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Furniture

1839 Jattatar Tank Habib Ur Rehman m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1840 Topi Swabi Ibrahim Khan m 150,000              44,100                             GYM Center

1841 Baka Khel Bannu Tariq Jamil m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1842 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Sulman m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1843 Baka Khel Bannu Farman Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Transportation

1844 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Zubair m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1845 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Abbas Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Top up

1846 Madyan Swat Ahmad Zada m 150,000              44,100                             Shoes

1847 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Rizwan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1848 Baka Khel Bannu Ata Ur Rahman m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1849 Madyan Swat Altaf Hussain m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1850 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Jawad m 300,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1851 Baka Khel Bannu Muhammad nawaz khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1852 Madyan Swat Irfan Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             Cloth & Fabrics

1853 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Abid m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1854 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Kamran Khan m 300,000              58,800                             Tyres Work

1855 Risalpur Nowshera Iftikhar Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Tailoring Services

1856 Baka Khel Bannu Zar Muhammad Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1857 Madyan Swat Zahir Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             Paint Store

1858 Baka Khel Bannu Shahid Ullah Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1859 Jattatar Tank Fayaz Hussain m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

1860 Jehangira Nowshera Tanveer m 150,000              44,100                             Tailoring Services



1861 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Sadique m 100,000              39,200                             Scrap works

1862 Baka Khel Bannu Zakir Ullah Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Hotel Restaurant

1863 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Asad Zaman m 150,000              44,100                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

1864 Baka Khel Bannu Fida Ullah Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1865 Jattatar Tank Nazakat Hussain m 200,000              58,800                             Photo State Shop

1866 Allai Allai Abdul Khalil m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1867 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Gul Muhammad Afridi m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1868 Balakot Mansehra Mohsin Khan m 250,000              49,000                             Embroidery Centre

1869 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Ahsan Saleem Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Shoes

1870 Risalpur Nowshera Amir Zaib m 150,000              44,100                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1871 Baka Khel Bannu Shah Dayaz Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

1872 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Sahil Babar m 150,000              44,100                             Garments

1873 Baka Khel Bannu Rizwan Ullah Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Mobile Top up

1874 Jattatar Tank Niaz Hussain m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1875 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Musadiq Aziz m 300,000              58,800                             Shoes

1876 Baka Khel Bannu Jamshid Khan m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1877 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Shaheryar Riaz m 150,000              44,100                             Stationery & Printing

1878 Baka Khel Bannu Sahib Noor m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1879 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Atif Khursheed m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1880 Risalpur Nowshera Amir Qadir m 100,000              39,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1881 Bannu-1 Bannu Faiz Dil Shah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1882 Baka Khel Bannu Sher ullah m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1883 Bannu-2 Bannu Tahir ullah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1884 Jehangira Nowshera Hasna f 100,000              39,200                             Cosmetics

1885 Tordher Swabi Shah Nawaz m 200,000              58,800                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

1886 Bannu-1 Bannu Hakim Ullah Shah m 100,000              39,200                             Perfume

1887 Baka Khel Bannu Imran Ullah Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Embroidery Centre

1888 Bannu-2 Bannu Waqas Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Dairy Shop

1889 Allai Allai Zeenat Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1890 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Hasnain Hussain m 200,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

1891 Madyan Swat Sharafat Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Naan Shop

1892 Tordher Swabi Hidayat Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1893 Bannu-1 Bannu Wasi Ullah Shah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1894 Baka Khel Bannu Mohsain Ullah Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1895 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Bilal Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1896 Shergarh Mardan Naimat Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1897 Madyan Swat Mansoor Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1898 Tordher Swabi Imtiaz Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1899 Bannu-1 Bannu Abdullah khan m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1900 Baka Khel Bannu Safeer Rahman m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1901 Bannu-2 Bannu Saif Ul Islam m 100,000              39,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

1902 Shergarh Mardan Tariq Aziz m 100,000              39,200                             Tailoring Services

1903 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Hazrat Bilal m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1904 Madyan Swat Nasir Ahmad m 150,000              44,100                             Embroidery Centre

1905 Topi Swabi Faiz Muhammad m 150,000              44,100                             Perfume

1906 Bannu-1 Bannu Shahzeb Nawaz Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Electrician

1907 Baka Khel Bannu Inam Ullah Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Photo State Shop

1908 Bannu-2 Bannu Asfand Yar Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1909 Shergarh Mardan Zubair Ahmad m 150,000              44,100                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

1910 Madyan Swat Noor Ud Din m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

1911 Topi Swabi Zeeshan Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Transportation

1912 Bannu-1 Bannu Bilal Rahman m 200,000              58,800                             Artificial Jewelry

1913 Baka Khel Bannu Tale Muhammad Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Foods Stuff

1914 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Junaid m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1915 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Wajid Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Photo State Shop

1916 Akbarpura Nowshera Mian Muhammad Abbas Ali Shah m 150,000              44,100                             Sweets Bakers

1917 Shergarh Mardan Masood Shah m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1918 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Saqib Muhammad m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1919 Madyan Swat Usman Ghani m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1920 Topi Swabi Babar Shahab m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1921 Baka Khel Bannu Khushdil Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Foods Stuff

1922 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Waqar Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1923 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Junaid m 100,000              39,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1924 Akbarpura Nowshera Yasir Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1925 Shergarh Mardan Saeed Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

1926 Thakot Allai Faheem Babar m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1927 Madyan Swat Hamida Bibi f 150,000              44,100                             Iron & Steel works

1928 Topi Swabi Zeeshan Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

1929 Baka Khel Bannu Shah Muhammad Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1930 Bannu-2 Bannu Rafaqat Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Shoes

1931 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Noor Rehman m 200,000              58,800                             Shoes

1932 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Asim m 100,000              39,200                             Hardware Store

1933 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Ibrahim m 150,000              44,100                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

1934 Madyan Swat Umar Zada m 150,000              44,100                             Shoes

1935 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Abid Saeed m 100,000              39,200                             Photo State Shop

1936 Babar Mela Hangu Hafiz Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1937 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Abbas m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1938 Ghazi Hari pur Abid Mehmood m 180,000              52,500                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

1939 Akbarpura Nowshera Arsalan Altaf m 100,000              39,200                             Shuttering Work

1940 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Zeeshan Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1941 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Khan m 250,000              49,000                             General Store



1942 Katlang Mardan Noor Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1943 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Jawad ali khan m 100,000              39,200                             Fruits and Vegetables

1944 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Ishfaq m 250,000              49,000                             Hotel Restaurant

1945 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Jaffar m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1946 Akbarpura Nowshera Shah Fahad m 150,000              44,100                             Dairy Shop

1947 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Umar Nawaz Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

1948 Battagram Kolai Palas Sarbuland m 100,000              39,200                             Transportation

1949 Babar Mela Hangu Shah Zaib m 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

1950 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Zulqarnain m 200,000              58,800                             Photo State Shop

1951 Ghazi Hari pur Kamran Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1952 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Kifayat Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1953 Battagram Battagram Shah Hussain m 100,000              39,200                             Foods Stuff

1954 Babar Mela Hangu Farhad Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Poultry Business

1955 Babar Mela Hangu Abdul Wasir m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1956 Ghazi Hari pur Shila Bibi f 100,000              39,200                             Embroidery Centre

1957 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Kamran Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Auto Workshop

1958 Battagram Battagram S M Zeeshan Qutab m 100,000              39,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1959 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Yasir m 200,000              58,800                             Bed Sheets Cushions

1960 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Junaid m 200,000              58,800                             Photo State Shop

1961 Thana Malakand Jawad Ahmad m 60,000                23,800                             Embroidery Centre

1962 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Qasim m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1963 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Abdul Samad m 250,000              49,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

1964 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Fiaz m 100,000              39,200                             Transportation

1965 Babar Mela Hangu Saif Ur Rehman m 200,000              58,800                             Tailoring Services

1966 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hamzullah Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Shoes

1967 Ghazi Hari pur Nasir Jamshaid m 180,000              52,500                             General Store

1968 Thana Malakand Muhammad Abbas m 200,000              58,800                             Photo & Movie Studio

1969 Babar Mela Hangu Hafeez Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1970 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Gul Nawaz m 300,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1971 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Kamran Khan m 250,000              49,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

1972 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Sayab Ali m 250,000              49,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

1973 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Zain Ullah m 250,000              49,000                             Crockery Store

1974 Madyan Swat Ahmad Hassan m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

1975 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Fareed Ullah m 250,000              49,000                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

1976 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Bilal Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Crockery Store

1977 Allai Allai Khial Muhammad m 100,000              39,200                             Shoes

1978 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Obaid Ullah m 250,000              49,000                             Electric & Electronics parts

1979 Chakdara Lower Dir Iram Bibi f 120,000              35,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

1980 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Mujahid Khan m 300,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

1981 Peer Baba Buner Said Rashid m 100,000              39,200                             Garments

1982 Madyan Swat Maaz m 200,000              58,800                             Bed Sheets Cushions

1983 Chakdara Lower Dir Kamran Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1984 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Luqman Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1985 Peer Baba Buner Nasar Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1986 Babar Mela Hangu Fazal Nabi m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1987 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Waqas Ahmad m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1988 Peer Baba Buner Ilyas Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

1989 Khwazakhela Swat Abid Ali m 300,000              58,800                             Shoes

1990 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Naveed m 200,000              58,800                             Shuttering Work

1991 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Naveed Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Poultry Business

1992 Tordher Swabi Shahab Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

1993 Khwazakhela Swat Asad Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Poultry Business

1994 Babar Mela Hangu Haroon Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

1995 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Abdul Raziq m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

1996 Tordher Swabi Mahaz Iqbal m 100,000              39,200                             Garments

1997 Khwazakhela Swat Shah Zeb m 150,000              44,100                             Hotel Restaurant

1998 Babar Mela Hangu Khan Afzal m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

1999 Thana Malakand Sardar Alam m 200,000              58,800                             Clinics

2000 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Sadam Hussain m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2001 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Haseeb Ullah Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Foods Stuff

2002 Khwazakhela Swat Inayat Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2003 Babar Mela Hangu Atta Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

2004 Battagram Battagram Saleem Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

2005 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Shahzeb m 300,000              58,800                             Photo State Shop

2006 Tordher Swabi Rehan Tayyab m 100,000              39,200                             Embroidery Centre

2007 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Ali m 120,000              35,000                             Poultry Business

2008 Babar Mela Hangu Sana Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2009 Battagram Battagram Sher Zada m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

2010 Tordher Swabi Owais Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Hotel Restaurant

2011 Shergarh Mardan Tayeb Mustafa m 150,000              44,100                             Cosmetics

2012 Thana Malakand Faisal Khetab m 300,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

2013 Battagram Battagram Amir m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

2014 Babar Mela Hangu Fazal Ur Rehman m 300,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2015 Tordher Swabi Hamza Idrees m 150,000              44,100                             Gases & LPG

2016 Shergarh Mardan Abdur Rauf Kasana m 150,000              44,100                             Cosmetics

2017 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Asif m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2018 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Umar m 300,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

2019 Tordher Swabi Usama Ghani m 150,000              44,100                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2020 Shergarh Mardan Hamza Jahangir m 150,000              44,100                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2021 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Latif m 200,000              58,800                             Paint Store

2022 Babar Mela Hangu Ameen Jan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store



2023 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Fazal Hussain m 250,000              49,000                             General Store

2024 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Alyan m 150,000              44,100                             Stationery & Printing

2025 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Shahid Ahmad m 300,000              58,800                             General Store

2026 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Asad Ali Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

2027 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Khalid m 200,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

2028 Katlang Mardan Kashif Ali m 150,000              44,100                             Tailoring Services

2029 Akbarpura Nowshera Amjid Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Shuttering Work

2030 Charsadda Charsadda Saleem Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Beverages

2031 Charsadda Charsadda Rashid Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2032 Charsadda Charsadda Shah Fahad m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2033 Charsadda Charsadda Noor Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2034 Charsadda Charsadda Jawad Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

2035 Charsadda Charsadda Huzaifa m 300,000              58,800                             General Store

2036 Thakot Allai Muhammad Sajjad m 300,000              58,800                             Clinics

2037 Thakot Allai Usama m 300,000              58,800                             Transportation

2038 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Altaf Hussain m 150,000              44,100                             Hotel Restaurant

2039 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Jahangir m 100,000              39,200                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

2040 Shinkiari Mansehra Asad Khan m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

2041 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Abdul Moiz m 250,000              49,000                             Sweets Bakers

2042 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Ghulam Fareed m 150,000              44,100                             Hotel Restaurant

2043 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Babar Ellahi m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2044 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Saad m 250,000              49,000                             General Store

2045 Shinkiari Mansehra Ehsan m 150,000              44,100                             Tarpal Store

2046 Shinkiari Mansehra Zahoor m 100,000              39,200                             Dairy Shop

2047 Shinkiari Mansehra Fawad Ahmed m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

2048 Shinkiari Mansehra Hassan Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2049 Shinkiari Mansehra Arsalan Ahmed m 200,000              58,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

2050 Booni Upper Chitral Zuhaib Nawab m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2051 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Mahboob m 300,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

2052 Khwazakhela Swat Hazrat Bilal m 150,000              44,100                             Garments

2053 Faqeerabad Peshawar Mujeeb Ur Rehman m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2054 Nothia Peshawar Ayaz Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Gases & LPG

2055 Faqeerabad Peshawar Rab Nawaz m 200,000              58,800                             Scrap works

2056 Faqeerabad Peshawar Ali Haider Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Movie Music

2057 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Asim m 200,000              58,800                             Optical

2058 Faqeerabad Peshawar Junaid Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Stationery & Printing

2059 Mingora Swat Muhammad Bilal m 150,000              44,100                             Scrap works

2060 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Bilal m 150,000              44,100                             Hotel Restaurant

2061 Nothia Peshawar Asif Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Steel & trunks

2062 Nothia Peshawar Safi Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Stationery & Printing

2063 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Yahya Fayyaz m 350,000              68,600                             Construction & Material

2064 Mingora Swat Fazal Subhan m 200,000              58,800                             Mechanical & Engineering works

2065 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Bilal Fahim m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

2066 Nothia Peshawar Shahid Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2067 Ayun Lower Chitral Bibi Fozia f 100,000              39,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

2068 Drosh Lower Chitral Atta Ullah m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

2069 Thakot Allai Rahman Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Meat

2070 Nothia Peshawar Amna Ashraf f 150,000              44,100                             Garments

2071 Nothia Peshawar Asif Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2072 Nothia Peshawar Adil Imran m 150,000              44,100                             Tailoring Services

2073 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Abdul Qadir m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2074 Peshawar Peshawar Amin Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Tailoring Services

2075 Faqeerabad Peshawar Syed Rahim shah m 500,000              97,300                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2076 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Dawood m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2077 Kareem Pura Peshawar Asim Khalil m 250,000              49,000                             Bicycle works

2078 Kareem Pura Peshawar Umar farooq m 250,000              49,000                             General Store

2079 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Afzal m 400,000              78,400                             Photo State Shop

2080 Peshawar Peshawar Nisar Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

2081 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Irfan m 250,000              49,000                             Steel & trunks

2082 Peshawar Peshawar Amina Shah f 300,000              58,800                             Education Services

2083 Peshawar Peshawar Nawaz Ali m 300,000              58,800                             Stationery & Printing

2084 Judbah Torghar Attaullah m 100,000              39,200                             Garments

2085 Judbah Torghar Saeed Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

2086 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Rashna Bibi f 200,000              58,800                             Garments

2087 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Naila Gul f 150,000              44,100                             Garments

2088 Jamrud Khyber Bania Meen m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2089 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Riaz Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Home Industry

2090 Jamrud Khyber Zain Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2091 Drosh Lower Chitral Maqsood Akbar khan m 230,000              44,800                             Garments

2092 Jamrud Khyber Kabir Khan m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

2093 Drosh Lower Chitral Irfan Alam Shah m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

2094 Bara Khyber Muhammad Umar m 150,000              44,100                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2095 Jamrud Khyber Muhammad Asif m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2096 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Atta Ur Rahman m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

2097 Bara Khyber Usman Khan m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

2098 Dir Upper Dir Sibghat Ullah Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2099 Qazafi Bajaur Jamshid Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Masala Jaat

2100 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Rafi Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Artificial Jewelry

2101 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Abdul Haseeb m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

2102 Qazafi Bajaur Nizam Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Cosmetics

2103 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Abuzar Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Foods Stuff



2104 Dir Upper Dir Jamil Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2105 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Waqas Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Transportation

2106 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Abdullah m 100,000              39,200                             Crockery Store

2107 Dir Upper Dir Fawad Ali m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2108 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Kashif Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2109 Bara Khyber Sajjad Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2110 Dir Upper Dir Siraj Ud Din m 200,000              58,800                             Hardware Store

2111 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Sadiq Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Tailoring Services

2112 Dir Upper Dir Sadam Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

2113 Madyan Swat Wazir Rahman m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

2114 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Zubair Ahmad m 100,000              39,200                             Foods Stuff

2115 Drosh Lower Chitral Jahan Zaib m 200,000              58,800                             Furniture

2116 Bara Khyber Abdullah m 100,000              39,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2117 Dir Upper Dir Danish Salar m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

2118 Peshawar Peshawar Zakir Khan m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

2119 Drosh Lower Chitral Sajjad Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Furniture

2120 Bara Khyber Farman Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Tailoring Services

2121 Chitral Lower Chitral Muhammad Inam Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Mechanical & Engineering works

2122 Chitral Lower Chitral Abdul Samad m 200,000              58,800                             Naan Shop

2123 Chitral Lower Chitral Javed Hassan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2124 Nawagai Bajaur Bashir Ahmad m 100,000              39,200                             Hardware Store

2125 Chitral Lower Chitral Shams Ur Rahman m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2126 Nawagai Bajaur Abubakar Sadiq m 100,000              39,200                             Sloar Energy

2127 Khar Bajaur Abbas Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Tailoring Services

2128 Hassan Khel Peshawar Sami Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2129 Khar Bajaur Najeeb Ur Rahman m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2130 Hassan Khel Peshawar Haroon Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

2131 Hassan Khel Peshawar Ihtesham Ul Haq m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2132 Hassan Khel Peshawar Ismail Shah m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2133 Ayun Lower Chitral Fazal Shah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2134 Hassan Khel Peshawar Shah Zaman m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2135 Ayun Lower Chitral Shakil Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2136 Hassan Khel Peshawar Ibtisam Zaman m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

2137 Ayun Lower Chitral Adil Alam m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

2138 Madyan Swat Kashif Ahmad m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

2139 Ayun Lower Chitral Ishfaq Ur Rahman m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

2140 Chitral Lower Chitral Naveed Ur Rahman m 200,000              58,800                             Furniture

2141 Pashut Bajaur Sami Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

2142 Kareem Pura Peshawar Roman m 400,000              78,400                             Sweets Bakers

2143 Peshawar Peshawar Shah Zaib Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2144 Pashut Bajaur Zeeshan Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Foods Stuff

2145 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Zahid Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2146 Peshawar Peshawar Abdul Khalil m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2147 Pashut Bajaur Zakira Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Foods Stuff

2148 Peshawar Peshawar Shah Zeb m 200,000              58,800                             Auto Workshop

2149 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Umar Ali m 100,000              39,200                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

2150 Drosh Lower Chitral Atif Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

2151 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Intizar Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Naan Shop

2152 Kareem Pura Peshawar Khanzaib Adil m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2153 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Ali Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Mobile Top up

2154 Drosh Lower Chitral Liaqat Ali Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Furniture

2155 Kareem Pura Peshawar Warda Elahi f 150,000              44,100                             Garments

2156 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Ihsan Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

2157 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Abdullah m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2158 Kareem Pura Peshawar Shahid Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Hotel Restaurant

2159 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Ahmad Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Crockery Store

2160 Kareem Pura Peshawar Farah f 130,000              38,500                             Garments

2161 Pashut Bajaur Zahir Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Fruits and Vegetables

2162 Kareem Pura Peshawar Saima Mehran f 200,000              58,800                             Garments

2163 Safi Mohmand Sayam Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Auto Workshop

2164 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Haseeb Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2165 Safi Mohmand Farhad Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2166 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Ibrar Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Crockery Store

2167 Qazafi Bajaur Irfan khan m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

2168 Qazafi Bajaur Farman Ullah m 100,000              39,200                             Transportation

2169 Safi Mohmand Abid Ali m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2170 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Ibad Ur Rehman m 200,000              58,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2171 Hassan Khel Peshawar Adil Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Electric & Electronics parts

2172 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Adnan Muhammad m 150,000              44,100                             Garments

2173 Hassan Khel Peshawar Azeem Khan m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2174 Qazafi Bajaur Adnan Ullah m 300,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2175 Kareem Pura Peshawar Salman Qayum m 150,000              44,100                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2176 Hassan Khel Peshawar Zul Qarnain Afridi m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

2177 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Rahat Zeb m 200,000              58,800                             Construction & Material

2178 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Alamgir Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

2179 Kareem Pura Peshawar Ahsan Ali m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

2180 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Waseem m 100,000              39,200                             General Store

2181 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Nouman m 150,000              44,100                             General Store

2182 Landi kotal Khyber Tahir Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Battery

2183 Peshawar Peshawar Jabar Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Battery

2184 Pashut Bajaur Irshad Khan m 100,000              39,200                             Fruits and Vegetables



2185 Kareem Pura Peshawar Qaisar Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

2186 Landi kotal Khyber Nifad Shah m 100,000              39,200                             Electrician

2187 Peshawar Peshawar Abdur Rehman m 150,000              44,100                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2188 Nawagai Bajaur Wajid Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Construction & Material

2189 Kareem Pura Peshawar Zeeshan m 150,000              44,100                             Cosmetics

2190 Landi kotal Khyber Nizam Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Sweets Bakers

2191 Peshawar Peshawar Khalid Ghani m 200,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

2192 Nawagai Bajaur hazrat bilal m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2193 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Shams Ur Rahman m 200,000              58,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

2194 Kareem Pura Peshawar Raees Khan m 300,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

2195 Landi kotal Khyber Aizaz Ali m 200,000              58,800                             Tailoring Services

2196 Peshawar Peshawar Abdur Rahman m 400,000              78,400                             Gases & LPG

2197 Nawagai Bajaur muhammad ishaq m 300,000              58,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

2198 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Faizan Haider m 300,000              58,800                             Hardware Store

2199 Peshawar Peshawar Waqar khan m 150,000              44,100                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2200 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Shah Rukh Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Bed Sheets & Cushions

2201 Landi kotal Khyber Sana Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Tyres Work

2202 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Qaiser m 200,000              58,800                             Embroidery Centre

2203 Chakdara Lower Dir Adil Khan m 150,000              44,100                             Sports Industry

2204 Chakdara Lower Dir Amir Bakht m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

2205 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Salman m 200,000              58,800                             Tailoring Services

2206 Thana Malakand Muhammad Hassan Fida m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

2207 Chakdara Lower Dir Asma Gul f 120,000              35,000                             Cosmetics

2208 Booni Upper Chitral Nasir Uddin m 200,000              58,800                             General Store

2209 Faqeerabad Peshawar Shokat Zaman m 350,000              68,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2210 Khar Bajaur Samiullah m 200,000              58,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2211 Balakot Mansehra Usama Shabir m 200,000              58,800                             Foods Stuff

2212 Pashut Bajaur Said Nawab m 200,000              58,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2213 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Yasir Khan m 200,000              58,800                             Artificial Jewelry

2214 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Sehat Ahmad m 200,000              58,800                             Cosmetics

2215 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Mehad Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

2216 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Tahseen Ullah m 200,000              58,800                             Garments

2217 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Sadam Hussain m 200,000              58,800                             Transportation

2218 Landi kotal Khyber MUSTAFA KHAN m 400,000              67,200                             Tyres Work

2219 Abbottabad Abbottabad Danish Parvaiz m 100,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

2220 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Abdullah m 150,000              37,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

2221 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Abdul Waris m 150,000              37,800                             Mechanical & Engineering works

2222 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Sadiq Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2223 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Hanifullah m 400,000              67,200                             Mechanical & Engineering works

2224 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Shafi Ullah m 400,000              67,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2225 Abbottabad Abbottabad Umair Shah m 100,000              33,600                             Clinics

2226 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Rafaqat m 100,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

2227 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muzammil Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

2228 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2229 Landi kotal Khyber Muhammad Asif m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2230 Landi kotal Khyber Ghani Akbar m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

2231 Landi kotal Khyber Muhammad Daud m 200,000              50,400                             Dry Fruits

2232 Landi kotal Khyber Muhammad Salman m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2233 Landi kotal Khyber Mudasir m 200,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

2234 Landi kotal Khyber Haseeb Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2235 Chitral Lower Chitral Yousuf Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2236 Chitral Lower Chitral Muhammad Tajamul Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

2237 Chitral Lower Chitral Nusrat Fatima f 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2238 Chitral Lower Chitral Nabila Naz f 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2239 Landi kotal Khyber Khan zeb m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2240 Landi kotal Khyber Allah Min m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2241 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Faheem Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2242 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Tasawar m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2243 Drosh Lower Chitral Muhammad Irfan Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2244 Drosh Lower Chitral Zia Ur Rahman m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

2245 Chitral Lower Chitral Rehan Tanveer m 300,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

2246 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Atta Ullah m 400,000              67,200                             Paint Store

2247 Drosh Lower Chitral Qiyam Uddin m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

2248 Drosh Lower Chitral Hussain Ahmad Khan m 200,000              200,000                          Clinics

2249 Chitral Lower Chitral Tausiq Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2250 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Khan Azam Afridi m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2251 Drosh Lower Chitral Azhar Ud Din m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

2252 Chitral Lower Chitral Mohsin Kamal m 200,000              50,400                             Sanitary Store

2253 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Serab Jan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2254 Drosh Lower Chitral Sultan Islah Ud Din m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

2255 Chitral Lower Chitral Rashid Minhas m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2256 Ayun Lower Chitral Mansoor Ilahi m 200,000              50,400                             Clinics

2257 Chitral Lower Chitral Muhammad Tanveer m 200,000              50,400                             Furniture

2258 Ayun Lower Chitral Syed Naseem Shah m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2259 Chitral Lower Chitral Mujeeb Ur Rahman m 100,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

2260 Chitral Lower Chitral Aman Ullah Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

2261 Chitral Lower Chitral Atiq Ur Rahman m 250,000              42,000                             General Store

2262 Ayun Lower Chitral Muhammad Faseeh Uddin m 100,000              33,600                             Clinics

2263 Ayun Lower Chitral Saqib Hussain m 200,000              58,825                             Garments

2264 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Tahir m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2265 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Abdul Haseeb m 200,000              50,400                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat



2266 Pabbi Nowshera Zarar Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2267 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Usama m 200,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

2268 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Wasil Shah m 150,000              37,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

2269 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Usman m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2270 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Waqas m 100,000              33,600                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

2271 Pabbi Nowshera Wahid Ali m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2272 Risalpur Nowshera Zar Ali Khan m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2273 Khar Bajaur Sajid Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2274 Pabbi Nowshera Sagheer Ud Din m 200,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

2275 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Shakeela f 100,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2276 Pabbi Nowshera Muhammad Tahir m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2277 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Yousaf m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2278 Pabbi Nowshera Fahad Gul m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2279 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Owais m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2280 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Atif m 100,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

2281 Pabbi Nowshera Ammaar Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

2282 Risalpur Nowshera Salman Ali m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2283 Risalpur Nowshera Jalal Islam m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2284 Pabbi Nowshera Tariq Amin m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2285 Risalpur Nowshera Ibrar Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2286 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Abbas m 100,000              33,600                             Hardware Store

2287 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Zohaib m 150,000              37,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2288 Pabbi Nowshera Sulaiman Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2289 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Salman m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2290 Risalpur Nowshera Mahab Ali Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Shoes

2291 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Mudassir m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2292 Risalpur Nowshera Khair Ul Amin m 200,000              50,400                             Perfume

2293 Akbarpura Nowshera Murad Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

2294 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Aqib m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2295 Akbarpura Nowshera Imdad Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2296 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Tayaba Yasir f 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2297 Akbarpura Nowshera Shafi Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

2298 Khar Bajaur Rehan Bakht m 300,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2299 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Abdul Wahab m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2300 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Malik Hassan Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2301 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Ibrahim m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2302 Nawagai Bajaur Muhammad Ishaq m 100,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

2303 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Habib Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2304 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Farhan Muhammad m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2305 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Noor Ali m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2306 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Asad Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2307 Allai Allai Muhammad Nawaz m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2308 Risalpur Nowshera Reshmaan f 150,000              37,800                             Cosmetics

2309 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Shah Fahad m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2310 Kuza Banda Battagram Izhar Ahmad m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2311 Kuza Banda Battagram Ibrar Ahmad m 150,000              37,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

2312 Kuza Banda Battagram Salah Ud Din Ahmad m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2313 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Fawad Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

2314 Kuza Banda Battagram Muhammad Shafi m 150,000              37,800                             Shoes

2315 Kuza Banda Battagram Wali Muhammad m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

2316 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Tayyab m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2317 Akbarpura Nowshera Ali Gul m 100,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

2318 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Hamza m 150,000              37,800                             Dairy Shop

2319 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Qasaim m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2320 Akbarpura Nowshera Saif Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2321 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Irfan m 100,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2322 Pashut Bajaur Abdur Rahim m 100,000              33,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2323 Akbarpura Nowshera Sayed Sohail Shah m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2324 Akbarpura Nowshera Noor Ali Shah m 100,000              33,600                             Masala Jaat

2325 Pashut Bajaur Burhan Uddin m 100,000              33,600                             Hardware Store

2326 Akbarpura Nowshera Wisal m 150,000              37,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

2327 Pashut Bajaur Farid Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2328 Allai Allai Umar Rehman Tohedi m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2329 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Anas Al Islam m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2330 Akbarpura Nowshera Ahmad Ali m 100,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2331 Battagram Battagram Bilal Ahsan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2332 Allai Allai Sami Ur Rahman m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

2333 Battagram Battagram Wali Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Iron & Steel works

2334 Allai Allai Faisal Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Gases & LPG

2335 Battagram Battagram Mujeeb Ur Rehman m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

2336 Allai Allai Fazal Ur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2337 Allai Allai Rahat Faridoon f 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2338 Battagram Battagram Sami Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2339 Allai Allai Muhammad Umar m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2340 Pashut Bajaur Ishfaq Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2341 Battagram Battagram Zeeshan m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2342 Pashut Bajaur Muhibullah m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2343 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Waqas m 200,000              50,400                             Sound System Service

2344 Pashut Bajaur Usama Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2345 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Aslam m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2346 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Bilal m 150,000              37,800                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center



2347 Qazafi Bajaur Rahman Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2348 Battagram Battagram Ishtiaq Ahmad m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

2349 Qazafi Bajaur Mahib ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

2350 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Javed m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2351 Qazafi Bajaur Muhammad Hussain m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

2352 Battagram Battagram Ihsan Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2353 Qazafi Bajaur Niamat Ullah m 250,000              42,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2354 Battagram Battagram Khalid Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Gases & LPG

2355 Kuza Banda Battagram Muhammad Qasim m 150,000              37,800                             Poultry Business

2356 Nawagai Bajaur Farid Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2357 Kuza Banda Battagram Noor Ul Wahab m 150,000              37,800                             Shuttering Work

2358 Jehangira Nowshera Adnan Shah m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2359 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Islam m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

2360 Jehangira Nowshera Abdur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             Gases & LPG

2361 Jehangira Nowshera Haseeb Gohar m 150,000              37,800                             Masala Jaat

2362 Jehangira Nowshera Hazrat Bilal m 100,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

2363 Jehangira Nowshera Sher Ali m 150,000              37,800                             Sweets Bakers

2364 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Zeeshan m 150,000              37,800                             Tailoring Services

2365 Jehangira Nowshera Zaheen Akbar m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2366 Jehangira Nowshera Muniba Nayab f 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

2367 Jehangira Nowshera Rafi Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Cosmetics

2368 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Rizwan m 150,000              37,800                             Stationery & Printing

2369 Jehangira Nowshera Syed Mujhtaba Shah m 150,000              37,800                             Masala Jaat

2370 Jehangira Nowshera Maooz Ali Shah m 100,000              33,600                             Furniture

2371 Booni Upper Chitral Shakila Shahid f 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2372 Booni Upper Chitral Ubaid Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

2373 Booni Upper Chitral Nasir Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

2374 Booni Upper Chitral Irshad Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Sanitary Store

2375 Booni Upper Chitral Ali Nawaz m 200,000              50,400                             Furniture

2376 Booni Upper Chitral Farman Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Optical

2377 Booni Upper Chitral Rehmat Aziz m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2378 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Ihtisham Ul Haq m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2379 Khar Bajaur Saleem Jan m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2380 Dir Upper Dir Murad Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

2381 Qazafi Bajaur Imad Uddin m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2382 Haripur Hari pur Hamid Shahzad m 200,000              50,400                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

2383 Haripur Hari pur Zohaib Afzal m 200,000              25,200                             Iron & Steel works

2384 Haripur Hari pur Muddasir Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2385 Haripur Hari pur Bilal Ahmed m 200,000              50,400                             Meat

2386 Haripur Hari pur Fouzia Tahir f 150,000              37,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2387 Haripur Hari pur Hashim Ali m 100,000              33,600                             Plants Nursery

2388 Haripur Hari pur Kaffiyat Rehman m 300,000              50,400                             Plants Nursery

2389 Haripur Hari pur Syed Toqeer Haider m 350,000              58,800                             General Store

2390 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Abrar Aziz m 270,000              45,000                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2391 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Ahmed Hassan m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2392 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Adnan Sarwar m 300,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2393 Balakot Mansehra Ashir Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

2394 Balakot Mansehra Shabbir Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2395 Balakot Mansehra Nirma Khalil f 100,000              33,600                             Garments

2396 Balakot Mansehra Asim Shahzad m 100,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

2397 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Mehraj Hussain Shah m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2398 Haripur Hari pur Sundas Bibi f 100,000              33,600                             Garments

2399 Haripur Hari pur Ahmed Shah m 100,000              33,600                             Fall Ceiling Service

2400 Haripur Hari pur Umar Mehboob m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

2401 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Salikh Naseem m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2402 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Shahid Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2403 Balakot Mansehra Asim Qasim m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2404 Balakot Mansehra Haseeb Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

2405 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Bilawal Ahmed m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Top up

2406 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Husnain m 150,000              37,800                             Auto Workshop

2407 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Shahid Zeb m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2408 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Abubakkar m 150,000              37,800                             Animal Feed

2409 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Raja Zain Sajjad m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

2410 Khar Bajaur Shakir Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             Sports Industry

2411 Khar Bajaur Masihullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2412 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Mussadiq m 300,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2413 Khar Bajaur Shakir Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

2414 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Munir Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Naan Shop

2415 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Mukhtair KHan m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2416 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Attaur Rahman m 100,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

2417 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Aziz Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

2418 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Abdullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2419 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Rahat Yousaf m 300,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

2420 Abbottabad Abbottabad Asad Anwar m 200,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

2421 Judbah Torghar Saddam Hussain m 100,000              33,600                             Washing Service

2422 Babar Mela Hangu Naeem Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2423 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Shahzeb m 300,000              50,400                             GYM Center

2424 Judbah Torghar Zia Ud Din m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2425 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Muhammad Zafar m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2426 Judbah Torghar Tajeen Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

2427 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Saad Waheed m 100,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop



2428 Judbah Torghar Abdullah m 100,000              33,600                             Photo State Shop

2429 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Adil m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2430 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Hammad Ali m 100,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2431 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Sadiq m 100,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

2432 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Noman Nawaz m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2433 Judbah Torghar Zahir Muhammad m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2434 Judbah Torghar Ubaid Ullah m 60,000                20,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2435 Judbah Torghar Abubakar m 50,000                16,800                             Toys

2436 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Akram m 250,000              42,000                             Crockery Store

2437 Judbah Torghar Shah Faisal m 60,000                20,400                             Foods Stuff

2438 Judbah Torghar Saeed Zaib m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2439 Babar Mela Hangu Sami Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2440 Shinkiari Mansehra Ali Abid m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2441 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Yousof m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2442 Babar Mela Hangu Abdul Qayum m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2443 Babar Mela Hangu Nabi Ur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

2444 Shinkiari Mansehra Hassan Shabir m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2445 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Nawaz m 150,000              37,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2446 Babar Mela Hangu Hamid Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2447 Shinkiari Mansehra Zafeer Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2448 Babar Mela Hangu Sana Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2449 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Zubair m 200,000              50,400                             Toys

2450 Shinkiari Mansehra Farhan Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2451 F.R D.I. Khan D.I.khan Muhammad Akram m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2452 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Nehmat Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2453 Babar Mela Hangu Nafeesa Ahmed f 200,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

2454 Babar Mela Hangu Abdullah m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2455 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Uzair m 150,000              37,800                             Shoes

2456 Shinkiari Mansehra Asad Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

2457 F.R D.I. Khan D.I.khan Fazal Ur Rehman m 100,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

2458 Babar Mela Hangu Kaif Ali m 100,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2459 Havelian Abbottabad Waleed m 150,000              37,800                             Transportation

2460 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Rizwan m 200,000              50,400                             Iron & Steel works

2461 F.R D.I. Khan D.I.khan Muhammad Irfan m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2462 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Muhammad Attiq m 100,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

2463 Babar Mela Hangu Zahid Ali m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2464 Shinkiari Mansehra Maaz Sajjad m 200,000              50,400                             Toys

2465 F.R D.I. Khan D.I.khan Bin Yamin m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

2466 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Muhammad Kashif m 200,000              50,400                             Furniture

2467 Babar Mela Hangu Waseem Akram m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2468 Shinkiari Mansehra Zia Ur Rehman m 100,000              33,600                             Garments

2469 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Mubeshar Hussain m 100,000              33,600                             Furniture

2470 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Shafil m 100,000              33,600                             Sweets Bakers

2471 Shinkiari Mansehra Farasat m 100,000              33,600                             Garments

2472 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Ibrahim Abbasi m 300,000              50,400                             Shoes

2473 Babar Mela Hangu Adnan Hanif m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2474 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Amjad m 100,000              33,600                             Garments

2475 Abbottabad Abbottabad Waleed Waheed m 300,000              50,400                             Shoes

2476 Babar Mela Hangu Ihsan Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Livestock

2477 Shinkiari Mansehra Huzaifa Muneeb m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2478 Abbottabad Abbottabad Umar Farid m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2479 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Tayyab Saleem m 150,000              37,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2480 Abbottabad Abbottabad Malik Ehsan Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2481 Babar Mela Hangu Rehman Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2482 Abbottabad Abbottabad Sardar Mubashir Zeb m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

2483 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Hammad Ud Din m 200,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

2484 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Sofiyan m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2485 Abbottabad Abbottabad Amir m 100,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

2486 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Fareedoon m 150,000              37,800                             Stationery & Printing

2487 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Adil Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

2488 Babar Mela Hangu Majid Ur Rehman m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2489 Havelian Abbottabad Daniyal Faisal m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

2490 Babar Mela Hangu Sajid Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2491 Babar Mela Hangu Sajid Ullah Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

2492 Babar Mela Hangu Alam Zeb m 100,000              33,600                             Shoes

2493 Abbottabad Abbottabad Usman Ali m 300,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

2494 Babar Mela Hangu Abdul Naeem m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2495 Haripur Hari pur Haider Ali m 70,000                23,400                             Auto Workshop

2496 Babar Mela Hangu Safi Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2497 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Azhar m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2498 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             Crockery Business

2499 Haripur Hari pur Moeman Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Paint & white wash

2500 Babar Mela Hangu Zartaj Bibi f 200,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

2501 Haripur Hari pur Chan Zeb m 150,000              37,800                             Construction & Material

2502 Haripur Hari pur Saqib Ali Shah m 150,000              37,800                             Transportation

2503 Abbottabad Abbottabad Malik Gulsher m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2504 Babar Mela Hangu Khalid Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2505 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Saleem m 100,000              33,600                             Livestock

2506 Babar Mela Hangu Khanzeb m 200,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

2507 Babar Mela Hangu Hazrat Bilal m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2508 Havelian Abbottabad Syed Nigah Haider Kazmi m 200,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers



2509 Havelian Abbottabad Eman Javed f 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2510 Havelian Abbottabad Anees Ur Rehman m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

2511 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Zahin Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Wheat, Rice & Cotton etc

2512 Babar Mela Hangu Hayat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2513 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Amin m 200,000              50,400                             Gases & LPG

2514 Babar Mela Hangu Ihsan Shakeel m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2515 Babar Mela Hangu Junaid Ul Hassan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2516 Babar Mela Hangu Wajid Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

2517 Babar Mela Hangu Abid Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

2518 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Haris m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2519 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Zahid m 400,000              67,200                             Cosmetics

2520 Pashut Bajaur Wali Rahman m 100,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

2521 Babar Mela Hangu Abdul Qadir m 260,000              43,800                             General Store

2522 Qazafi Bajaur Jawad Ahmad m 150,000              37,800                             Sweets Bakers

2523 Qazafi Bajaur Sami Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2524 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Moshahid Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2525 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Rovid Khan m 250,000              42,000                             Tailoring Services

2526 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Tarif m 300,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2527 Khwazakhela Swat Amar Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

2528 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Sameer Khan m 250,000              42,000                             Electric & Electronics parts

2529 Khwazakhela Swat Dawood Azam m 150,000              37,800                             Hotel Restaurant

2530 Khwazakhela Swat Irfanullah m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2531 Khwazakhela Swat Shah Zeb m 150,000              37,800                             Tuition Centre

2532 Khwazakhela Swat Rafi Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Naan Shop

2533 Khwazakhela Swat Azaz Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

2534 Madyan Swat Saddiq Muhammad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2535 Khwazakhela Swat Amjad Ali m 150,000              37,800                             Auto Workshop

2536 Madyan Swat Humaira Bibi f 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

2537 Madyan Swat Ishaq Khan m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2538 Madyan Swat Muhammad Sohail m 150,000              37,800                             Shuttering Work

2539 Madyan Swat Naseem Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

2540 Madyan Swat Muhammad Nasib m 100,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

2541 Madyan Swat Nawaz Sharif m 150,000              37,800                             Stationery & Printing

2542 Bannu-2 Bannu Naeem Ullah Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2543 Bannu-2 Bannu Zohaib Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

2544 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Sufian m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2545 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Danish Ishaq m 280,000              46,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

2546 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Salman Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Home Industry

2547 Hassan Khel Peshawar Inayat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

2548 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Zeshan m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2549 Bannu-1 Bannu Zahid Qureshi m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2550 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hazrat Umar m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2551 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Sana Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Marble Finishing & Polish

2552 Dir Upper Dir Ihtisham Ul Haq m 300,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2553 Spin Wam North Waziristan Shariat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

2554 Hassan Khel Peshawar Rooh Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Tailoring Services

2555 Katlang Mardan Nabi m 150,000              37,800                             Auto Workshop

2556 Dir Upper Dir Muhammad Sohail m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

2557 Spin Wam North Waziristan Ahmad Qasim m 100,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

2558 Hassan Khel Peshawar Bilal m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2559 Katlang Mardan Qaisar Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Bed Sheets & Cushions

2560 Spin Wam North Waziristan Aman Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2561 Hassan Khel Peshawar Ikhtiar Gul m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2562 Paroa D.I.khan Fahim Abbas m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2563 Katlang Mardan Shafi Ur Rahman m 300,000              50,400                             Shoes

2564 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Saad Zaman m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2565 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hamza m 250,000              42,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

2566 Bannu-2 Bannu Wisal Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2567 Dir Upper Dir Hussain Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

2568 Spin Wam North Waziristan Mati Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2569 Hassan Khel Peshawar Shakir Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2570 Paroa D.I.khan Kazim Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Building Material

2571 Katlang Mardan Azeem Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2572 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hafeez Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2573 Bannu-2 Bannu Musadiq Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2574 Dir Upper Dir Muhammad Bilal Zahid m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2575 Spin Wam North Waziristan Razif Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2576 Hassan Khel Peshawar Daulat Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2577 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Tariq m 200,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

2578 Katlang Mardan Afsar Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2579 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Bilal m 100,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

2580 Bannu-2 Bannu Junaid Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2581 Spin Wam North Waziristan Jamid Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Electrician

2582 Hassan Khel Peshawar Sana Ulah m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2583 Paroa D.I.khan Ikram Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Iron & Steel works

2584 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Daud m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2585 Dir Upper Dir Murad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2586 Spin Wam North Waziristan Syed Mansoor m 200,000              50,400                             Hostel Service

2587 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Aamir Sohail m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2588 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Rahat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2589 Spin Wam North Waziristan Rahmat Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics



2590 Bannu-1 Bannu Ibrahim Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2591 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Niaz Habib m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2592 Dir Upper Dir Adnan Habib m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2593 Spin Wam North Waziristan Muhammad Kamran m 200,000              50,400                             Sports Industry

2594 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Adnan m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2595 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Muhammad Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

2596 Bannu-1 Bannu Amir Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2597 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Ahmad Khan m 250,000              42,000                             General Store

2598 Dir Upper Dir Adil Gouhar m 246,000              41,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2599 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Zia Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Washing Service

2600 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Arif m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2601 Bannu-1 Bannu Azad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Electrician

2602 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Huzefa Kamal m 250,000              42,000                             Electric & Electronics parts

2603 Bannu-2 Bannu Umar Khan m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2604 Dir Upper Dir Wali Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2605 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Niaz m 200,000              50,400                             Furniture

2606 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Farman Khan m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2607 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Bilal m 100,000              33,600                             Furniture

2608 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Najeeb Ur Rehman m 250,000              42,000                             Electric & Electronics parts

2609 Dir Upper Dir Irfan Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2610 Bannu-1 Bannu Ahmad Shahzad m 100,000              33,600                             Furniture

2611 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Shahab Ud Din m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2612 Dir Upper Dir Zafar Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Clinics

2613 Bannu-1 Bannu Rahman Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Artificial Jewelry

2614 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Maavia m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2615 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Saif Ur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2616 Dir Upper Dir Nasim Baigum f 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2617 Safi Mohmand Zahid khan m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

2618 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Kashif m 250,000              42,000                             General Store

2619 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Abdul Wahab m 280,000              46,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

2620 Safi Mohmand Sami Ullah m 400,000              67,200                             Cosmetics

2621 Katlang Mardan Mihreen Hayat f 100,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

2622 Safi Mohmand Hamza Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2623 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Awais Khan m 250,000              42,000                             General Store

2624 Kareem Pura Peshawar Hanif Ur Rehman m 300,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

2625 Karora Shangla Fazal Malik m 150,000              37,800                             Iron & Steel works

2626 Safi Mohmand Adil Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2627 Bannu-2 Bannu Syed Ali Shah m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2628 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Israr m 250,000              42,000                             Gases & LPG

2629 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Rabiya Bibi f 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2630 Karora Shangla Sajjad Hussain m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2631 Safi Mohmand Sahil Jan m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2632 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Hamayun khan m 100,000              33,600                             Ice Works

2633 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Liaqat Farooq m 250,000              42,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

2634 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Kainat f 300,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

2635 Karora Shangla Asad Nawaz m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2636 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Suleman m 200,000              50,400                             Commission Agent (Grains, Fruits & Vegetables)

2637 Safi Mohmand Zar Shad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2638 Bannu-1 Bannu Aamir Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Scrap works

2639 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Hatim Shaheen m 300,000              50,400                             Sports Items

2640 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Umar Farooq m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2641 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Mohammad Ashraf m 200,000              50,400                             Bed Sheets & Cushions

2642 Karora Shangla Ajab Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Cosmetics

2643 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muzammil Hussain Awan m 200,000              50,400                             Lubricant Business

2644 Safi Mohmand Muhammad Irshad m 100,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

2645 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Sana Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2646 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Atta Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

2647 Karora Shangla Ayesha Bibi f 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2648 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Tanveer Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Furniture

2649 Bannu-1 Bannu Haroon rashid m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2650 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hasnain Ullah m 250,000              42,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

2651 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Israr Ul Amin m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2652 Spin Wam North Waziristan Salman Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2653 Hassan Khel Peshawar Tahir Iqbal m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2654 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Ghafoor m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2655 Bannu-1 Bannu Tahir Nawaz m 100,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

2656 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Shoaib Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2657 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Jan Sher m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2658 Spin Wam North Waziristan Mohib Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2659 Hassan Khel Peshawar Azmat Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

2660 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Naimat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2661 Kohat Kohat Abdur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

2662 Peshawar Peshawar Nayab f 300,000              50,400                             Furniture

2663 Faqeerabad Peshawar Saqib Rehan m 200,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

2664 Tank-2 Tank Ihsan Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2665 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Saeed Ali m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

2666 Kareem Pura Peshawar Umar Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2667 Jattatar Tank Muzamil Mahmood m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2668 Alpuri Shangla Hasan Zada m 150,000              37,800                             Sloar Energy

2669 Madyan Swat Haroon Bacha m 200,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

2670 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Sufiyan m 150,000              37,800                             Crockery Store



2671 Faqeerabad Peshawar Faiz Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

2672 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Khuzaifa m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2673 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Nazia Latif f 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2674 Jattatar Tank Nusrat Bibi f 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2675 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Awais m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

2676 Kareem Pura Peshawar Israr Ud Din m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2677 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Ilyas m 150,000              37,800                             Tailoring Services

2678 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Atique m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2679 Faqeerabad Peshawar Kamran m 150,000              37,800                             Tailoring Services

2680 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Hassan Ibrahim m 200,000              50,400                             Paint Store

2681 Kareem Pura Peshawar Pir Muhammad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Scrap works

2682 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Hasnain Moavia m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2683 Sateen Kurram Muhammad Idrees m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2684 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Usman Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2685 Kohat Kohat Naimat Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2686 Faqeerabad Peshawar Inam Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2687 Kareem Pura Peshawar Sher Zameen m 200,000              50,400                             Gases & LPG

2688 Sateen Kurram Rahmat Gul m 100,000              33,600                             Sports Items

2689 Alpuri Shangla Wahid Ali m 150,000              37,800                             Hotel Restaurant

2690 Shergarh Mardan Wahab Hussain m 450,000              75,000                             Detergents

2691 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Ahmad Madni m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2692 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Zeeshan m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2693 Peshawar Peshawar Usman Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2694 Faqeerabad Peshawar Uzair Ayaz m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2695 Alpuri Shangla Zakirullah m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2696 Sateen Kurram Momin Badshah m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2697 Alpuri Shangla Osama Ali m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2698 Khwazakhela Swat Atiq Zeb m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

2699 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Jawad Raza m 100,000              33,600                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

2700 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Amad Ul Hassan m 200,000              50,400                             Goldsmith

2701 Faqeerabad Peshawar Zeshan m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

2702 Alpuri Shangla Najeeb Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2703 Nothia Peshawar Qandhar Khan Afridi m 100,000              33,600                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

2704 Alpuri Shangla Asif Nawaz m 150,000              37,800                             Naan Shop

2705 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Shoaib m 100,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

2706 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Jibran m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2707 Peshawar Peshawar Sadaqat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

2708 Faqeerabad Peshawar Ibrahim m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2709 Thakot Allai Sher Alam m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2710 Sateen Kurram Muhammad Din m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2711 Alpuri Shangla Shakir Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

2712 Khwazakhela Swat Ilyas Bacha m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2713 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Waqar Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Iron & Steel works

2714 Jattatar Tank Toba Bibi f 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2715 Kohat Kohat Mehmood Ur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2716 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Tahir m 150,000              37,800                             Stationery & Printing

2717 Faqeerabad Peshawar Salman Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Education Services

2718 Takht Bhai Mardan Tariq Jameel m 450,000              75,000                             General Store

2719 Nothia Peshawar Zayara Gardezi f 300,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

2720 Sateen Kurram Bilal Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2721 Alpuri Shangla Izaz Ali Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Shoes

2722 Shergarh Mardan Shahab u Ddin m 350,000              58,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2723 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Mujtaba Ul Hassan Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Seed Fertilizers Pesticides

2724 Sateen Kurram Shams Ul Haq m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2725 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Hanif m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2726 Peshawar Peshawar Kalsoom Bibi f 300,000              50,400                             Furniture

2727 Faqeerabad Peshawar Majid Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Ice Works

2728 Thakot Allai Hafeez Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

2729 Sateen Kurram Sajid Rehman f 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

2730 Kareem Pura Peshawar Gul Nabi m 300,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2731 Khwazakhela Swat Ubaid Ullah m 250,000              42,000                             Naan Shop

2732 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Ramzan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2733 Sateen Kurram Muhammad Waqas m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2734 Kohat Kohat Habib Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2735 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Atif m 300,000              50,400                             Furniture

2736 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Khan m 400,000              67,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

2737 Nothia Peshawar Abbas Muhammad m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2738 Sateen Kurram Ajmal Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Shoes

2739 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Zahid m 300,000              50,400                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

2740 Shergarh Mardan Atwar Ali m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2741 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Yaseen m 300,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

2742 Sateen Kurram Muhammad Ilyas m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2743 Kohat Kohat Burhan Uddin m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2744 Faqeerabad Peshawar Masawir Khalid m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2745 Takht Bhai Mardan Tilawat Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2746 Nothia Peshawar Abdul Basit m 200,000              50,400                             Tarpal Store

2747 Sateen Kurram Rizwan Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Shoes

2748 Kareem Pura Peshawar Syed Bilal Shah m 300,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2749 Khwazakhela Swat Jawad Hussain m 300,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

2750 Sateen Kurram Muhammad Rahim m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2751 Babar Mela Hangu Muzafar Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff



2752 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Rafiq m 100,000              33,600                             Livestock

2753 Takht Bhai Mardan Syed Shah Rukh m 400,000              67,200                             Clinics

2754 Thakot Allai Saeed Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2755 Nothia Peshawar Fahim Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2756 Sateen Kurram Munir Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

2757 Kareem Pura Peshawar Umair m 300,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2758 Khwazakhela Swat Karim Ullah m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

2759 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Shoaib m 200,000              50,400                             Flowers Shop

2760 Sateen Kurram Jalal Alam m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2761 Babar Mela Hangu Ihsan Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2762 Kohat Kohat Faisal Khan m 280,000              46,800                             Shoes

2763 Peshawar Peshawar Jawad Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Plastic Molding

2764 Nothia Peshawar Safi Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2765 Sateen Kurram Eid Gul m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2766 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Waqar Ahmad Danish m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2767 Babar Mela Hangu Gulnaz Bibi f 200,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

2768 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Bilal m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2769 Peshawar Peshawar Abdullah m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2770 Takht Bhai Mardan Tahir Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Flowers Shop

2771 Faqeerabad Peshawar Faisal Durrani m 400,000              67,200                             Mobile Top up

2772 Nothia Peshawar Ilyas Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2773 Sateen Kurram Muhammad Javid m 100,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

2774 Kohat Kohat Abdul Haseeb m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2775 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Munir m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2776 Takht Bhai Mardan Naeem Ullah m 450,000              75,000                             Sweets Bakers

2777 Thakot Allai Nazir Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2778 Nothia Peshawar Hayat Ullah m 400,000              67,200                             Sound System Service

2779 Sateen Kurram Saeed Anwar m 100,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

2780 Kareem Pura Peshawar Haroon m 300,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2781 Khwazakhela Swat Zubair Khan m 250,000              42,000                             General Store

2782 Takht Bhai Mardan Nasar Khan m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

2783 Sateen Kurram Abdul Mateen m 150,000              37,800                             Foods Stuff

2784 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Ihsan m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2785 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Ahsan Ramzan m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2786 Takht Bhai Mardan Jan Muhammad m 250,000              42,000                             Shoes

2787 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Ismail m 300,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2788 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Hilal m 100,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

2789 Sateen Kurram Abid Rahman m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

2790 Shergarh Mardan Bilal Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2791 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Uzair m 450,000              75,000                             Construction & Material

2792 Sateen Kurram Muhammad Tahir m 150,000              37,800                             Foods Stuff

2793 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Kamil m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2794 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Zeeshan Ur Rehman m 150,000              37,800                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

2795 Shergarh Mardan Nadra Rahman f 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2796 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Zubair m 100,000              33,600                             Iron & Steel works

2797 Sateen Kurram Kainat Iqbal f 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

2798 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Saad m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2799 Shergarh Mardan Shah Faisal Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Engineering Works

2800 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Zeeshan m 100,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

2801 Sateen Kurram Jehanzeb m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2802 Madyan Swat Junaid Khan m 250,000              42,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

2803 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Hamna Batool f 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2804 Kareem Pura Peshawar Sameer Khan Afridi m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2805 Tank-2 Tank Rehmat Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

2806 Sateen Kurram Kamil Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2807 Kareem Pura Peshawar Mehwish Shamshad f 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2808 Khwazakhela Swat Niaz Muhammad m 300,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

2809 Jattatar Tank Abdul Mutalib m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2810 Madyan Swat Bakht Baidar m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

2811 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Arsalan m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2812 Peshawar Peshawar Uzair Ahmad m 150,000              37,800                             Transportation

2813 Faqeerabad Peshawar Syed Wali Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2814 Tank-2 Tank Sonia Habib f 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2815 Khwazakhela Swat Hidayat Ullah m 400,000              67,200                             Cosmetics

2816 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Munir m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2817 Jattatar Tank Toqeer Hussain m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2818 Madyan Swat Usman m 300,000              50,400                             Gases & LPG

2819 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Ali Rehan m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2820 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Abdullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2821 Peshawar Peshawar Sadaf Shoaib f 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

2822 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Jawad m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2823 Alpuri Shangla Izaz Ullah Khan m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2824 Khwazakhela Swat Umar Rahman m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

2825 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Naveed Anjum m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2826 Jattatar Tank Ghulam Muhammad Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2827 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Daud m 200,000              50,400                             Photo & Movie Studio

2828 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Sair Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

2829 Madyan Swat Ijaz Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2830 Peshawar Peshawar Robina Ghazal f 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2831 Faqeerabad Peshawar Adil Javed Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

2832 Tank-2 Tank Nighat Shaheen f 150,000              37,800                             General Store



2833 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Ali Man Shah m 300,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

2834 Alpuri Shangla Maaz Saeed m 150,000              37,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2835 Khwazakhela Swat Bilal Azeem m 350,000              58,800                             General Store

2836 Jattatar Tank Arif Hussain m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2837 Madyan Swat Atta Ur Rahman m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

2838 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Rajab Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2839 Kohat Kohat S Muhammad Fayyaz Hussain Bukhari m 200,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

2840 Faqeerabad Peshawar Abdullah Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2841 Tank-2 Tank Syed Arsalan Ali Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2842 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Aman m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2843 Kareem Pura Peshawar Irum Naz f 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2844 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Zeeshan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2845 Alpuri Shangla Nasir Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2846 Shergarh Mardan Yasir Farman m 200,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

2847 Madyan Swat Johar Ali Mian m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

2848 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Ahsan Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2849 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Shehriyar m 200,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

2850 Kohat Kohat Hashmat Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2851 Peshawar Peshawar Amjid Malik m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2852 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Hameed Ullah m 400,000              67,200                             Shoes

2853 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Umar Farooq Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2854 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Suhaib m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2855 Kareem Pura Peshawar Ismail m 300,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2856 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Fahad m 200,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

2857 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Zeeshan m 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2858 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Saif Ur Rehman Safdar m 200,000              50,400                             Building Material

2859 Dir Upper Dir Hamza Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Furniture

2860 Karak Karak Jamshed Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2861 Karak Karak Munawar Sultana f 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2862 Karak Karak Sajjad Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Engineering Works

2863 Karak Karak Saad Khattak m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Top up

2864 Karak Karak Maqsood Iqbal m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Top up

2865 Karak Karak Muhammad Waqas m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Top up

2866 Karak Karak Junaid Iqbal m 200,000              50,400                             Tyres Work

2867 Karak Karak Azmat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Engineering Works

2868 Karak Karak Saddiq Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Top up

2869 Karak Karak Saqib Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Tuition Centre

2870 Karak Karak Atta Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2871 Karak Karak Asif Nawaz m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2872 Mingora Swat Adnan Bacha m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2873 Baka Khel Bannu Rahman Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2874 Baka Khel Bannu Shadi Zaman m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2875 Baka Khel Bannu Javed Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Photo State Shop

2876 Karak Karak Muhammad Ibrar m 200,000              50,400                             Plants Nursery

2877 Karak Karak Wajid Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2878 Baka Khel Bannu Waheed Ullah Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2879 Jattatar Tank Said Muhammad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2880 Karak Karak Mujahid Waseem m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

2881 Baka Khel Bannu Abdullah Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2882 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Adnan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2883 Karak Karak Waqas Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2884 Karak Karak Muhammad Mudair m 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2885 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Fayaz m 100,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

2886 Rahgan Bajaur Nisar m 100,000              33,600                             Marble Finishing & Polish

2887 Karak Karak Aqib Mehmood m 200,000              50,400                             Electrician

2888 Karak Karak Inam Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2889 Rahgan Bajaur Amjad m 150,000              37,800                             Foods Stuff

2890 Karak Karak Waleed Sadiq m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

2891 Rahgan Bajaur Shah Khalid m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2892 Bannu-1 Bannu Saud Ur Rehman m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2893 Bannu-1 Bannu Asmat Ullah Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Artificial Jewelry

2894 Bannu-1 Bannu Usman Ali SHah m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

2895 Jattatar Tank Shah Zeb Gul m 200,000              50,400                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

2896 Baka Khel Bannu Fida Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2897 Jattatar Tank Ghulam Raza m 200,000              50,400                             Tyres Work

2898 Karak Karak Ikram Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Shuttering Work

2899 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Altaf m 100,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

2900 Karak Karak Danish Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Tyres Work

2901 Karak Karak Sameer Jalal m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2902 Karak Karak Abdul Samad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2903 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Abdul Khaliq m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

2904 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Salman m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2905 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Mudassir Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2906 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Aziz Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2907 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Zia Ur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2908 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Ihsan Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             Sloar Energy

2909 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Abdullah m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

2910 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Umair Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2911 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Hijran Muhammad m 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2912 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Zain Ul Abidin m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2913 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Sharif Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Construction & Material



2914 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Shah Rukh m 150,000              37,800                             Mobil Oil & Lubricant

2915 Safi Mohmand Tausef Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2916 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Nasrullah Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2917 Madyan Swat Gul karam m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

2918 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Atif m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2919 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Anees Ur Rehman m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2920 Safi Mohmand Hilal Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

2921 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Muhammad Zubair m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2922 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Rovid Khan m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2923 Safi Mohmand Bait Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

2924 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Inam Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Naan Shop

2925 Hassan Khel Peshawar Amir Kamal m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

2926 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Kamran Ahmad m 150,000              37,800                             Tyres Work

2927 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Hamad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

2928 Ayun Lower Chitral Sher Rehmat m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

2929 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Shakir Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2930 Safi Mohmand Shabir Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

2931 Ayun Lower Chitral Fared Ur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2932 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Sajid Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2933 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Asad Jan m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2934 Safi Mohmand Arshad Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2935 Safi Mohmand Muhammad Ishaq m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

2936 Safi Mohmand Naushad Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Electrician

2937 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Shoaib m 150,000              37,800                             Washing Service

2938 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Usman Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2939 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Hamza m 150,000              37,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2940 Sateen Kurram Irshad Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

2941 Swabi Swabi Imran Ali m 150,000              37,800                             Iron & Steel works

2942 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Qasim m 200,000              50,400                             Poultry Business

2943 Khar Bajaur Mohib Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

2944 Charsadda Charsadda Nasrat Luqman f 150,000              37,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

2945 Besham Shangla Ibad Ur Rahman m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2946 Charsadda Charsadda Hafiz Sher Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

2947 Charsadda Charsadda Mehran m 300,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2948 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Amir m 300,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2949 Thana Malakand Muhammad Salman m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2950 Charsadda Charsadda Atif Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

2951 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Usman Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

2952 Thana Malakand Abdullah Haroon m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2953 Thana Malakand Abdullah Jan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2954 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Waqar Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2955 Thana Malakand Shahid Ali m 150,000              37,800                             Tuition Centre

2956 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Ibrahim m 200,000              50,400                             Poultry Business

2957 Dir Upper Dir Murtaza Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2958 Swabi Swabi Hasnain Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Meat

2959 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Saad m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2960 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Hamza m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2961 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Jamil Khan m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

2962 Jamrud Khyber Said Umar m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

2963 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Danial m 100,000              33,600                             Dairy Shop

2964 Bannu-2 Bannu Noman Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Electrician

2965 Jamrud Khyber Malyar m 200,000              50,400                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

2966 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhib ullah Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Foods Stuff

2967 Thana Malakand Tariq Nawaz m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

2968 Jamrud Khyber Shahid Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2969 Bannu-2 Bannu Abdullah m 150,000              37,800                             Electrician

2970 Thana Malakand Faisal Zaib m 300,000              50,400                             Dairy Shop

2971 Thana Malakand Muhammad Kamran m 300,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

2972 Thana Malakand Muhammad Shakeel m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

2973 Thana Malakand Muhammad Yasin m 300,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

2974 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Murad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2975 Thana Malakand Momin Ur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

2976 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Umer Farooq m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2977 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Junaid Ur Rehman m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

2978 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Misbah Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

2979 Paroa D.I.khan Riyasat Ali m 300,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

2980 Paroa D.I.khan Samina Bibi f 150,000              37,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

2981 Paroa D.I.khan Atiya f 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2982 Shewa Swabi Muhammad Numan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2983 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Ishfaq m 400,000              67,200                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

2984 Tank-2 Tank Huzaif Ur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2985 Kareem Pura Peshawar Umair Ali m 300,000              50,400                             Artificial Jewelry

2986 Tank-2 Tank Inam Ullah Burki m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2987 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Usama m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2988 Peshawar Peshawar Abdur Rehman m 150,000              37,800                             Transportation

2989 Tank-2 Tank Jamil Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

2990 Shewa Swabi Nizar Muhammad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2991 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Liaqat Ali m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

2992 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Imran Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Tyres Work

2993 Tank-2 Tank Shafqat Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2994 Shewa Swabi Syed Dilawar Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation



2995 Nothia Peshawar Mujeeb Afsar m 300,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

2996 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Atta Ur Rehman m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

2997 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Akbar m 200,000              50,400                             Tyres Work

2998 Shewa Swabi Zulfiqar Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

2999 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Khatir Rasheed m 100,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3000 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Irfan Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Sloar Energy

3001 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Amir m 100,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3002 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Benyameen m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3003 Khwazakhela Swat Rahim Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Furniture

3004 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Tausif Ali Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

3005 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Naimat Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3006 Nothia Peshawar Majid Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Paint Store

3007 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Rafiq m 100,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3008 Peshawar Peshawar Shah Mansoor m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3009 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Fateh Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3010 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Rizwan m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

3011 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Irfan Ullah m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3012 Peshawar Peshawar Saeed Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Naan Shop

3013 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Sadeeq m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3014 Faqeerabad Peshawar Yehya Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Top up

3015 Kareem Pura Peshawar Junaid Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

3016 Swabi Swabi Hassan Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

3017 Kareem Pura Peshawar Junaid m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

3018 Swabi Swabi Usama Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

3019 Swabi Swabi Nouman Akbar m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3020 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Shiraz m 300,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

3021 Swabi Swabi Yasir Ali m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3022 Shewa Swabi Abdullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3023 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Adnan m 200,000              50,400                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

3024 Swabi Swabi Sana Ullah Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3025 Shewa Swabi Aftab Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Clinics

3026 Swabi Swabi Yaseen Sultan m 200,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

3027 Shewa Swabi Abdur Rahman m 200,000              50,400                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

3028 Swabi Swabi Atta Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Scrap works

3029 Swabi Swabi Hasnain Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Photo State Shop

3030 Mingora Swat Kainat Bibi f 100,000              33,600                             Handicrafts

3031 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Fazal Rahman Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3032 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Danyal m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3033 Mingora Swat Sana Iqbal f 100,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3034 Qambar Khail Khyber Mehran Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3035 Bara Khyber Saif Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3036 Qambar Khail Khyber Sajid m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3037 Bara Khyber Noor Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3038 Bara Khyber Muhammad Nasir Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3039 Bara Khyber Hamesh Gul m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

3040 Qambar Khail Khyber Banarus Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3041 Qambar Khail Khyber Mehmood Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3042 Karak Karak Musawar Shahzad m 200,000              50,400                             Dairy Shop

3043 Karak Karak Mansoor Asif m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3044 Karak Karak Shahzad Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3045 Charsadda Charsadda Hamza m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3046 Charsadda Charsadda Haseen Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Dairy Shop

3047 Mingora Swat Adnan m 200,000              62,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3048 Charsadda Charsadda Hubaib Anwar m 200,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

3049 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Intezar Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

3050 Charsadda Charsadda Imran Ali Sher m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3051 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Shamir Ahmed m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

3052 Charsadda Charsadda Sajjad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

3053 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Akhtar Hussain m 200,000              50,400                             Battery

3054 Charsadda Charsadda Sohail Khan m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

3055 Jamrud Khyber Ibrahim Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3056 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Munir Hussain m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3057 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3058 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Hadayat Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Poshish Services

3059 Charsadda Charsadda Salman m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3060 Jamrud Khyber Sami Ul Haq m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3061 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Ishfaq m 200,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

3062 Charsadda Charsadda Sikandar Jamal m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

3063 Charsadda Charsadda Shahid Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Naan Shop

3064 Jamrud Khyber Muhammad Ayaz m 200,000              50,400                             Clinics

3065 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Jamal m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3066 Charsadda Charsadda Farhan Uddin m 200,000              50,400                             Education Services

3067 Charsadda Charsadda Shafiq m 200,000              50,400                             Beverages

3068 Jamrud Khyber Abdur Razaq m 200,000              50,400                             Iron & Steel works

3069 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Umar Younas m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

3070 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Yaseen Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

3071 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Composing & Designing

3072 Jamrud Khyber Riaz Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3073 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Bibi Nabeela f 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3074 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Johar Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3075 Charsadda Charsadda Ayesha Muhsin f 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics



3076 Charsadda Charsadda Usman Haroon m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

3077 Jamrud Khyber Javed Khan m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3078 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Atif Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3079 Charsadda Charsadda Ali Fahad m 400,000              67,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3080 Mingora Swat Kamran Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Poultry Business

3081 Charsadda Charsadda Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3082 Jamrud Khyber Rahid Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3083 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Tufail m 200,000              50,400                             Optical

3084 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhib Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

3085 Mingora Swat Salman Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Veterinary Services

3086 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Adil Khan m 400,000              67,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

3087 Jamrud Khyber Gul Dayaz m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3088 Landi kotal Khyber Muhammad Ayaz m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3089 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Shams Ur Rehman m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

3090 Charsadda Charsadda Qalandar m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3091 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Altaf m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3092 Charsadda Charsadda Rashid Ali m 250,000              42,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3093 Landi kotal Khyber Akhter Ayub m 200,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

3094 Charsadda Charsadda Jawad Ali m 400,000              67,200                             Photo State Shop

3095 Drosh Lower Chitral Atif Ur Rehman m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3096 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Falak Sher m 200,000              50,400                             Dairy Shop

3097 Landi kotal Khyber Yad Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

3098 Charsadda Charsadda Hizb Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             Fall Ceiling Service

3099 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Kainat Shakeel f 100,000              33,600                             Garments

3100 Landi kotal Khyber Sufyan Shinwari m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3101 Mingora Swat Fazal Hayat m 300,000              50,400                             Shoes

3102 Charsadda Charsadda Midrar ullah m 400,000              67,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3103 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muneeba Jehanzeb f 200,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

3104 Landi kotal Khyber Zeeshan Ahmad m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3105 Charsadda Charsadda Atta Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

3106 Landi kotal Khyber Ibrar Hussain m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3107 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Junaid Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Engineering Works

3108 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Zeeshan m 280,000              46,800                             Gases & LPG

3109 Landi kotal Khyber Ijaz Ul Haq m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3110 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad m 300,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

3111 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Shayan m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

3112 Bara Khyber Wajid Afridi m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3113 Mingora Swat Mustafeed m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3114 Charsadda Charsadda Hasnain Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3115 Charsadda Charsadda Rahat Ali Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Electrician

3116 Bara Khyber Muhammad Ayaz m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3117 Mingora Swat Muhammad Usman m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

3118 Charsadda Charsadda Imad Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

3119 Bara Khyber Saadat Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

3120 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Asfand Ibrar m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3121 Charsadda Charsadda Gul Siyar m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Top up

3122 Charsadda Charsadda Adnan m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3123 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Saeed m 200,000              50,400                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

3124 Charsadda Charsadda Shahzad Ali m 400,000              67,200                             Electric & Electronics parts

3125 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Naveed m 200,000              50,400                             Marble Finishing & Polish

3126 Mingora Swat Ikram Khan m 400,000              67,200                             Shoes

3127 Bili Tang Kohat Naheed Gul m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3128 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Yasir m 100,000              33,600                             Livestock

3129 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Tayyab m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3130 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Luqman m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3131 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Hubaib m 150,000              37,800                             Shoes

3132 Bili Tang Kohat Zohaib m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3133 Rahgan Bajaur Zia Ud Din m 150,000              37,800                             Artificial Jewelry

3134 Bili Tang Kohat Syed Amar Shah m 100,000              33,600                             Electrician

3135 Bili Tang Kohat Shahab Ud Din m 100,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3136 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Afzaal m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3137 Karak Karak Sami Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Tyres Work

3138 Karak Karak Muhammad Usman m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3139 Karak Karak Faizan Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Crockery Store

3140 Karak Karak Ahmad Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

3141 Karak Karak Shahid Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3142 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Abbas m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3143 Karak Karak Tariq Aziz m 200,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3144 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Saleem m 100,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

3145 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Shahzad m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3146 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Wadood Shah m 150,000              37,800                             Composing & Designing

3147 Bili Tang Kohat Sarfaraz Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Tailoring Services

3148 Shewa Swabi Zeeshan m 180,000              45,000                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3149 Chitral Lower Chitral Saddam Hussain m 350,000              58,800                             Garments

3150 Chitral Lower Chitral Syed Maqsood Ali Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

3151 Chitral Lower Chitral Muhammad Abdullah Baig m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3152 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Sharyar Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

3153 Tordher Swabi Atif Khan m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3154 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Awais m 100,000              33,600                             Shuttering Work

3155 Tordher Swabi Anees Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

3156 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Ibrahim m 150,000              37,800                             Embroidery Centre



3157 Tordher Swabi Adil Bacha m 150,000              37,800                             Furniture

3158 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Bilal m 150,000              37,800                             Sweets Bakers

3159 Tordher Swabi Abdullah m 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

3160 Mardan Mardan Laiba Urooj f 300,000              50,400                             Furniture

3161 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Akbar m 150,000              37,800                             Hardware Store

3162 Mardan Mardan Akif Baber m 200,000              50,400                             Photo State Shop

3163 Topi Swabi Jehangir khan m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3164 Mingora Swat Naveed Akhtar m 180,000              45,000                             General Store

3165 Topi Swabi Rehan Ahmad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3166 Mingora Swat Asad Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

3167 Pashut Bajaur Zahid Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Cosmetics

3168 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Hassan m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3169 Booni Upper Chitral Kamran Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

3170 Booni Upper Chitral Muhammad Sohail m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

3171 Tordher Swabi Mehran Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Hardware Store

3172 Topi Swabi Nihar Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

3173 Tordher Swabi Bahar Ali m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3174 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Hammad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3175 Tordher Swabi Rizwan Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3176 Tordher Swabi Ali Zaman m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3177 Dara Adam Khel Kohat QASIM IQBAL IAA m 250,000              42,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3178 Tordher Swabi Haseena Bibi f 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3179 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Hamza m 100,000              33,600                             Hardware Store

3180 Tordher Swabi Afaq Ahmed m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3181 Thana Malakand Amir Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             Masala Jaat

3182 Thana Malakand Latif Ur Rahman m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3183 Topi Swabi Amir Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Poultry Business

3184 Mardan Mardan Khan zeb m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3185 Kalaya Orakzai Waseem Haider m 200,000              51,000                             Computer Repairing Service

3186 Topi Swabi Muhammad Jawad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3187 Ghazi Hari pur Hasan Afsar m 300,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

3188 Ghazi Hari pur Seema Gul f 150,000              37,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3189 Shewa Swabi Faraz Ahmed m 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3190 Kalaya Orakzai Mudasir Ali m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3191 Ghazi Hari pur Bibi Sumbal f 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3192 Nothia Peshawar Hassan Abdullah m 400,000              67,200                             Shoes

3193 Ghazi Hari pur Asad Abbas m 150,000              37,800                             Construction & Material

3194 Kohat Kohat Zahid Noor m 280,000              46,800                             General Store

3195 Ghazi Hari pur Murad Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

3196 Kohat Kohat Abdullah m 200,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

3197 Ghazi Hari pur Aftar Ali m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3198 Thakot Allai Sher Rahman m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

3199 Thakot Allai Zahid Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3200 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Rimsha Kamal f 100,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

3201 Topi Swabi Mehran Umar m 100,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

3202 Kalaya Orakzai Junaid Hassan m 200,000              50,400                             Gases & LPG

3203 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Sania Batool f 150,000              37,800                             Tailoring Services

3204 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Aqib m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3205 Topi Swabi Abdul Bais m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3206 Peshawar Peshawar Shahid Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Dairy Shop

3207 Babar Mela Hangu Bibi Ayesha f 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3208 Jehangira Nowshera Shahid Dawood m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

3209 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Shahan m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3210 Alpuri Shangla Adnan Ahmad m 150,000              37,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3211 Ghazi Hari pur Asad Ali m 100,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3212 Jehangira Nowshera Hassan Zaib m 150,000              37,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3213 Tordher Swabi Awais Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Tuition Centre

3214 Ghazi Hari pur Ali Haidar m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3215 Kalaya Orakzai Syed Kashif Hussain m 280,000              47,000                             Building Material

3216 Ghazi Hari pur Matloob Ahmed m 100,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3217 Ghazi Hari pur Saqib Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3218 Shewa Swabi Muhammad Adil m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3219 Mingora Swat Mahboob Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Clinics

3220 Kalaya Orakzai Syed Waheed Hassan m 200,000              58,500                             General Store

3221 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Waseem m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3222 Booni Upper Chitral Rehana Bibi f 200,000              50,400                             Garments

3223 Booni Upper Chitral Alina Naa f 200,000              50,400                             Garments

3224 Khwazakhela Swat Atiq Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

3225 Mardan Mardan Hanif Gul m 250,000              42,000                             Cosmetics

3226 Haripur Hari pur Hunza Bibi f 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3227 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Ahmad Ali m 100,000              33,600                             Home Appliances & services

3228 Mingora Swat Ilyas m 300,000              50,400                             Transportation

3229 Pattan Lower Kohistan Uzair m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3230 Mardan Mardan Rahman Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3231 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Ejaz Malik m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3232 Mingora Swat Hazrat Bilal m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3233 Peer Baba Buner Naz Muhammad m 100,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

3234 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Shah Zeb m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3235 Mingora Swat Ikram Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Garments

3236 Peer Baba Buner Umar Wahid m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3237 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Bilal m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Top up



3238 Mingora Swat Noman Alam m 150,000              37,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3239 Mardan Mardan Muhmmad Awais m 100,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3240 Peer Baba Buner Ihsan Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3241 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Muhammad Awais m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3242 Mardan Mardan Basweer Ahmad m 300,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3243 Peer Baba Buner Aman Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3244 Besham Shangla Moqarab Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

3245 Topi Swabi Muhammad Idrees m 300,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3246 Baka Khel Bannu Rafid Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

3247 Peer Baba Buner Faisal Saleem m 200,000              50,400                             Marble Finishing & Polish

3248 Topi Swabi Asma f 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3249 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Jan m 300,000              50,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3250 Baka Khel Bannu Hazrat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3251 Pattan Lower Kohistan Aziz m 100,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3252 Peer Baba Buner Shakir Rahman m 300,000              50,400                             Electrician

3253 Pattan Lower Kohistan Zardad m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3254 Baka Khel Bannu Zia Ullah Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3255 Pattan Lower Kohistan Imran m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3256 Besham Shangla Hedayat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Clinics

3257 Topi Swabi Ruhma Bibi f 100,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

3258 Pattan Lower Kohistan Aurang Zeb m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3259 Baka Khel Bannu Wahid Ullah Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3260 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Salam m 100,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3261 Pattan Lower Kohistan Salah Uddin m 100,000              33,600                             Shoes

3262 Pattan Lower Kohistan Rafiullah m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3263 Baka Khel Bannu Shakir Ullah Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3264 Pattan Kolai Palas Abdul Wadood m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3265 Besham Shangla Zaid Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3266 Pattan Lower Kohistan Shams U Din m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3267 Peer Baba Buner Anwar Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

3268 Pattan Lower Kohistan Essa Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3269 Karora Shangla Naveed Iqbal m 150,000              37,800                             Shoes

3270 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Amjad m 200,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

3271 Pattan Lower Kohistan Rahmat Ali m 100,000              33,600                             Scrap & Recycling Work

3272 Mardan Mardan Hazrat Bilal m 400,000              67,200                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

3273 Pattan Lower Kohistan Akhtar Zeb m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3274 Karora Shangla Muhammad Azeem m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3275 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Waris m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3276 Pattan Lower Kohistan Sohrab Khan m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3277 Mardan Mardan Saqlain Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

3278 Peer Baba Buner Nasir Sultan m 200,000              50,400                             Flowers Shop

3279 Pattan Lower Kohistan Sanaullah m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3280 Pattan Lower Kohistan Asrar Ud Din m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3281 Pattan Lower Kohistan Fazal Rabi m 100,000              33,600                             Shoes

3282 Pattan Lower Kohistan Zahoor Ahmad m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3283 Karora Shangla Shah Hussain m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3284 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Musa Muhsin m 100,000              33,600                             Cardboard Sale

3285 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Rafique m 100,000              33,600                             Hardware Store

3286 Baka Khel Bannu Shakir Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3287 Pattan Lower Kohistan Haq Nawaz m 100,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3288 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Irshad m 200,000              50,400                             Wheat Rice Cotton etc

3289 Pattan Lower Kohistan Gul Dad m 100,000              33,600                             Meat

3290 Mingora Swat Zia Ur Rahman m 200,000              50,400                             Poultry Business

3291 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Nawaz m 100,000              33,600                             Gases & LPG

3292 Baka Khel Bannu Irfan ullah khan m 100,000              33,600                             Electrician

3293 Pattan Lower Kohistan Imtiaz Alam m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3294 Peer Baba Buner Sher Ali Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

3295 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Rouf m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3296 Mingora Swat Najeeb Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Poultry Business

3297 Pattan Lower Kohistan Inamullah m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3298 Madyan Swat Suliman Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

3299 Baka Khel Bannu Nazir ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3300 Pattan Lower Kohistan Javed Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3301 Pattan Lower Kohistan Asif Nawaz m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3302 Pattan Lower Kohistan Gulzar m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3303 Pattan Lower Kohistan Zakir m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3304 Peer Baba Buner Hasnain Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3305 Pattan Lower Kohistan Zia Ul Haq m 100,000              33,600                             Iron & Steel works

3306 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Qahir m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

3307 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Azhar m 150,000              37,800                             Iron & Steel works

3308 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Ameer m 100,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

3309 Peer Baba Buner Umar Zeb m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3310 Karora Shangla Aziz Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3311 Ghazi Hari pur Kifayat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Catering & tent Services

3312 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Imran m 100,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

3313 Baka Khel Bannu Ishaq Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3314 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Sheheryar m 200,000              200,000                          Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3315 Pattan Lower Kohistan Sardar m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3316 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Murtaza m 300,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

3317 Peer Baba Buner Said Usman m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3318 Pattan Lower Kohistan Rooh Ul Amin m 100,000              33,600                             Sloar Energy



3319 Baka Khel Bannu Naji Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Electrician

3320 Khwazakhela Swat Imad Ud Din m 300,000              50,400                             Artificial Jewelry

3321 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Ibraheem f 100,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

3322 Mardan Mardan Mansoor Ahmad Zahid m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3323 Peer Baba Buner Azam Khan m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3324 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Younas m 100,000              33,600                             Shoes

3325 Khwazakhela Swat Khkwalay Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Furniture

3326 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Anwar m 100,000              33,600                             Handicraft

3327 Mardan Mardan Ihsan Ullah m 400,000              67,200                             Cosmetics

3328 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Bilal m 100,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3329 Pattan Lower Kohistan Mian Afzal Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

3330 Jehangira Nowshera Usama Hazrat m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3331 Jehangira Nowshera Bilal Ahmad m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3332 Rahgan Bajaur Fazal Haq m 200,000              50,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3333 Jehangira Nowshera Faiz Ullah m 150,000              37,800                             Transportation

3334 Jehangira Nowshera Muhmmad Ismail m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3335 Jehangira Nowshera Abdul Sami m 150,000              37,800                             Shoes

3336 Jehangira Nowshera Adnan Khan m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3337 Jehangira Nowshera Umair Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Transportation

3338 Jehangira Nowshera Adnan Uddin f 200,000              50,400                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

3339 Topi Swabi Haider Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

3340 Ghazi Hari pur Kashif Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Transportation

3341 Ghazi Hari pur Shahid Nawaz m 100,000              33,600                             Dairy Shop

3342 Booni Upper Chitral Zia Ur Rehman m 150,000              37,800                             Hotel Restaurant

3343 Pashut Bajaur Rooh ul Amin m 250,000              42,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3344 Pashut Bajaur Amad Khan m 400,000              67,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

3345 Kalaya Orakzai Shahab Ali m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3346 Peer Baba Buner Umar Farooq m 100,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

3347 Peer Baba Buner Tariq m 100,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3348 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Shahzad Khalil m 200,000              50,400                             Iron & Steel works

3349 Oghi Mansehra Kashif Niaz m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3350 Oghi Mansehra Mahnoor f 100,000              33,600                             Tuition Centre

3351 Mingora Swat Muhammad Shafiq m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

3352 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Jabir Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Garments

3353 Oghi Mansehra Muhammad Irfan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3354 Oghi Mansehra Laiba f 100,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

3355 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Hamza m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3356 Akbarpura Nowshera Habib Ullah Jan m 150,000              37,800                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

3357 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Fayaz Ahmad m 400,000              67,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

3358 Akbarpura Nowshera Fazal Akbar m 150,000              37,800                             Transportation

3359 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Malik Jamshaid m 150,000              37,800                             Dry Fruits

3360 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Awais Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3361 Thana Malakand Tauseef Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3362 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Kamran m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3363 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Khalil Zaman m 150,000              37,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

3364 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Yasir m 200,000              50,400                             Detergents

3365 Thana Malakand Muhammad Umair Aziz m 400,000              67,200                             Crockery Store

3366 Chakdara Lower Dir Suhaib Ahmad m 300,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3367 Chakdara Lower Dir Umair Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Sanitary Store

3368 Chakdara Lower Dir Ibad Khan m 280,000              46,800                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3369 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Waqas m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

3370 Chakdara Lower Dir Zakir Hussain m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

3371 Chakdara Lower Dir Zain Ud Din Zaidan m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3372 Chakdara Lower Dir Amir Sohail m 200,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

3373 Thana Malakand Muhammad Siyab m 300,000              50,400                             Garments

3374 Chakdara Lower Dir Umar Sadiq m 200,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

3375 Chakdara Lower Dir Iftikhar Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3376 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Abbas m 200,000              50,400                             Detergents

3377 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Arif m 150,000              37,800                             Wood Works

3378 Bannu-1 Bannu Shah Fahad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

3379 Chakdara Lower Dir Tanveer Ahmad m 300,000              50,400                             Furniture

3380 Chakdara Lower Dir Bilal Ali m 300,000              50,400                             Education Services

3381 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Arsalan m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3382 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Atif m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3383 Shergarh Mardan Naseer Muhammad m 400,000              67,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

3384 Thakot Allai Tasdiq Ur Rehman m 150,000              37,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3385 Takht Bhai Mardan Zahir Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Poultry Business

3386 Katlang Mardan Hamad Ali m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3387 Katlang Mardan Said Afzal m 300,000              50,400                             Bed Sheets & Cushions

3388 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Kamran m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3389 Topi Swabi Shah Faisal m 150,000              37,800                             Sweets Bakers

3390 Shergarh Mardan Ali Rahman m 300,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3391 Takht Bhai Mardan Salman Ahmad m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3392 Katlang Mardan Haider Ali m 100,000              33,600                             Shoes

3393 Topi Swabi Hina Gul f 100,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

3394 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Saifal Nawaz m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3395 Madyan Swat Barooz Khan m 400,000              67,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3396 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Haseeb m 200,000              50,400                             Garments

3397 Khwazakhela Swat Numan Khan m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3398 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Hamza m 150,000              37,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3399 Pattan Lower Kohistan Fazal Ur Rahman m 100,000              33,600                             General Store



3400 Thana Malakand Mohsin Khan m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3401 Havelian Abbottabad Saifullah m 100,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

3402 Mardan Mardan Abdul Qadir m 400,000              67,200                             Sweets Bakers

3403 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad m 150,000              37,800                             Books & Stationery

3404 Akbarpura Nowshera Muzammil Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Tailoring Services

3405 Peer Baba Buner Hamid Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3406 Pattan Lower Kohistan Javed Iqbal m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3407 Thana Malakand Muhammad Ilyas m 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3408 Havelian Abbottabad Ahmed Khanvez m 100,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

3409 Pattan Lower Kohistan Waseem Rooz m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3410 Mardan Mardan Syed Ghaffar Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

3411 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Abil Khan m 250,000              42,000                             General Store

3412 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ihsan Danish m 100,000              33,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3413 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Nouman m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

3414 Karak Karak Naeem Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

3415 Pattan Kolai Palas Shah Nawaz m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3416 Mardan Mardan Rimsha Asad f 250,000              42,000                             Crockery Store

3417 Haripur Hari pur Nosheen Bibi f 210,000              35,400                             Cosmetics

3418 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ahtisham Ul Haq m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3419 Chakdara Lower Dir Waqar Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Construction & Material

3420 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Arman Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Meat

3421 Karak Karak Abdullah m 200,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

3422 Haripur Hari pur Nawazish Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

3423 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Kabir m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3424 Mingora Swat Sumaira Bibi f 150,000              37,800                             Garments

3425 Chakdara Lower Dir Jawad Ahmad m 300,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3426 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Asad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

3427 Karak Karak Muhammad Bilal m 100,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

3428 Bannu-1 Bannu Khanzullah Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

3429 Mingora Swat Adnan Bacha m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3430 Chakdara Lower Dir Anas Muhammad m 100,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3431 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Hammad Bun Khalid m 200,000              50,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

3432 Haripur Hari pur Waqar Ahmed m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

3433 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Taj m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3434 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Azeem m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3435 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Moin Zaheer m 200,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

3436 Karak Karak Muhammad Musaddiq m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3437 Haripur Hari pur Adeel Ahmed m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3438 Pattan Lower Kohistan Salman Khan m 100,000              33,600                             Transportation

3439 Chakdara Lower Dir Abdur Rahman m 200,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3440 Besham Shangla Nadeem Khan m 150,000              37,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3441 Haripur Hari pur Hamza m 200,000              50,400                             Masala Jaat

3442 Peer Baba Buner Ajab Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3443 Pattan Lower Kohistan Raheem Dad m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3444 Chakdara Lower Dir Nigar Khan m 400,000              67,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3445 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Nadeem m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3446 Chakdara Lower Dir Usama Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3447 Besham Shangla Muhammad Tariq m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3448 Topi Swabi Muhammad Kashif m 150,000              37,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

3449 Oghi Mansehra Muhammad Usman m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3450 Landi kotal Khyber Rafi Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3451 Peer Baba Buner Imtiaz Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3452 Karora Shangla Faisal Iqbal m 100,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3453 Chakdara Lower Dir Yasir Arafat m 200,000              50,400                             Photo State Shop

3454 Abbottabad Abbottabad Samiullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3455 Drosh Lower Chitral Ijaz Ul Haq m 280,000              46,800                             General Store

3456 Mardan Mardan Hamza Hussain m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3457 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhawez Zeb Qurashi m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3458 Besham Shangla Tauseef Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3459 Chakdara Lower Dir Said Jawad Ullah m 350,000              58,800                             General Store

3460 Abbottabad Abbottabad Ronaq Zaman m 100,000              33,600                             Furniture

3461 Chakaisar Shangla Muhammad Akmal m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3462 Chakdara Lower Dir Amad Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3463 Abbottabad Abbottabad Hamid Saleem m 300,000              50,400                             Embroidery Centre

3464 Chakaisar Shangla Abdur Razaq m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3465 Chakdara Lower Dir Ihsan Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3466 Abbottabad Abbottabad Sardar Mohiz m 300,000              50,400                             Washing Service

3467 Chakaisar Shangla Tauqeer Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3468 Peer Baba Buner Ahmad m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3469 Chakdara Lower Dir Yasir Iqbal m 250,000              42,000                             Readymade garments

3470 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Zahid Farooq m 200,000              50,400                             Furniture

3471 Oghi Mansehra Kashif Rehman m 100,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

3472 Chakaisar Shangla Khushnood Zaman m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3473 Chakdara Lower Dir Umar Farooq m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

3474 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Waqas Ahmed m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3475 Oghi Mansehra Muhammad Bilal m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3476 Chakaisar Shangla Mezanur Rahman m 100,000              33,600                             Washing Service

3477 Chakdara Lower Dir Sadia Rozlin f 150,000              37,800                             Tailoring Services

3478 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Mohsin Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Dairy Shop

3479 Peer Baba Buner Ghulam Nabi m 200,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3480 Chakdara Lower Dir Ilyas Khan m 300,000              50,400                             Steel & trunks



3481 Abbottabad Abbottabad Madehan Jalal f 200,000              50,400                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

3482 Oghi Mansehra Adil Khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3483 Baka Khel Bannu Muhammad Farooq m 200,000              50,400                             Hotel Restaurant

3484 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdur Rauf m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3485 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Fuzail m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3486 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Syed Amir Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Poultry Business

3487 Oghi Mansehra Usman Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

3488 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Ahsan Zahid m 200,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3489 Akbarpura Nowshera Zeeshan m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3490 Pattan Lower Kohistan Mursaleen Khan m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3491 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Sahar Abbas m 100,000              33,600                             General Store

3492 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Meero Bibi f 100,000              33,600                             Garments

3493 Mingora Swat Karishma Kaur f 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3494 Akbarpura Nowshera Umar Daraz m 100,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3495 Pattan Lower Kohistan Rahimullah m 100,000              33,600                             Electrician

3496 Thana Malakand Adnan Bacha m 300,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3497 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Shanam Shahid m 300,000              50,400                             Meat

3498 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Noreen Ali f 200,000              50,400                             Garments

3499 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Talha m 200,000              50,400                             Sloar Energy

3500 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ijaz Ahmad m 100,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

3501 Thana Malakand Madiha f 150,000              37,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3502 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Hassan Ayaz m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3503 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Ghufran Ali m 100,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3504 Thana Malakand Anwar Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

3505 Haripur Hari pur Ruqia Nazir f 150,000              37,800                             Shoes

3506 Spin Wam North Waziristan Raza Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Foods Stuff

3507 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Ikram m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3508 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Nasir Muhammad m 200,000              50,400                             Iron & Steel works

3509 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Liaqat Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

3510 Khwazakhela Swat Aziz Ur Rahman m 150,000              37,800                             Foods Stuff

3511 Alpuri Shangla Hasan Saeed m 150,000              37,800                             Iron & Steel works

3512 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Adeel m 200,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

3513 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Nadeem m 300,000              50,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3514 Peer Baba Buner Nisar Ali m 200,000              50,400                             Auto Workshop

3515 Haripur Hari pur Sumaira Bibi f 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

3516 Havelian Abbottabad Mahooz Ali Shah m 300,000              50,400                             Cosmetics

3517 Havelian Abbottabad Laiba Sadaqat f 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

3518 Havelian Abbottabad Hashim Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3519 Thana Malakand Muhammad Waqas m 300,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

3520 Mingora Swat Arshad Ali m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3521 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Uzair m 400,000              67,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

3522 Karak Karak Ahmad Umar m 200,000              50,400                             Electrician

3523 Takht Bhai Mardan Gohar Ali m 300,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

3524 Haripur Hari pur Syyeda Iqra f 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3525 Takht Bhai Mardan Danyal Ahmad m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3526 Khwazakhela Swat Asad Ullah Khan m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

3527 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Saad Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

3528 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Hakim ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Sports Industry

3529 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Asif m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3530 Peer Baba Buner Taj Muhammad m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3531 Mardan Mardan Awais Khan m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

3532 Mingora Swat Hamza Gul m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3533 Charsadda Charsadda Bilal Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

3534 Chakdara Lower Dir Sana Ayub f 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3535 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Ramzan Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Sweets Bakers

3536 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Zabih Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Electrician

3537 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3538 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Adyan Shereen m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

3539 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Umar m 130,000              33,000                             Cosmetics

3540 Bannu-1 Bannu Zohaib Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Tyres Work

3541 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Bilal m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3542 Chakaisar Shangla HamidUllah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3543 Mingora Swat Abdullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3544 Kuza Banda Battagram Baz Muhammad m 200,000              50,400                             Hardware Store

3545 Kuza Banda Battagram Danish Saleem m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3546 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Qazi Muhammad Arslan m 200,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

3547 Allai Allai Umaid Ur Rahman m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3548 Ghazi Hari pur Atif Ahmed m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

3549 Shewa Swabi Shah Sawar m 200,000              50,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3550 Havelian Abbottabad Anas Javed m 100,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

3551 Karak Karak Muneeb Ur Rahman m 200,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3552 Karak Karak Muhammad Adeel m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3553 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Ibrahim Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

3554 Karak Karak Imran Ali m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3555 Karak Karak Noman Wajid m 200,000              50,400                             Photo State Shop

3556 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Rashid ullah khan m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3557 Peer Baba Buner Delawar Shah m 300,000              50,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3558 Madyan Swat Amir Sultan m 400,000              67,200                             General Store

3559 Shewa Swabi Zahida f 150,000              37,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

3560 Karak Karak Shaheer Qadir m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3561 Chakdara Lower Dir Sana Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Construction & Material



3562 Ghazi Hari pur Ahmed Zaman m 150,000              37,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

3563 Shewa Swabi Adil Hayat m 200,000              50,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3564 Kuza Banda Battagram Muhammad Sudais m 100,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3565 Kuza Banda Battagram Muhammad Anas m 100,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3566 Kuza Banda Battagram Hanif Shah m 150,000              37,800                             General Store

3567 Kuza Banda Battagram Sajid Mustaf m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3568 Allai Allai Rafiq Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3569 Allai Allai Syed Hamza Ali Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Tailoring Services

3570 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Abdul Basit m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3571 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Akram Ullah m 200,000              50,400                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3572 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Abdul Moiz m 150,000              37,800                             Gases & LPG

3573 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Shah Faisal m 100,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

3574 Karak Karak Muhammad Nadeem m 200,000              50,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3575 Peer Baba Buner Abdul Salam m 200,000              50,400                             Shoes

3576 Shergarh Mardan Irfan Ullah m 300,000              50,400                             General Store

3577 Peer Baba Buner Naveed m 200,000              50,400                             Optical

3578 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Atif m 250,000              42,000                             Furniture

3579 Peer Baba Buner Zia Ul Islam m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3580 Peer Baba Buner Fazil Shah m 200,000              50,400                             Stationery & Printing

3581 Peer Baba Buner Fida Hussain m 200,000              50,400                             General Store

3582 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Maaz m 400,000              67,200                             Tailoring Services

3583 Akbarpura Nowshera Inayat Ur Rehman m 100,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3584 Charsadda Charsadda Umar Khan m 200,000              50,400                             Transportation

3585 Takht Bhai Mardan Adil Khan m 400,000              67,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

3586 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Kamran m 150,000              31,500                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3587 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Bushra Ansari f 200,000              42,000                             Tailoring Services

3588 Bannu-1 Bannu Raza Ullah Khan m 200,000              42,000                             Furniture

3589 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Tariq m 300,000              42,000                             General Store

3590 Bannu-1 Bannu Zahid Ullah Khan m 150,000              31,500                             Furniture

3591 Bannu-1 Bannu Amir Sohail Khan m 200,000              42,000                             General Store

3592 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Usman m 200,000              42,000                             Electric & Electronics parts

3593 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Yousaf m 200,000              42,000                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3594 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Iftikhar Abbas m 200,000              42,000                             Sanitary Store

3595 Nothia Peshawar Sheraz Jamil m 150,000              31,500                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3596 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Shahzaib Baloch m 200,000              42,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3597 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Asim Hameed m 150,000              35,200                             Mobile Top up

3598 Faqeerabad Peshawar Syed Shafat Ali Shah m 300,000              42,000                             Tailoring Services

3599 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Ghulam Sohail m 200,000              42,000                             Crockery Store

3600 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Ramzan m 200,000              42,000                             Tyres Work

3601 Madyan Swat Mohammad Hussain Mian m 300,000              42,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3602 Haripur Hari pur Faizan Shoukat m 200,000              42,000                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3603 Havelian Abbottabad Syed Hadir Ali Shah m 200,000              42,000                             Garments

3604 Haripur Hari pur Taimoor Ali m 200,000              42,000                             Transportation

3605 Madyan Swat Suliman Hadi m 300,000              42,000                             Foods Stuff

3606 Madyan Swat Said Mahmood m 300,000              42,000                             General Store

3607 Mardan Mardan Hazrat Bilal m 300,000              42,000                             Auto Workshop

3608 Bannu-2 Bannu Shahfain m 200,000              42,000                             General Store

3609 Bannu-2 Bannu Mudasir Khan m 100,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

3610 Madyan Swat Mubarak Zeb m 300,000              42,000                             General Store

3611 Bannu-1 Bannu Asshab ul yamin m 100,000              28,000                             Sweets Bakers

3612 Khar Bajaur Muhammad Ishaq m 200,000              42,000                             General Store

3613 Khar Bajaur Nowshad Khan m 400,000              56,000                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3614 Khar Bajaur Rahmat Ullah m 200,000              42,000                             Construction & Material

3615 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammd Idress m 200,000              42,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3616 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Aqsa Gul f 100,000              28,000                             Garments

3617 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Arif m 200,000              42,000                             General Store

3618 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Syed Hani Ali Shah m 150,000              31,500                             General Store

3619 Pattan Lower Kohistan Shafi Muhammad m 100,000              28,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3620 Booni Upper Chitral Sadam Illahi m 200,000              42,000                             General Store

3621 Faqeerabad Peshawar Phool Badshah m 200,000              42,000                             Auto Workshop

3622 Booni Upper Chitral Sabiha Ali f 200,000              42,000                             Garments

3623 Booni Upper Chitral Zahira Bibi f 150,000              31,500                             General Store

3624 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Hashir m 200,000              42,000                             Shoes

3625 Booni Upper Chitral Kamila Parveen f 150,000              31,500                             Garments

3626 Dir Upper Dir Naeem Ullah m 200,000              42,000                             Furniture

3627 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Rehman m 150,000              31,500                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3628 Shewa Swabi Muhammad Abbas m 200,000              42,000                             Fall Ceiling Service

3629 Judbah Torghar Ijaz Ullah m 100,000              28,000                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3630 Kohat Kohat Hameed Ur Rehman m 250,000              35,000                             General Store

3631 Judbah Torghar Yasir Khan m 100,000              28,000                             Fruits and Vegetables

3632 Kohat Kohat Sadiq Shah m 230,000              32,000                             Shoes

3633 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Abuzar m 100,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

3634 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Qasim m 250,000              35,000                             Electric & Electronics parts

3635 Judbah Torghar Saleem Ur Rahman m 100,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

3636 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Idrees m 200,000              42,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3637 Judbah Torghar Inayat Ullah m 100,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

3638 Kohat Kohat Umar Farooq m 280,000              39,000                             Hotel Restaurant

3639 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Zubair m 200,000              42,000                             General Store

3640 Kohat Kohat Hashmat Ullah m 180,000              37,500                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3641 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Zeeshan m 70,000                19,500                             Foods Stuff

3642 Babar Mela Hangu Saif Ullah m 200,000              42,000                             Auto spare parts & Accessories



3643 Judbah Torghar Suleman m 100,000              28,000                             Fruits and Vegetables

3644 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Yasir m 200,000              42,000                             Livestock

3645 Judbah Torghar Mansoor Ullah m 80,000                22,500                             General Store

3646 Babar Mela Hangu Arif Khan m 200,000              42,000                             Livestock

3647 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Anas m 50,000                14,000                             Transportation

3648 Babar Mela Hangu Sikandar Hayat m 250,000              35,000                             Hotel Restaurant

3649 Judbah Torghar Najeeb Khan m 100,000              28,000                             Photo State Shop

3650 Judbah Torghar Zain Ul Haq m 100,000              28,000                             Fruits and Vegetables

3651 Judbah Torghar Raeen Ullah m 100,000              28,000                             Tailoring Services

3652 Judbah Torghar Islam Ullah m 100,000              28,000                             General Store

3653 Kohat Kohat Zubair m 270,000              37,500                             Shoes

3654 Judbah Torghar Umair Khan m 100,000              28,000                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3655 Kohat Kohat Junaid Khan m 220,000              31,000                             Bed Sheets Cushions

3656 Kohat Kohat Waqas Khan m 270,000              37,500                             Crockery Store

3657 Judbah Torghar Raza Ullah m 100,000              28,000                             Shoes

3658 Judbah Torghar Amir Khan m 100,000              28,000                             General Store

3659 Judbah Torghar Noor Zadah m 100,000              28,000                             Shoes

3660 Topi Swabi Ayesha Amin f 200,000              42,000                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3661 Pattan Lower Kohistan Sardar m 100,000              28,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3662 Pattan Lower Kohistan Sadam Hussain m 100,000              28,000                             General Store

3663 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdur Rauf m 100,000              28,000                             Sloar Energy

3664 Pattan Lower Kohistan Asif Farooq m 100,000              28,000                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3665 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Satar m 100,000              28,000                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

3666 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ihsan Ullah m 100,000              28,000                             Shoes

3667 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ali Nawaz m 100,000              28,000                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3668 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Alam m 200,000              42,000                             General Store

3669 Pattan Lower Kohistan Hidayatullah m 100,000              28,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3670 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Ali m 100,000              28,000                             Scrap works

3671 Pattan Lower Kohistan Noor Ullah m 100,000              28,000                             Stationery & Printing

3672 Chakdara Lower Dir Muzammil Shah m 250,000              35,000                             General Store

3673 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad m 100,000              28,000                             Education Services

3674 Chakdara Lower Dir Mushtaq Khan m 300,000              42,000                             Construction & Material

3675 Pattan Lower Kohistan Saif Ullah m 100,000              28,000                             Stationery & Printing

3676 Chakdara Lower Dir Jawad Ullah m 300,000              42,000                             Crockery Store

3677 Faqeerabad Peshawar Abdur Rahman Ullah m 150,000              31,500                             Mobile Top up

3678 Akbarpura Nowshera Syed Sifat Ullah Shah m 130,000              27,500                             Poultry Business

3679 Faqeerabad Peshawar Waseem Ahmad m 300,000              42,000                             General Store

3680 Akbarpura Nowshera Qazi Syed Bilal m 140,000              29,500                             General Store

3681 Faqeerabad Peshawar Hussain Khan m 200,000              42,000                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3682 Akbarpura Nowshera Zeeshan Farooq m 140,000              29,500                             Electric & Electronics parts

3683 Tordher Swabi Anees Muhammad m 200,000              42,000                             Hotel Restaurant

3684 Alpuri Shangla Kifayat Ullah m 150,000              31,500                             General Store

3685 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Abid Ali m 200,000              42,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3686 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Asif Khan m 200,000              42,000                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3687 Takht Bhai Mardan Gul Said m 400,000              56,000                             Crockery Store

3688 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Kashif Hassan Khan m 300,000              42,000                             Tailoring Services

3689 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Saeed m 200,000              42,000                             Computer Repairing Service

3690 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Hazrat Bilal m 100,000              28,000                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3691 Faqeerabad Peshawar Miftah Uddin m 150,000              31,500                             Foods Stuff

3692 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Naveed Khan m 200,000              42,000                             Transportation

3693 Shewa Swabi Labna Bibi f 200,000              42,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

3694 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Saeed Ullah m 200,000              42,000                             Transportation

3695 Mardan Mardan Waqar Ali m 250,000              35,000                             Garments

3696 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Suliman m 200,000              42,000                             Iron & Steel works

3697 Mardan Mardan Siraj Ur Rahman m 200,000              42,000                             Shoes

3698 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Syed Qasim Jan m 200,000              42,000                             Mobil Oil & Lubricant

3699 Bannu-2 Bannu Afnan ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Paint Store

3700 Babar Mela Hangu Mohammad Asim Jan m 280,000              31,200                             Printing Service

3701 Karak Karak Abdul Sami m 200,000              33,600                             Tyres Work

3702 Karak Karak Muhammad Alyan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Top up

3703 Karak Karak Asad Iqbal m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3704 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Zaib m 100,000              22,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

3705 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Fayaz khan m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3706 Bannu-2 Bannu Naimat Ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3707 Karak Karak Muhamad Kamran m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3708 Baka Khel Bannu Raheem Ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3709 Bannu-2 Bannu Khan Badshah m 150,000              25,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3710 Spin Wam North Waziristan Rakim Ullah m 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3711 Bannu-2 Bannu Suleman Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

3712 Spin Wam North Waziristan Muhammad Asif m 100,000              22,400                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

3713 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhsin Ali m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3714 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Umer m 200,000              33,600                             Water Boring Service

3715 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Noor Daraz Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3716 Bannu-2 Bannu Noor Khan m 150,000              25,200                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

3717 Spin Wam North Waziristan Sherhad Ullah m 100,000              22,400                             Foods Stuff

3718 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Qadar Jan m 200,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3719 Bannu-2 Bannu Aqib Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Top up

3720 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Naid Ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

3721 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Ahmad Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3722 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Shoaib Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

3723 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Asad Ullah Khan Umer m 300,000              33,600                             Livestock



3724 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Rizwan Ahmed m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3725 Bannu-2 Bannu Aqib Noor m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3726 Bannu-2 Bannu Akram Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Scrap works

3727 Bannu-2 Bannu Waheed Bakhsh m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3728 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Tayyab m 200,000              33,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3729 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Hayat Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Dairy Shop

3730 Baka Khel Bannu Irfan Shah m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

3731 Bannu-2 Bannu Sonia Khan f 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3732 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Inam Ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Livestock

3733 Baka Khel Bannu Khamin Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3734 Bannu-2 Bannu Shams Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3735 Spin Wam North Waziristan Muhammad Haris m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3736 Baka Khel Bannu Marjan Ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3737 Bannu-2 Bannu Umer Farooq m 200,000              33,600                             Bed Sheets & Cushions

3738 Spin Wam North Waziristan Azhar Ud Din m 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3739 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muntazair Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

3740 Baka Khel Bannu Muhammad Tahir Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

3741 Bannu-2 Bannu Faisal Khan m 150,000              25,200                             Bed Sheets & Cushions

3742 Spin Wam North Waziristan Asif Ullah m 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3743 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Asim Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3744 Baka Khel Bannu Azeem Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3745 Bannu-2 Bannu Hikmat Ullah Shah m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

3746 Spin Wam North Waziristan Noor Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3747 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Ameer Daraz m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3748 Baka Khel Bannu Munib Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

3749 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Munir Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3750 Spin Wam North Waziristan Noor Hassan m 200,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3751 Baka Khel Bannu Safeer ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3752 Bannu-2 Bannu Shams Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3753 Spin Wam North Waziristan Ahmad Shahzad m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3754 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Obaid Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Dairy Shop

3755 Baka Khel Bannu Nek Zaman m 100,000              22,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3756 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Younas m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3757 Spin Wam North Waziristan Khan Muhammad m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3758 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Riaz Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3759 Baka Khel Bannu Ajmal Noor m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

3760 Bannu-2 Bannu Musa Zaman m 200,000              33,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3761 Spin Wam North Waziristan Hajat Ullah m 100,000              22,400                             Cosmetics

3762 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Furqan m 200,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3763 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Shakir Iqbal m 200,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3764 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Zubair Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

3765 Bannu-1 Bannu Naeem Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

3766 Bannu-1 Bannu Abdul Wahab Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3767 Bannu-1 Bannu Sher Andaz Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Shuttering Work

3768 Bannu-1 Bannu Naveed Murad m 100,000              22,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

3769 Bannu-1 Bannu Wajid Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

3770 Bannu-1 Bannu Mohib Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3771 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Afnan Khan Qureshi m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Top up

3772 Bannu-1 Bannu Bushra f 150,000              25,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

3773 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Morsaleen m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

3774 Baka Khel Bannu Niaz Muhammad m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3775 Baka Khel Bannu Hazir Nawaz m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3776 Baka Khel Bannu Wahid Ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3777 Baka Khel Bannu Zahid Ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

3778 Baka Khel Bannu Fida Ullah Khan m 100,000              22,400                             Iron & Steel works

3779 Baka Khel Bannu Salamat ullah khan m 200,000              33,600                             GYM Center

3780 Baka Khel Bannu Ihsan Ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3781 Baka Khel Bannu Saleem Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

3782 Baka Khel Bannu Farid m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3783 Baka Khel Bannu Abu Bakkar Sadiq m 200,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3784 Baka Khel Bannu Zabih Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Electrician

3785 Baka Khel Bannu Hakim Ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

3786 Baka Khel Bannu Akhtar Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3787 Baka Khel Bannu Muhammad Hassan m 200,000              33,600                             Plumber Services

3788 Baka Khel Bannu Shayan m 200,000              33,600                             Water Boring Service

3789 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Hamim Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3790 Baka Khel Bannu Adnan Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

3791 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Arif m 100,000              22,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3792 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Saif Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Electrician

3793 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Abdullah m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

3794 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Farooq Ahmad m 150,000              25,200                             Scrap works

3795 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Imran m 150,000              25,200                             Fruits and Vegetables

3796 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Basit Ali m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

3797 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Sawera Ramzan f 150,000              25,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3798 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Umair Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Electrician

3799 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Muzamil Javed m 200,000              33,600                             Photo State Shop

3800 Karak Karak Atiq Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3801 Karak Karak Naveed Iqbal m 200,000              33,600                             Dairy Shop

3802 Ayun Lower Chitral Muhammad Hameed Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3803 Ayun Lower Chitral Ashaq Hussain m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

3804 Ayun Lower Chitral Abdul Basit khan m 300,000              33,600                             General Store



3805 Ayun Lower Chitral Mairaj Ud Din m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3806 Ayun Lower Chitral Naveed Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Clinics

3807 Ayun Lower Chitral Abdul Hadi m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

3808 Ayun Lower Chitral Muhammad Hammad m 200,000              33,600                             Clinics

3809 Ayun Lower Chitral Asif Ur Rahman m 300,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

3810 Karak Karak Muhammad Fawad m 200,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3811 Karak Karak Haseeb Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Flowers Shop

3812 Karak Karak Basit Mehmood m 200,000              33,600                             Livestock

3813 Karak Karak Tafshin Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3814 Karak Karak Majid Nawaz m 200,000              33,600                             Photo State Shop

3815 Karak Karak Taimoor Altaf m 200,000              33,600                             Sweets Bakers

3816 Karak Karak Zohaib Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3817 Karak Karak Faisal Hadi m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3818 Karak Karak Musaddiq Salman m 200,000              33,600                             Computer Repairing Service

3819 Karak Karak Muhammad Saif Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3820 Karak Karak Fahad Iqbal m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3821 Karak Karak Saeed Anwar m 200,000              33,600                             Hardware Store

3822 Karak Karak Aamir Saeed m 200,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

3823 Karak Karak Kifayat Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

3824 Karak Karak Muhammad Shoaib Sabir m 200,000              33,600                             Livestock

3825 Karak Karak Mehboob Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

3826 Karak Karak Muhammad Salman Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3827 Karak Karak Muhammad Atif m 200,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

3828 Karak Karak Muhammad Mukhtiar m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

3829 Karak Karak Muhammad Usama Qureshi m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3830 Karak Karak Sartaj Aziz m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3831 Karak Karak Zohaib Ullah m 180,000              30,000                             General Store

3832 Paroa D.I.khan Shamim Bibi f 100,000              22,400                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

3833 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Luqman m 100,000              22,400                             Hotel Restaurant

3834 Pashut Bajaur Ramzan Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3835 Pashut Bajaur Sana Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

3836 Pashut Bajaur Rahatullah m 200,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

3837 Pashut Bajaur Ajmal Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

3838 Pashut Bajaur Hidayat Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3839 Pashut Bajaur Zai Ur Rahman m 400,000              44,800                             Stationery & Printing

3840 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ghulam Bilal Khan Jadoon m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

3841 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Noor Saba f 150,000              25,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3842 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Muhammad Ibrahim m 100,000              22,400                             Crockery items

3843 Mingora Swat Rizwan Ullah Khan m 150,000              25,200                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

3844 Qambar Khail Khyber Wali Muhammad m 200,000              33,600                             Garments

3845 Chitral Lower Chitral Muhammad Salman khan m 300,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3846 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Nizamullah Khan m 230,000              25,600                             General Store

3847 Drosh Lower Chitral Fazal Amin m 200,000              33,600                             Furniture

3848 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Asia Bibi f 150,000              25,200                             General Store

3849 Swabi Swabi Yousaf Javed m 300,000              33,600                             Livestock

3850 Chitral Lower Chitral Saif Ur Rahman m 268,000              30,000                             Garments

3851 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Wasif Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3852 Drosh Lower Chitral Muhammad Tariq m 250,000              28,000                             Garments

3853 Judbah Torghar Rooh Ul Amin m 80,000                18,000                             General Store

3854 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Abid Ali m 150,000              25,200                             Commission Agent (Grains, Fruits & Vegetables)

3855 Swabi Swabi Abdul Wajid m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3856 Qambar Khail Khyber Salah Uddin m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

3857 Chitral Lower Chitral Hazrat Ilahi m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

3858 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Ali Sufyan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3859 Drosh Lower Chitral Muhammad Asif Iqbal m 150,000              25,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

3860 Judbah Torghar Bahrul Islam m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

3861 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Mehdi m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

3862 Swabi Swabi Abdul Mayed m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3863 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Bilal m 200,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3864 Chitral Lower Chitral Faiz Ur Rahman m 100,000              22,400                             Butcher shop

3865 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Safi Ullah m 180,000              30,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3866 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Irfan Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3867 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Khansa Rehman f 150,000              25,200                             Cosmetics

3868 Swabi Swabi Jawad Gull m 300,000              33,600                             Shoes

3869 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Umair Khan m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

3870 Drosh Lower Chitral Bibi Alia f 150,000              25,200                             Books & Stationery

3871 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Saneha Muskan f 178,000              30,000                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3872 Abbottabad Abbottabad Sohail m 100,000              22,400                             Wood Works

3873 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Anees Ur Rehman m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3874 Drosh Lower Chitral Shams Ul haq m 250,000              28,000                             Furniture

3875 Allai Allai Rayaz Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Masala Jaat

3876 Abbottabad Abbottabad Hina Habib f 200,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3877 Havelian Abbottabad Bilal Ahmed m 100,000              22,400                             Garments

3878 Drosh Lower Chitral Nisar Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3879 Judbah Torghar Bilal Ahmed m 100,000              22,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3880 Charsadda Charsadda Mujeeb m 200,000              33,600                             Detergents

3881 Allai Allai Rooh Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3882 Bara Khyber Faheem Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3883 Abbottabad Abbottabad Hassan Shah m 100,000              22,400                             Crockery Store

3884 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Uzair khan m 230,000              25,600                             Beverages

3885 Charsadda Charsadda Bilal Khan m 400,000              44,800                             Detergents



3886 Allai Allai Mahmood Abbas m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3887 Bara Khyber Muhammad Saeed m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3888 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Riaz m 250,000              28,000                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3889 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Ahsan m 300,000              33,600                             Transportation

3890 Havelian Abbottabad Ali Raza m 100,000              22,400                             Stationery & Printing

3891 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Abid Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3892 Mardan Mardan Asad Nawaz m 300,000              33,600                             Furniture

3893 Bara Khyber Shah Faisal Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Iron & Steel works

3894 Abbottabad Abbottabad Farhat Bashir f 150,000              25,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3895 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Faisal m 100,000              22,400                             Furniture

3896 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Shahid Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

3897 Mardan Mardan Hamza Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

3898 Bara Khyber Wahid Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Transportation

3899 Abbottabad Abbottabad Abdullah m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3900 Havelian Abbottabad Azra Bibi f 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3901 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Sahida Bibi f 200,000              33,600                             Garments

3902 Judbah Torghar Zahid m 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3903 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Hamad m 300,000              33,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3904 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Adnan m 200,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

3905 Bara Khyber Abdul Wahid m 200,000              33,600                             Hardware Store

3906 Kohat Kohat Ihsan Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mechanical & Engineering works

3907 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Arbab Bin Sajjad m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3908 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Laila Bibi f 220,000              24,800                             General Store

3909 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Musa Rafiq m 100,000              22,400                             Watch Shop

3910 Chakdara Lower Dir Ubaid Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3911 Kohat Kohat Pervez Gul m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3912 Abbottabad Abbottabad Ahmed Shafique m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

3913 Safi Mohmand Shamsher khan m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

3914 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Anees Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3915 Ghazi Hari pur Ayesha Bibi f 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3916 Chakdara Lower Dir Awais Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3917 Abbottabad Abbottabad Usman Riaz m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

3918 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Musa m 100,000              22,400                             Transportation

3919 Safi Mohmand Bilal Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Tyres Work

3920 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Waqas Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Garments

3921 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Yaseen Khan m 100,000              22,400                             Shoes

3922 Safi Mohmand Hameed Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

3923 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Saif Ullah Afridi m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

3924 Abbottabad Abbottabad Gul Sher Mir m 200,000              33,600                             Veterinary Services

3925 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Jamil m 100,000              22,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

3926 Safi Mohmand Khair Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3927 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Shah Zeb m 250,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

3928 Ghazi Hari pur Ali Shan m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3929 Swabi Swabi Zubair Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             Garments

3930 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Luqman Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

3931 Safi Mohmand Subaidar Khan m 230,000              25,600                             Crockery Store

3932 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Islam m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3933 Ghazi Hari pur Ilyas Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

3934 Swabi Swabi Arsha Begum f 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3935 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Ilyas m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

3936 Safi Mohmand Salman Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3937 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Shahab Ud Din m 250,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

3938 Ghazi Hari pur Hassan Zaman m 250,000              28,000                             Books & Stationery

3939 Swabi Swabi Alyan Rahim m 300,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

3940 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Kashif m 300,000              33,600                             Bed Sheets & Cushions

3941 Chitral Lower Chitral Bibi Taiba f 200,000              33,600                             Garments

3942 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hamshid Khan m 220,000              24,800                             General Store

3943 Ghazi Hari pur Babar Nawaz m 300,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

3944 Judbah Torghar Yousuf m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

3945 Swabi Swabi Atif Ali m 100,000              22,400                             Transportation

3946 Chitral Lower Chitral Lubna bibi f 200,000              33,600                             Garments

3947 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Adeel Javed m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

3948 Mardan Mardan Lubaina Zahir f 300,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

3949 Swabi Swabi Akmal Ihsan m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3950 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Asif Iqbal m 300,000              33,600                             Meat

3951 Chitral Lower Chitral Tariq Ahmad m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

3952 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Tariq m 250,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

3953 Mardan Mardan Hameed Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             Flowers Shop

3954 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Irfan m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3955 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Tauseef Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Computer Repairing Service

3956 Chitral Lower Chitral Ahtisham Ullah m 100,000              22,400                             Gases & LPG

3957 Mardan Mardan Irfan Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Dry Fruits

3958 Chakaisar Shangla Navida Bibi f 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

3959 Swabi Swabi Shahid Zaman m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

3960 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Tahir m 300,000              33,600                             Bed Sheets & Cushions

3961 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Subhan Ullah Safi m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3962 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Ijaz Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3963 Mardan Mardan Raham Zada m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3964 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Asif m 100,000              22,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

3965 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Rehan Aqeel m 150,000              25,200                             Transportation

3966 Chakaisar Shangla Nasehat Bibi f 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics



3967 Qazafi Bajaur Atta Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

3968 Qazafi Bajaur Sami Ullah m 400,000              44,800                             General Store

3969 Qazafi Bajaur Naimat Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

3970 Qazafi Bajaur Said Ullah m 400,000              44,800                             Shoes

3971 Qazafi Bajaur Fayaz Ullah m 400,000              44,800                             General Store

3972 Nawagai Bajaur SANA ULLAH m 300,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

3973 Nawagai Bajaur Salman Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3974 Nawagai Bajaur Shakir Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3975 Rahgan Bajaur Usman Khan m 100,000              22,400                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

3976 Rahgan Bajaur Abdul Halim m 100,000              22,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

3977 Rahgan Bajaur Abdul Wahab m 100,000              22,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

3978 Rahgan Bajaur Shaukat Ullah m 250,000              28,000                             Foods Stuff

3979 Rahgan Bajaur Sohail Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Furniture

3980 Rahgan Bajaur Abdullah m 200,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

3981 Rahgan Bajaur Hayat Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

3982 Rahgan Bajaur zair ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

3983 Nawagai Bajaur Alam Gul m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3984 Nawagai Bajaur shakir ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

3985 Jehangira Nowshera Abdullah Khan m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

3986 Booni Upper Chitral Farah Diba f 200,000              33,600                             Garments

3987 Booni Upper Chitral Jamshid Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3988 Booni Upper Chitral Hasil Nayab m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3989 Allai Allai Akhtar Ali Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

3990 Bannu-2 Bannu Fayaz uddin khan f 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3991 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Ibrahim m 200,000              33,600                             Dairy Shop

3992 Mingora Swat Hazrat Bilal m 300,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

3993 Bannu-2 Bannu Sajid Nawz Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Furniture

3994 Akbarpura Nowshera Murad Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

3995 Shergarh Mardan Abid Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Sweets Bakers

3996 Risalpur Nowshera Mohsin Ahmad m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

3997 Ghazi Hari pur Adeel Shah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

3998 Chakdara Lower Dir Inayat Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

3999 Judbah Torghar Kamal Udden m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4000 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Ajab Noor m 200,000              33,600                             Paint Store

4001 Topi Swabi Salar Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Scrap works

4002 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Asfandyar m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4003 Akbarpura Nowshera Faizan Ul Wahab m 100,000              22,400                             Dairy Shop

4004 Shergarh Mardan Shoaib Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4005 Chakdara Lower Dir Waseem Ali m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4006 Topi Swabi Rashid Ali m 100,000              22,400                             Tailoring Services

4007 Akbarpura Nowshera Syed Arif Shah m 100,000              22,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4008 Tordher Swabi Shah Sawar m 100,000              22,400                             Construction & Material

4009 Dir Upper Dir Atta Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4010 Chakdara Lower Dir Younas Ahmad m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4011 Topi Swabi Muhammad Bilal Ismail m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4012 Akbarpura Nowshera Faheem Ullah m 150,000              25,200                             Dairy Shop

4013 Thana Malakand Kashif khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4014 Jattatar Tank Ikhlas Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4015 Tordher Swabi Huma Gul f 200,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

4016 Dir Upper Dir Zahid Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4017 Chakdara Lower Dir Waqar Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4018 Topi Swabi Muhammad Salman m 150,000              25,200                             Dry Fruits

4019 Akbarpura Nowshera Sulman Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4020 Thana Malakand Farhan Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

4021 Shewa Swabi Munsif Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

4022 Jattatar Tank Riaz Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4023 Dir Upper Dir Sohrab Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4024 Chakdara Lower Dir Jihad Khan m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4025 Topi Swabi Kamran Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4026 Shewa Swabi Afzal Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4027 Jattatar Tank Jaweriya Sharif f 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4028 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Mudasir Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4029 Dir Upper Dir Salman Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4030 Mingora Swat Tousif Akbar m 250,000              28,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4031 Topi Swabi Abdul Qayyum Shah m 300,000              33,600                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

4032 Landi kotal Khyber Sadaqat m 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

4033 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Arsalan Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4034 Thana Malakand Lal Muhammad m 250,000              28,000                             Embroidery Centre

4035 Jattatar Tank Shakir Ullah Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4036 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Faizan m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4037 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Irtiza m 200,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

4038 Dir Upper Dir Abdul Malik m 200,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

4039 Mingora Swat Sarfaraz Khan m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4040 Topi Swabi Ismail m 250,000              28,000                             Sweets Bakers

4041 Landi kotal Khyber Umsan Ali m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4042 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Yaseen Rehman m 300,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

4043 Thana Malakand Naeem Gul m 200,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4044 Shewa Swabi Shahbaz Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4045 Pabbi Nowshera Akhtar Hussain m 100,000              22,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

4046 Jattatar Tank Ameer Hamza m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4047 Tordher Swabi Abbas Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services



4048 Dir Upper Dir Muneeb Ur Rahman m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4049 Mingora Swat Hazrat Bilal m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4050 Hassan Khel Peshawar Ubaid Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4051 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Haris m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4052 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Waseem m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4053 Thana Malakand Saddam Hussain m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4054 Charsadda Charsadda Izaz Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Shoes

4055 Pabbi Nowshera Yaqoob Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4056 Tordher Swabi Atif Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

4057 Dir Upper Dir Neelam Farman f 200,000              33,600                             Garments

4058 Mingora Swat Mehmood Ul Hassan m 200,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

4059 Hassan Khel Peshawar Intikhab Alam m 300,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4060 Jamrud Khyber Kamran m 300,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

4061 Charsadda Charsadda Barkat Shah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4062 Pabbi Nowshera Muhammad Shahzad m 200,000              33,600                             Photo State Shop

4063 Tordher Swabi Tariq Zia m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4064 Jehangira Nowshera Asad Rahman m 300,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4065 Dir Upper Dir Alaw uddin m 250,000              28,000                             Electric & Electronics parts

4066 Hassan Khel Peshawar Shabeer Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4067 Jamrud Khyber Muhammad Shakir m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4068 Kareem Pura Peshawar Noman Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

4069 Thana Malakand Muhammad Wasif m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4070 Charsadda Charsadda Ahmed Hussain m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4071 Pabbi Nowshera Noman m 200,000              33,600                             Garments

4072 Tordher Swabi Atif Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

4073 Jehangira Nowshera Sheraz Khan Khattak m 200,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

4074 Dir Upper Dir Javid m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

4075 Mingora Swat Faisal Iqbal m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4076 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Hamayoum m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4077 Jamrud Khyber Ijaz Ahmad m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4078 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Sheharyar Ahmad Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Photo State Shop

4079 Thana Malakand Mehran Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

4080 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Shahzad m 300,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4081 Pabbi Nowshera Faheem Ur Rahman m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4082 Jehangira Nowshera Waqar Ahmad m 250,000              28,000                             Foods Stuff

4083 Dir Upper Dir Muhammad Qasim m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4084 Mingora Swat Nadar Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Tyres Work

4085 Hassan Khel Peshawar Misbah Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4086 Jamrud Khyber Najeeb Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4087 Kareem Pura Peshawar Haseeb Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Tyres Work

4088 Thana Malakand Shahid Hussain m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4089 Charsadda Charsadda Fawad m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4090 Pabbi Nowshera Ijaz Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4091 Jehangira Nowshera Sami Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Garments

4092 Dir Upper Dir Junaid Hamid m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4093 Khwazakhela Swat Wajid Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4094 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Shafiq m 300,000              33,600                             Battery

4095 Jamrud Khyber Muhammad Usama m 200,000              33,600                             Tyres Work

4096 Kareem Pura Peshawar Noor Zada m 250,000              28,000                             Sweets Bakers

4097 Thana Malakand Atiq Rahim m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

4098 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Usman m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4099 Pabbi Nowshera Ahmad Hassan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4100 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Hassan m 250,000              28,000                             Electric & Electronics parts

4101 Dir Upper Dir Sohail Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

4102 Khwazakhela Swat Imtiaz Ali m 250,000              28,000                             Crockery Store

4103 Mingora Swat Asmat Ali m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4104 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Abid m 200,000              33,600                             Steel & trunks

4105 Jamrud Khyber Gul Nawaz m 200,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4106 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Siraj m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

4107 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Mehran m 300,000              33,600                             Shoes

4108 Madyan Swat Shahid Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4109 Khwazakhela Swat Adnan Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4110 Mingora Swat Shah Rukh Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4111 Hassan Khel Peshawar Sher Nawaz m 200,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4112 Khar Bajaur Muhammad Sudais m 400,000              44,800                             Stationery & Printing

4113 Charsadda Charsadda Zohaib Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4114 Madyan Swat Zahid Hussain m 300,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4115 Risalpur Nowshera Mursalen Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Iron & Steel works

4116 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Irfan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4117 Khar Bajaur Sajid Hayat m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4118 Chakdara Lower Dir Zia Ur Rahman m 200,000              33,600                             Scrap works

4119 Charsadda Charsadda Reshma f 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4120 Madyan Swat Abdul Asim m 300,000              33,600                             Gases & LPG

4121 Chakdara Lower Dir Haroon Hayat m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4122 Risalpur Nowshera Rizwan m 300,000              33,600                             Furniture

4123 Hassan Khel Peshawar Zahir Hassan m 200,000              33,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4124 Khar Bajaur Hikmat Yar m 200,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4125 Chakdara Lower Dir Sami Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4126 Charsadda Charsadda Imad ud din m 300,000              33,600                             Shoes

4127 Madyan Swat Tauseef Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4128 Akbarpura Nowshera Sulaiman Shah m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation



4129 Risalpur Nowshera Wisal Mohammad m 100,000              22,400                             Perfume

4130 Hassan Khel Peshawar Saifoor Rehman m 200,000              33,600                             Steel & trunks

4131 Khar Bajaur Masood jan m 200,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4132 Chakdara Lower Dir Anwar Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

4133 Charsadda Charsadda Jawad Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Seed Fertilizers Pesticides

4134 Madyan Swat Moheed Mian m 300,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4135 Akbarpura Nowshera Saood Ahmad m 150,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services

4136 Hassan Khel Peshawar Amir Zeb m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4137 Khar Bajaur Muhammad Naeem m 200,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4138 Chakdara Lower Dir Abdul Karim m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4139 Charsadda Charsadda Sajjad Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4140 Madyan Swat Syed Iftikhar Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4141 Hassan Khel Peshawar Fazal Hussain m 300,000              33,600                             Steel & trunks

4142 Khar Bajaur Ubaid UR Rahman m 300,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

4143 Chakdara Lower Dir Sana Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4144 Charsadda Charsadda Shabir Jan m 300,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4145 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Ahmad Nawaz Khan m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4146 Risalpur Nowshera Umer Zaib m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4147 Jehangira Nowshera Kaleem Ullah m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4148 Chakdara Lower Dir Shaukat Ali m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4149 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Tariq Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4150 Akbarpura Nowshera Ateeq Ur Rehman m 150,000              25,200                             Foods Stuff

4151 Shergarh Mardan Abdul Samad m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4152 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Usama m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4153 Chakdara Lower Dir Ali Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4154 Judbah Torghar Bakht Alam m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4155 Charsadda Charsadda Kaleem Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4156 Shergarh Mardan Abdullah m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4157 Risalpur Nowshera Ameer Hamza Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4158 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Noman m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4159 Judbah Torghar Abdul Bais m 100,000              22,400                             Cosmetics

4160 Topi Swabi Muhammad Luqman m 300,000              33,600                             Sweets Bakers

4161 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Yasir Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

4162 Kuza Banda Battagram Asad Ali m 100,000              22,400                             Foods Stuff

4163 Booni Upper Chitral Inam Rabbani m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

4164 Madyan Swat Khan Zeb m 100,000              22,400                             Hotel Restaurant

4165 Paroa D.I.khan Attiq Ur Rehman m 200,000              33,600                             Animal Feed

4166 Kuza Banda Battagram Abdullah m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4167 Mingora Swat Aziz Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

4168 Thana Malakand Muhammad Tahir Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4169 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Bilal m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

4170 Peshawar Peshawar Habib Ur Rehman m 300,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4171 Shergarh Mardan Waqar Muhammad m 300,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4172 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Mateen Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4173 Khwazakhela Swat Hilal Syed m 400,000              44,800                             Books & Stationery

4174 Madyan Swat Nauman Khan m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4175 Paroa D.I.khan Kifayat Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4176 Bili Tang Kohat Umar Zaib m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4177 Shewa Swabi Muhammad Asghar m 200,000              33,600                             Plants Nursery

4178 Kareem Pura Peshawar Mubashir Babar m 300,000              33,600                             Artificial Jewelry

4179 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Suliman m 200,000              33,600                             Glass Works

4180 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Fazal Ur Rehman m 250,000              28,000                             Battery

4181 Khwazakhela Swat Mashkoor Elahi m 400,000              44,800                             Artificial Jewelry

4182 Madyan Swat Shahwaliullah m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4183 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Naveed m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4184 Mingora Swat Riaz Ahmad m 150,000              25,200                             Landa Business

4185 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Sheraz m 150,000              25,200                             Construction & Material

4186 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Ishaq m 300,000              33,600                             Gases & LPG

4187 Nothia Peshawar Rizwan m 400,000              44,800                             Shoes

4188 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Tufail Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4189 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Umar Gul m 150,000              25,200                             Gases & LPG

4190 Khwazakhela Swat Anas Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4191 Madyan Swat Sajida Bibi f 200,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

4192 Paroa D.I.khan Sundas Shah Jahan f 200,000              33,600                             Garments

4193 Mingora Swat Babar Ali m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4194 Bili Tang Kohat Jawad Ahmad m 150,000              25,200                             Dairy Shop

4195 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Sohail m 200,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

4196 Shergarh Mardan Sajjad Ali m 100,000              22,400                             Tailoring Services

4197 Bannu-1 Bannu Fawad Ul Haq m 200,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

4198 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Javed m 150,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services

4199 Madyan Swat Qaimoos Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

4200 Paroa D.I.khan Iftikhar Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4201 Mingora Swat Abdul Wahab m 200,000              33,600                             Garments

4202 Bili Tang Kohat Shafiq Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

4203 Kareem Pura Peshawar Shahid Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4204 Peshawar Peshawar Haneef Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4205 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Talha m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4206 Khwazakhela Swat Amjad Ali Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Garments

4207 Madyan Swat Kabir Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4208 Paroa D.I.khan Nasr Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Furniture

4209 Mingora Swat Shahid Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store



4210 Bili Tang Kohat Shams U Rehman m 250,000              28,000                             Shoes

4211 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Rasool m 400,000              44,800                             Cosmetics

4212 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Fahad m 300,000              33,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4213 Peshawar Peshawar Naqib Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4214 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Yousaf m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4215 Madyan Swat Yaseen Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

4216 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Ghulam Akbar m 150,000              25,200                             Cosmetics

4217 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Hamza Ayaz m 300,000              50,200                             Perfume

4218 Kareem Pura Peshawar Sulaiman Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Glass Works

4219 Nothia Peshawar Mazhar Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Sweets Bakers

4220 Peshawar Peshawar Imran Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Disposable & Packing Material

4221 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Jamal m 200,000              33,600                             Sanitary Store

4222 Khwazakhela Swat Jawad Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Tyres Work

4223 Madyan Swat Ibrar Hilal m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4224 Faqeerabad Peshawar Pervez Khan m 400,000              44,800                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

4225 Bili Tang Kohat Junaid Ahmad m 130,000              22,000                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4226 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Israr m 300,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4227 Kareem Pura Peshawar Ibrahim Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Steel & trunks

4228 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Roman m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4229 Peshawar Peshawar Umar Farooq m 200,000              33,600                             Steel & trunks

4230 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Daniyal m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4231 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Ahmad Nawaz m 100,000              22,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4232 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Usman m 150,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services

4233 Ghazi Hari pur Usama Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4234 Kareem Pura Peshawar Sitara Ela Ud Din f 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4235 Nothia Peshawar Noman Janas m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4236 Peshawar Peshawar Rahat Attaullah Arif m 300,000              33,600                             Paint Store

4237 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Ismail m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4238 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Keenan Khan m 250,000              28,000                             Stamp paper & Composing

4239 Jehangira Nowshera Shah Zaib m 300,000              33,600                             Books & Stationery

4240 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Sabir m 150,000              25,200                             Handicrafts

4241 Landi kotal Khyber Yasir Shah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4242 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Rizwan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4243 Shewa Swabi Saleh Hayat m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4244 Nothia Peshawar Ayesha Bibi f 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4245 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Saddam m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4246 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Naimat Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4247 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Farman m 200,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4248 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Jawad m 200,000              33,600                             Clinics

4249 Bannu-1 Bannu Zubair Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4250 Landi kotal Khyber Irshad Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4251 Ghazi Hari pur Arshid Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Plumber Services

4252 Shewa Swabi Awais Zia m 150,000              25,200                             Foods Stuff

4253 Nothia Peshawar Hafiz Muhammad Junaid m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4254 Shergarh Mardan Mansoor Taj m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4255 Peshawar Peshawar Ikram Ullah m 400,000              44,800                             Shoe making

4256 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Kamran m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4257 Shewa Swabi Muhammad Ubaid m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4258 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Waseem m 200,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4259 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Abdul Muqsit m 200,000              33,600                             Computer Repairing Service

4260 Faqeerabad Peshawar TAJAMUL m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4261 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Farhat Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4262 Landi kotal Khyber Ikram Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Sports Industry

4263 Ghazi Hari pur Fizza Hanif f 100,000              22,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4264 Shewa Swabi Haseeb Ul Hassan m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4265 Nothia Peshawar Jamshid Wali Shah m 400,000              44,800                             Optical

4266 Peshawar Peshawar Akram Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Bed Sheets Cushions

4267 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Naseem Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4268 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Danyal m 200,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4269 Faqeerabad Peshawar Balool Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4270 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Bilal Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Tarpal Store

4271 Ghazi Hari pur Zeeshan Adil m 100,000              22,400                             Transportation

4272 Shewa Swabi Muhammad Sohail m 300,000              33,600                             Sweets Bakers

4273 Nothia Peshawar Imran Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

4274 Peshawar Peshawar Waseem Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4275 Takht Bhai Mardan Naeem Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Sweets & Bakers

4276 Tordher Swabi Abdul Haq m 200,000              33,600                             Iron & Steel works

4277 Tordher Swabi Asad Ali m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4278 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Hamza m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4279 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Zohaib Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4280 Ghazi Hari pur Aamir Sohail m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4281 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Khubaib Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4282 Peshawar Peshawar Shehzad m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4283 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Jawad Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4284 Tordher Swabi Kamran Ali m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4285 Risalpur Nowshera Irfan Khan m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4286 Shergarh Mardan Izazullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4287 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Shadab m 200,000              33,600                             Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

4288 Shewa Swabi Arif Rahman m 200,000              33,600                             Garments

4289 Nothia Peshawar Fawad Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

4290 Peshawar Peshawar Kalsoom f 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics



4291 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Mehtab m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

4292 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Sohail Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             Transportation

4293 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Asad m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

4294 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Kashif m 300,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

4295 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Arshad m 200,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4296 Ghazi Hari pur Saeeda Naz f 150,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services

4297 Thana Malakand Gul Rahman m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4298 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Faizan m 300,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

4299 Peshawar Peshawar Qazi Wahab Hussain m 300,000              33,600                             Garments

4300 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Noor Nawaz m 200,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

4301 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Umar Ghas m 300,000              33,600                             Shoes

4302 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Zahid m 250,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

4303 Topi Swabi Muhammad Naeem m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4304 Risalpur Nowshera Yousaf m 100,000              22,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4305 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Salman khan m 200,000              33,600                             Dairy Shop

4306 Paroa D.I.khan Rifat Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

4307 Ghazi Hari pur Waris Shah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4308 Thana Malakand Hannan Faraz m 300,000              33,600                             Garments

4309 Bili Tang Kohat Hamza Bilal m 100,000              22,400                             Photo State Shop

4310 Peshawar Peshawar Adil Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4311 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Rehman m 200,000              33,600                             Sports Industry

4312 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Younas m 280,000              31,200                             Furniture

4313 Topi Swabi Hassan Basri m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4314 Tank-2 Tank Sanat Gul m 200,000              33,600                             Commission Agent (Grains, Fruits & Vegetables)

4315 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Waheed Muhammad m 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

4316 Thana Malakand Fazli Shahzad m 100,000              22,400                             Computer Repairing Service

4317 Bili Tang Kohat Adil Mehmood m 100,000              22,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4318 Peshawar Peshawar Tariq Nawab m 300,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

4319 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Abdul Haq m 200,000              33,600                             Garments

4320 Takht Bhai Mardan Sami Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Garments

4321 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Saood m 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

4322 Tank-2 Tank Muhammad Yousaf m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

4323 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Awais m 150,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services

4324 Faqeerabad Peshawar Syed Saeed Ullah shah m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Top up

4325 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Nouman m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

4326 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Nisar Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

4327 Bili Tang Kohat Yasir Ali m 100,000              22,400                             Fruits and Vegetables

4328 Kuza Banda Battagram Nasir Ali Shah m 150,000              25,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4329 Peshawar Peshawar Gul Madar m 200,000              33,600                             Foods Stuff

4330 Takht Bhai Mardan Anayat Ul Haq m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4331 Tank-2 Tank Rehmat Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Garments

4332 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Feroza Bibi f 100,000              22,400                             Cosmetics

4333 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Awais m 200,000              33,600                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4334 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Sadam Hussain m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4335 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Adnan m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4336 Bili Tang Kohat Amin Ul Haq m 180,000              30,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

4337 Kuza Banda Battagram Musair Shah m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4338 Peshawar Peshawar Ihsan Ullah m 400,000              44,800                             Auto Workshop

4339 Kareem Pura Peshawar Jalal Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

4340 Takht Bhai Mardan Hameed Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4341 Shergarh Mardan Irfan Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4342 Tank-2 Tank Hazrat Umar m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4343 Khwazakhela Swat Zia Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4344 Madyan Swat Asaf Ali m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4345 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Sajjad Hussain m 200,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4346 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Ibrahim m 200,000              33,600                             Home Appliances & services

4347 Peshawar Peshawar Akhtar Gul m 200,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

4348 Kareem Pura Peshawar Hazrat Umar m 100,000              22,400                             Plastic Molding

4349 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Idrees m 200,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4350 Shergarh Mardan Imtiaz Ali Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4351 Tank-2 Tank Abu Bakkar Sideeq m 200,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

4352 Khwazakhela Swat Shah Fawad Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4353 Madyan Swat Zia Ur Rahman m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4354 Paroa D.I.khan Mehran Rashid m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4355 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Irfan m 170,000              28,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

4356 Peshawar Peshawar Naveed Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4357 Kareem Pura Peshawar Yaseen Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Meat

4358 Takht Bhai Mardan Zeeshan Ahmad m 250,000              28,000                             Sloar Energy

4359 Shergarh Mardan Mohsin Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4360 Tank-2 Tank Kalim Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Tyres Work

4361 Jehangira Nowshera Jawad Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4362 Madyan Swat Ijaz Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4363 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Usman Ghani m 300,000              33,600                             Seed Fertilizers Pesticides

4364 Kuza Banda Battagram Muhammad Zubair m 150,000              25,200                             Masala Jaat

4365 Bili Tang Kohat Junaid Zia m 200,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

4366 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Yousaf m 200,000              33,600                             Artificial Jewelry

4367 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhib Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             Plastic Molding

4368 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Bilal Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             Shoes

4369 Shergarh Mardan Basharat Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4370 Tank-2 Tank Saad Afan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4371 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Awais m 300,000              33,600                             Sweets Bakers



4372 Jehangira Nowshera Adeela zahoor f 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4373 Khwazakhela Swat Ikram Ullah m 400,000              44,800                             Shoes

4374 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ahzaz Khan m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4375 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Jawad Saeed m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4376 Babar Mela Hangu Amir Ullah m 100,000              22,400                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4377 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Sani Mehmood m 100,000              22,400                             Cosmetics

4378 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Anis Majid Habib m 100,000              22,400                             Auto Workshop

4379 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Ajmair m 280,000              31,200                             Electric & Electronics parts

4380 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Sardar Haider Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4381 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Tehmas Wajid m 200,000              33,600                             Embroidery Centre

4382 Katlang Mardan Arshid Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Artificial Jewelry

4383 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Uzair m 100,000              22,400                             Artificial Jewelry

4384 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Asim Rasheed m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4385 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Touqeer Ahmed m 200,000              33,600                             Crockery Store

4386 Katlang Mardan Abu Saeed m 300,000              33,600                             GYM Center

4387 Karora Shangla Sher Bahadar m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4388 Balakot Mansehra Mubashir Hussain m 150,000              25,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4389 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ashar Ali m 100,000              22,400                             Plants Nursery

4390 Abbottabad Abbottabad Abdul Rehman m 300,000              33,600                             Furniture

4391 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Abdul Wajid m 150,000              25,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4392 Katlang Mardan Tahir Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

4393 Balakot Mansehra Zain Iqbal m 150,000              25,200                             Home Industry

4394 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Asif Nawaz m 100,000              22,400                             Stationery & Printing

4395 Mardan Mardan Tahir Ud Din m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4396 Thana Malakand Muhammad Sajjad m 300,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4397 Katlang Mardan Sana Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

4398 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Moazzna Bint E zaib f 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4399 Katlang Mardan Irfan Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Hardware Store

4400 Balakot Mansehra Muhammad Saad m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4401 Mardan Mardan Junaid Raziq m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4402 Havelian Abbottabad Amjad m 200,000              33,600                             Garments

4403 Katlang Mardan Shahid Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4404 Balakot Mansehra Muhammad Ajaz m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4405 Mardan Mardan Atif islam m 300,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4406 Katlang Mardan Taufeeq Shah m 300,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

4407 Balakot Mansehra Zaid Gul m 200,000              33,600                             Fruits and Vegetables

4408 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Husnain Shah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4409 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Hassan m 200,000              33,600                             Furniture

4410 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Zakriya m 300,000              33,600                             Dairy Shop

4411 Mardan Mardan Asfandyar Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4412 Katlang Mardan Asif Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Garments

4413 Mardan Mardan Danyal Khan m 150,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services

4414 Havelian Abbottabad Safat Muhammad Khan m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4415 Katlang Mardan Mushtaq Ahmad m 200,000              25,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4416 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Hamad Ali m 100,000              22,400                             Masala Jaat

4417 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Ubaid Ur Rehman m 300,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

4418 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Muzamil Hussain m 200,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4419 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Inhamullah Nazir m 100,000              22,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4420 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Usaram Zia m 100,000              22,400                             Stationery & Printing

4421 Babar Mela Hangu Esa Khan m 280,000              31,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4422 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Naqash m 150,000              25,200                             Transportation

4423 Havelian Abbottabad Saqib m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4424 Babar Mela Hangu Umar Farooq m 280,000              31,200                             Shoes

4425 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Ikramullah m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

4426 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Syed Shayan Haider Kazmi m 150,000              25,200                             Stationery & Printing

4427 Haripur Hari pur Syed Suleman Shah m 100,000              22,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4428 Babar Mela Hangu Tajmeen m 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

4429 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Muhammad Sardar m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4430 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Adeel m 200,000              33,600                             Dairy Shop

4431 Haripur Hari pur Kashif Jamshed m 200,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

4432 Babar Mela Hangu Abid Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4433 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Syed Zain Ul Abideen Shah m 150,000              25,200                             Bed Sheets Cushions

4434 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Samiullah m 200,000              33,600                             Bed Sheets Cushions

4435 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Anas m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

4436 Babar Mela Hangu Fazal Rabi m 280,000              31,200                             General Store

4437 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Ahsan Nawaz m 150,000              25,200                             Electric & Electronics parts

4438 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Huzaifa m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4439 Haripur Hari pur Sajawal Ahmed m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4440 Babar Mela Hangu Waheed Rehman m 250,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

4441 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Adeel Ur Rehman m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4442 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Abbas Awan m 200,000              33,600                             Hotel Restaurant

4443 Haripur Hari pur Saqib Ur Rehman m 300,000              33,600                             Clinics

4444 Babar Mela Hangu Naveed Ur Rehman m 250,000              28,000                             Poultry Business

4445 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Umer Khalid m 200,000              33,600                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

4446 Haripur Hari pur Abid Hussain m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4447 Babar Mela Hangu Hanif Ullah m 150,000              25,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4448 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Ibrar m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4449 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Ismail m 250,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

4450 Haripur Hari pur Nayyar Iqbal m 300,000              33,600                             Garments

4451 Babar Mela Hangu Asmat Ullah m 250,000              28,000                             Dairy Shop

4452 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Qasim Rafique m 100,000              22,400                             General Store



4453 Babar Mela Hangu Ihsan Ullah m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4454 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Hashir m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4455 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Fayaz m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4456 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdullah m 100,000              22,400                             Transportation

4457 Katlang Mardan Abid Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

4458 Katlang Mardan Hazrat Shoaib m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4459 Katlang Mardan Faiza f 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4460 Katlang Mardan Shabir Ullah m 400,000              44,800                             Cosmetics

4461 Katlang Mardan Shakeel Khan m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4462 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Ismail m 300,000              33,600                             Garments

4463 Risalpur Nowshera Yaseen Khan m 300,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

4464 Risalpur Nowshera Ayaz khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4465 Besham Shangla Arshad Ali m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4466 Kareem Pura Peshawar Atiya Hassan f 300,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4467 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Uzair Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Wedding Decoration & Lights

4468 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Zain Mushtaq m 100,000              22,400                             Mobile Top up

4469 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Laraib Bibi f 100,000              22,400                             Embroidery Centre

4470 Nothia Peshawar Sumaira Kanwal f 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4471 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Sadheer Ahmed m 200,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

4472 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Abdur Raheem m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4473 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Ahmad m 150,000              25,200                             Fruits and Vegetables

4474 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Habib Ahmed Shah m 150,000              25,200                             Electric & Electronics parts

4475 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Abbas m 150,000              25,200                             Poultry Business

4476 Faqeerabad Peshawar Adil m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4477 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Husnain Abbasi m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Top up

4478 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Abdul Waheed m 150,000              25,200                             Cosmetics

4479 Pabbi Nowshera Muhammad Farhan m 250,000              28,000                             Gases & LPG

4480 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Ilyas m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4481 Risalpur Nowshera Asfandyar Khan m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4482 Faqeerabad Peshawar kamal Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4483 Faqeerabad Peshawar Asad Ullah Jan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4484 Ghazi Hari pur Muneeb Ur Rehman m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4485 Risalpur Nowshera Adnan m 300,000              33,600                             Shuttering Work

4486 Ghazi Hari pur Mateen Ahmad m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4487 Battagram Battagram Ibrar Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Hardware Store

4488 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Khalid Zakir m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4489 Topi Swabi Sana Qamar f 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

4490 Judbah Torghar Nasib Zada m 150,000              25,200                             ConcreteÂ blocks

4491 Balakot Mansehra Sania Sarwar f 200,000              33,600                             Tailoring Services

4492 Judbah Torghar Sana Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4493 Kalaya Orakzai Shaman Ali m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4494 Havelian Abbottabad Malik Asjad Mehmood m 100,000              22,400                             Hardware Store

4495 Judbah Torghar Zaeen Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4496 Jehangira Nowshera Mahid Ali m 300,000              33,600                             Transportation

4497 Kalaya Orakzai Aksir Ali m 280,000              31,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4498 Kalaya Orakzai Zoher Abbas m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4499 Kalaya Orakzai Arbab Ali m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4500 Kalaya Orakzai Shams Raza m 200,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4501 Judbah Torghar Maaz Khan m 250,000              28,000                             Gases & LPG

4502 Balakot Mansehra Areeba Afzal f 200,000              33,600                             Tuition Centre

4503 Battagram Battagram Shabeer Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Garments

4504 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Zakir m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4505 Battagram Battagram Ijaz Ahmad m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4506 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Saeed m 100,000              22,400                             Gases & LPG

4507 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Islam m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4508 Battagram Battagram Inam Ullah m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4509 Nothia Peshawar Isma Hanif f 200,000              33,600                             Bed Sheets Cushions

4510 Pattan Lower Kohistan Asif Nawaz m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4511 Pattan Lower Kohistan Noor Dad m 100,000              22,400                             Tailoring Services

4512 Pattan Lower Kohistan Amir Khan Rahi m 100,000              22,400                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4513 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Dawood m 100,000              22,400                             Meat

4514 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdur Rauf m 100,000              22,400                             Tyres Work

4515 Pattan Lower Kohistan Imran Khan m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4516 Pattan Lower Kohistan Akhtar Khan m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4517 Pattan Lower Kohistan Siraj Uddin m 100,000              22,400                             Tailoring Services

4518 Pattan Lower Kohistan Javed Iqbal m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4519 Pattan Lower Kohistan Waseem Akhtar m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4520 Pattan Lower Kohistan Zia Ur Rehman m 100,000              22,400                             Shoes

4521 Pattan Lower Kohistan Orangzeb m 100,000              22,400                             Bicycle works

4522 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ubaid Ur Rehman m 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

4523 Besham Shangla Shabeena f 100,000              22,400                             Cosmetics

4524 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ajaz Ahmad m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4525 Pattan Lower Kohistan Sar Beland m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4526 Pattan Lower Kohistan Gul Bar m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4527 Pattan Lower Kohistan Noor Islam m 100,000              22,400                             Transportation

4528 Pattan Lower Kohistan Rehmatullah m 100,000              22,400                             Shoes

4529 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Hameed m 100,000              22,400                             Shoes

4530 Pattan Lower Kohistan Shaibar Khan m 100,000              22,400                             Crockery Store

4531 Pattan Lower Kohistan Lajbar m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4532 Pattan Lower Kohistan Qurban Ali m 100,000              22,400                             Cloth & Fabrics

4533 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Umar m 100,000              22,400                             Shoes



4534 Pattan Lower Kohistan Mati Ur Rahman m 100,000              22,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4535 Pattan Lower Kohistan Shah Nawaz m 100,000              22,400                             Shoes

4536 Pattan Lower Kohistan Yasir Hameed m 100,000              22,400                             Cosmetics

4537 Pattan Kolai Palas Muhammad Ibrahim m 100,000              22,400                             Stationery & Printing

4538 Pattan Lower Kohistan Asif Nawaz m 200,000              33,600                             Transportation

4539 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Khubaib m 300,000              33,600                             Stationery & Printing

4540 Battagram Battagram Ubaid Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4541 Battagram Battagram Hamza m 200,000              33,600                             Poultry Business

4542 Kuza Banda Battagram Muhammad Khan m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4543 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Mukhtar Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Washing Service

4544 Thakot Allai Muhammad Azeem m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4545 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Ali Riaz m 100,000              22,400                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

4546 Thakot Allai Aizaz Khan m 100,000              22,400                             Transportation

4547 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Nauman Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

4548 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Usman Gul m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

4549 Thakot Allai Bakhtiar Ahmad m 150,000              25,200                             Dairy Shop

4550 Thakot Allai Ameer Hamza m 300,000              33,600                             Furniture

4551 Karora Shangla Amjad Hussain m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4552 Karora Shangla Said Nazir Shah m 150,000              25,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4553 Chakaisar Shangla Kaleem Ullah m 100,000              22,400                             Washing Service

4554 Karora Shangla Bakht Rahman m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4555 Pattan Lower Kohistan Karim Ullah m 100,000              22,400                             Shoes

4556 Karora Shangla Zakir Ali m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4557 Pattan Lower Kohistan Meer Muhammad m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4558 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Ghafoor m 100,000              22,400                             Cosmetics

4559 Besham Shangla Yousaf Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Dairy Shop

4560 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Uzair m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4561 Kohat Kohat Safi Ullah Shah m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4562 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Noor Ul Ain Altaf f 200,000              33,600                             Clinics

4563 Besham Shangla Mamoon Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

4564 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Ahmed Arshaad m 150,000              25,200                             Mobile Top up

4565 Pattan Kolai Palas Noor Ul Haq m 200,000              33,600                             Photo State Shop

4566 Besham Shangla Hameed Ullah m 150,000              25,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4567 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Adnan Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             Hardware Store

4568 Besham Shangla Muhammad Zaid m 150,000              25,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

4569 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Sulaiman m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4570 Haripur Hari pur Maria Bibi f 100,000              22,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4571 Besham Shangla Rafi Ullah m 150,000              25,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4572 Haripur Hari pur Kalsoom Imran f 250,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

4573 Besham Shangla Fahid Alam m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4574 Haripur Hari pur Abrar m 100,000              22,400                             Transportation

4575 Alpuri Shangla Israrul Haq m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4576 Haripur Hari pur Ajab Gul m 100,000              22,400                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4577 Alpuri Shangla Inam Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Shoes

4578 Haripur Hari pur Saba Bibi f 100,000              22,400                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4579 Alpuri Shangla Rahim Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4580 Haripur Hari pur Abdul Daim m 300,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4581 Alpuri Shangla Amjad Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

4582 Shinkiari Mansehra Adeel Hassan m 200,000              33,600                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

4583 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Usman Qasir m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4584 Thakot Allai Dawood Ahmad m 150,000              25,200                             General Store

4585 Shinkiari Mansehra Mubashir Ali m 250,000              28,000                             Cloth & Fabrics

4586 Haripur Hari pur Haseeb Ahmed m 200,000              33,600                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4587 Thakot Allai Sohail Ahmad m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4588 Shinkiari Mansehra Hamza m 150,000              35,200                             General Store

4589 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Waseem Sajid m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4590 Abbottabad Abbottabad Raja Ali Adnan m 100,000              22,400                             Embroidery Centre

4591 Thakot Allai Sajad Ullah m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4592 Battagram Battagram Hidayat Ullah m 150,000              25,200                             Transportation

4593 Thakot Allai Usman Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

4594 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Shair m 300,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4595 Peer Baba Buner Sulaiman Khan m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4596 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Israr m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4597 Peer Baba Buner Lajbar Khan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4598 Peer Baba Buner Suliman Hashmi m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4599 Peer Baba Buner Asif Iqbal m 100,000              22,400                             Transportation

4600 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Munir m 100,000              22,400                             Transportation

4601 Peer Baba Buner Dawood Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4602 Peer Baba Buner Usman m 300,000              33,600                             General Store

4603 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Israr m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4604 Peer Baba Buner Abdullah Khalid m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4605 Peer Baba Buner Sher Bahadar m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4606 Peer Baba Buner Hanif Ur Rahman m 250,000              28,000                             Scrap works

4607 Peer Baba Buner Khalid Rahim m 100,000              22,400                             General Store

4608 Karora Shangla Mehboob Ul Haq m 150,000              25,200                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4609 Alpuri Shangla Sajjad Ali m 200,000              33,600                             Hardware Store

4610 Alpuri Shangla Walayt Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4611 Chakaisar Shangla Mahmood Hasan m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4612 Allai Allai Saqlain m 200,000              33,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4613 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Ebad Tahir m 200,000              33,600                             Construction & Material

4614 Allai Allai Bibi Faiza f 100,000              22,400                             Cosmetics



4615 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Waqar m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4616 Karora Shangla Jehan Hussain m 200,000              33,600                             Crockery Business

4617 Thana Malakand Muhammad Shahab m 200,000              33,600                             General Store

4618 Thana Malakand Kashif Zaman m 200,000              33,600                             Iron Works

4619 Khwazakhela Swat Barakullah m 300,000              33,600                             Garments

4620 Peer Baba Buner Abbas Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4621 Khwazakhela Swat Zeeshan Ahmad m 300,000              33,600                             Flowers Shop

4622 Peer Baba Buner Fazal Karim m 300,000              33,600                             Auto Workshop

4623 Peer Baba Buner Abdul Aziz m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4624 Peer Baba Buner Abdul Qayum m 250,000              28,000                             General Store

4625 Khwazakhela Swat Anwar Sher Khan m 200,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4626 Peer Baba Buner Fazl E Ahad m 200,000              33,600                             Cosmetics

4627 Qambar Khail Khyber Zakir m 300,000              25,200                             General Store

4628 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Sher Badshah m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4629 Mingora Swat Muhammad Ubaid m 200,000              25,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4630 Peer Baba Buner Waqas Ahmad m 200,000              25,200                             Poultry Business

4631 Peer Baba Buner Mukhtiar Khan m 200,000              25,200                             Dairy Shop

4632 Peer Baba Buner Majid Ullah m 200,000              25,200                             Gases & LPG

4633 Nawagai Bajaur Bilal khan m 200,000              25,200                             Shoes

4634 Akbarpura Nowshera Zartaj Ali m 200,000              25,200                             Construction & Material

4635 Akbarpura Nowshera Zulqarnain m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4636 Akbarpura Nowshera Shah Zaib m 200,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services

4637 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Naeem m 200,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services

4638 Akbarpura Nowshera Famid Ahmad m 200,000              25,200                             Transportation

4639 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Ijaz Khan m 200,000              25,200                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4640 Faqeerabad Peshawar Saqib Hanif m 300,000              25,200                             Auto Workshop

4641 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Ahmad m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4642 Faqeerabad Peshawar Shahid m 100,000              16,800                             Dairy Shop

4643 Faqeerabad Peshawar Hilal Khan m 200,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services

4644 Faqeerabad Peshawar Adnan Afgan m 250,000              21,000                             Cosmetics

4645 Akbarpura Nowshera Anwar Zaib m 200,000              25,200                             Auto Workshop

4646 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Amjid m 250,000              21,000                             Mobile Top up

4647 Akbarpura Nowshera Tasbeeh Ullah m 300,000              25,200                             General Store

4648 Haripur Hari pur Atta Muhammad m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4649 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Irfan m 150,000              18,900                             General Store

4650 Akbarpura Nowshera Faqir Gul m 150,000              18,900                             Shuttering Work

4651 Akbarpura Nowshera Shahid Khan m 150,000              18,900                             Transportation

4652 Bannu-1 Bannu Khalid Khan m 150,000              18,900                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4653 Bannu-1 Bannu Arsalan m 200,000              25,200                             Foods Stuff

4654 Akbarpura Nowshera Mudassar m 150,000              18,900                             Tailoring Services

4655 Akbarpura Nowshera Shah Fahad m 200,000              25,200                             Transportation

4656 Bannu-1 Bannu Adnan Sami m 150,000              18,900                             Tailoring Services

4657 Peshawar Peshawar Riaz m 400,000              33,600                             Battery

4658 Bannu-1 Bannu Shereen Zaman m 200,000              25,200                             Garments

4659 Peshawar Peshawar Sikandar Khan m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4660 Bannu-1 Bannu Alim Khan m 200,000              25,200                             Garments

4661 Peshawar Peshawar Ahmad Junaid m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4662 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Ashraf m 200,000              25,200                             Foods Stuff

4663 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Mustafa Khan m 400,000              33,600                             Garments

4664 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Arshad m 200,000              25,200                             Garments

4665 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Abid m 200,000              25,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4666 Bannu-1 Bannu Sameer Ahmad Qureshi m 200,000              25,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4667 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Aqib m 200,000              25,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4668 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Raham Sher m 500,000              41,700                             Garments

4669 Peshawar Peshawar Ahsan Ullah m 200,000              25,200                             Cosmetics

4670 Peshawar Peshawar Abbas Khan m 200,000              25,200                             Foods Stuff

4671 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Ibrahim m 200,000              25,200                             Mobile Top up

4672 Jamrud Khyber Jamshaid Ali m 400,000              33,600                             Mobile Top up

4673 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Adnan m 200,000              25,200                             Garments

4674 Jamrud Khyber Yahya Khan m 500,000              41,700                             Cosmetics

4675 Peshawar Peshawar Khalil Ullah m 200,000              25,200                             Poultry Business

4676 Peshawar Peshawar Ijaz Ali Khan m 200,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services

4677 Bannu-1 Bannu Sana Ullah m 150,000              18,900                             Cosmetics

4678 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Ibrar m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4679 Bannu-1 Bannu Hamza m 200,000              25,200                             Sweets Bakers

4680 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Shah m 100,000              16,800                             General Store

4681 Peshawar Peshawar Subhan Ali m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4682 Bannu-1 Bannu Abdul Samad Khan m 150,000              18,900                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4683 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Mudassir m 200,000              25,200                             Stationery & Printing

4684 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Sayam Khan m 300,000              25,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4685 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Talha Madani m 300,000              25,200                             Cosmetics

4686 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Said Jabbar m 200,000              25,200                             Garments

4687 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Jibran Uddin m 300,000              25,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4688 Faqeerabad Peshawar Fawad Ahmed m 200,000              25,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4689 Faqeerabad Peshawar Gul Muhammad m 200,000              25,200                             Fruits and Vegetables

4690 Faqeerabad Peshawar Syed Ahmad Hassan Bukhari m 500,000              41,700                             Photo State Shop

4691 Faqeerabad Peshawar Syed Sheheryar Ali Shah m 200,000              25,200                             Photo State Shop

4692 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Imran Khan m 200,000              25,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4693 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Sohail m 500,000              41,700                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4694 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Ihtesham Ul Haq m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4695 Charsadda Charsadda Wiqar Ahmad m 200,000              25,200                             Tailoring Services



4696 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Umair m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4697 Charsadda Charsadda Bilal Khan m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4698 Charsadda Charsadda Zia Ullah m 200,000              25,200                             Shoes

4699 Charsadda Charsadda Hasnain Khan m 300,000              25,200                             Cosmetics

4700 Charsadda Charsadda Salman Khan m 300,000              25,200                             Toys

4701 Charsadda Charsadda Amjid Khan m 300,000              25,200                             Construction & Material

4702 Charsadda Charsadda Sikandar Khan m 400,000              33,600                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4703 Charsadda Charsadda Iltaf Khan m 500,000              41,700                             General Store

4704 Nothia Peshawar Yasir Amaar m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4705 Nothia Peshawar Mian Muhammad Ayaan m 400,000              33,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4706 Karak Karak Aziz Ullah m 200,000              25,200                             Transportation

4707 Karak Karak Abdul Majid m 200,000              25,200                             Printing Service

4708 Karak Karak Muhammad Tufail m 200,000              25,200                             Photo State Shop

4709 Karak Karak Sadiq Ayub m 200,000              25,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4710 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Amjad Rehman m 200,000              25,200                             Perfume

4711 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Abdullah m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4712 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Wajid Rafiq m 200,000              25,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4713 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Haris Shoaib m 200,000              25,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4714 Haripur Hari pur Daniyal Jamil m 200,000              25,200                             Canteen & Tuck Shop

4715 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Liaqat Ali m 100,000              16,800                             General Store

4716 Peshawar Peshawar Abid Jamal m 200,000              25,200                             Garments

4717 Risalpur Nowshera Asif Khan m 200,000              25,200                             Sound System Service

4718 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Farman Ullah m 200,000              25,200                             Gases & LPG

4719 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ali Sher m 150,000              18,900                             General Store

4720 Peshawar Peshawar Humayoun Malik m 200,000              25,200                             General Store

4721 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Ajab Gul m 200,000              25,200                             Tyres Work

4722 Judbah Torghar Waqas Ahmad m 100,000              16,800                             General Store

4723 Pattan Kolai Palas Raj Khan m 100,000              16,800                             Transportation

4724 Judbah Torghar Farman Jehan m 150,000              18,900                             General Store

4725 Pattan Lower Kohistan Farhad Ali m 100,000              16,800                             General Store

4726 Judbah Torghar Asif Khan m 150,000              18,900                             Fruits and Vegetables

4727 Pattan Lower Kohistan Shah Room m 100,000              16,800                             Meat

4728 Judbah Torghar Inam Ullah m 200,000              25,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4729 Pattan Lower Kohistan Alam Zaib m 100,000              16,800                             General Store

4730 Kalaya Orakzai Muzamil Hussain m 300,000              25,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4731 Pattan Kolai Palas Azad Adil m 100,000              16,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4732 Kalaya Orakzai Hassan Raza m 200,000              25,200                             Foods Stuff

4733 Kalaya Orakzai Naheed Ali m 200,000              25,200                             Dry Fruits

4734 Kalaya Orakzai Gulshad Ali m 300,000              25,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4735 Pattan Lower Kohistan Inayat Ullah m 100,000              16,800                             Transportation

4736 Judbah Torghar Fayaz Khan m 100,000              16,800                             Gases & LPG

4737 Judbah Torghar Atta Ullah m 100,000              16,800                             General Store

4738 Judbah Torghar Sami Ullah m 80,000                13,500                             Washing Service

4739 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Amin m 70,000                11,700                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4740 Judbah Torghar Imran m 100,000              16,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

4741 Pattan Lower Kohistan Shams Ud Din m 100,000              16,800                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4742 Judbah Torghar Sardar Hussain m 150,000              18,900                             General Store

4743 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Fazal Subhan m 350,000              19,600                             Masala Jaat

4744 Balakot Mansehra Ahsan Ali m 200,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4745 Chakaisar Shangla Fazal Hadi m 200,000              16,800                             Shoes

4746 Chakaisar Shangla Raees Ahmad m 150,000              12,600                             General Store

4747 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Humnan Iqbal m 100,000              11,200                             Shoes

4748 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Rahat Ullah m 100,000              11,200                             Crockery Store

4749 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Aziz Ullah m 300,000              16,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

4750 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Amin Ullah m 300,000              16,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

4751 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Humayun Rashid m 150,000              12,600                             Photo State Shop

4752 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Noman m 250,000              14,000                             Mechanical & Engineering works

4753 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Unsar m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4754 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Yasir m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4755 Pattan Kolai Palas Yousaf Khan m 150,000              12,600                             Dry Fruits

4756 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Ibrahim m 200,000              16,800                             Crockery Store

4757 Baka Khel Bannu Muhsin Ullah Khan m 200,000              16,800                             Sloar Energy

4758 Baka Khel Bannu Nisab Khan m 150,000              12,600                             Cloth & Fabrics

4759 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Sameen m 220,000              12,400                             Electric & Electronics parts

4760 Bili Tang Kohat Hazrat Abu Bakar m 180,000              15,000                             General Store

4761 Pattan Lower Kohistan Anees Ur Rehman m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4762 Kohat Kohat Abdur Rehman m 220,000              12,400                             Photo State Shop

4763 Bili Tang Kohat Sohaib Khan m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4764 Baka Khel Bannu Asad Ullah m 100,000              11,200                             Musical Instruments

4765 Kohat Kohat Abdul Malik m 220,000              12,400                             General Store

4766 Baka Khel Bannu Fahim Ullah Khan m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4767 Kohat Kohat Nawab Khan m 230,000              12,800                             General Store

4768 Baka Khel Bannu Muhammad Ijaz Khan m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4769 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Arslan m 200,000              16,800                             Cosmetics

4770 Baka Khel Bannu Hazrat Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             Mechanical & Engineering works

4771 Kohat Kohat Salik Ahmed Afridi m 230,000              12,800                             Foods Stuff

4772 Kohat Kohat Asad Ullah Khan m 150,000              12,600                             Tailoring Services

4773 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Jawad m 150,000              12,600                             Scrap works

4774 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Babar Ali m 100,000              11,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4775 Baka Khel Bannu Sharif Ullah khan m 200,000              16,800                             Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

4776 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Ishfaq m 100,000              11,200                             Scrap works



4777 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Shafiq Ur Rehman m 200,000              16,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

4778 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Saira Bibi f 150,000              12,600                             General Store

4779 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Arooj Fatima f 150,000              12,600                             Garments

4780 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Kiran f 150,000              12,600                             Garments

4781 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Zulqarnain m 200,000              16,800                             Furniture

4782 Mingora Swat Hasnain Jamal Khan m 500,000              27,800                             General Store

4783 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Fiza Bibi f 150,000              12,600                             General Store

4784 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Noman m 200,000              16,800                             Cosmetics

4785 Judbah Torghar Abdul Samad m 50,000                5,600                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4786 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Kamran m 200,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4787 Inayat Kalay Bajaur zia ur rahman m 300,000              16,800                             Foods Stuff

4788 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Rahmat Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4789 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Anees m 200,000              16,800                             Foods Stuff

4790 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Rashid Menhas m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4791 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Abdul Ali m 150,000              12,600                             Electric & Electronics parts

4792 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Javid Khan m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4793 Bili Tang Kohat Wasif Hayat m 250,000              14,000                             Shoes

4794 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Asmat Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             Photo State Shop

4795 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Hamid Khan m 200,000              16,800                             Sweets Bakers

4796 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Tufail m 150,000              12,600                             General Store

4797 Faqeerabad Peshawar Hameed Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             Stationery & Printing

4798 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhaib Rehman m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4799 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Alam m 200,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4800 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Ayub m 150,000              12,600                             Dairy Industry

4801 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Saman Bibi f 100,000              11,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4802 Thana Malakand Jalal Mehboob m 300,000              16,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

4803 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Zahid m 200,000              16,800                             Furniture

4804 Qambar Khail Khyber Fazal Muhammad m 300,000              16,800                             General Store

4805 Kareem Pura Peshawar Sadiq Ullah m 400,000              22,400                             Detergents

4806 Peer Baba Buner Qareeb Ullah m 300,000              16,800                             Auto Workshop

4807 Peer Baba Buner Faisal Wahab m 300,000              16,800                             Flowers Shop

4808 Peer Baba Buner Wajid Ali m 400,000              22,400                             Garments

4809 Drosh Lower Chitral Tanzeel UdDin m 100,000              11,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4810 Drosh Lower Chitral Iltaf Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

4811 Drosh Lower Chitral Rahim Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4812 Chitral Lower Chitral Rahmat Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4813 Mingora Swat Shahab Khan m 250,000              14,000                             Flowers Shop

4814 Chitral Lower Chitral Zeeshan Khalid m 235,000              13,200                             General Store

4815 Mingora Swat Sufyan Khan m 300,000              16,800                             Shoes

4816 Chitral Lower Chitral Rashid Ahmad m 200,000              16,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4817 Mingora Swat Awais Ahmad Khan m 400,000              22,400                             Foods Stuff

4818 Chitral Lower Chitral Sami Ul Haq m 200,000              16,800                             Furniture

4819 Mingora Swat Farid Ullah m 300,000              16,800                             Crockery Store

4820 Mingora Swat Arshad Khan m 300,000              16,800                             General Store

4821 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Ayaz m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4822 Mingora Swat Babar Ali m 300,000              16,800                             General Store

4823 Mingora Swat Farid Gul m 250,000              14,000                             Books & Stationery

4824 Mingora Swat Muslim Khan m 300,000              16,800                             Hotel Restaurant

4825 Qambar Khail Khyber Sajid Khan m 200,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4826 Mingora Swat Nisar Ahmad m 200,000              16,800                             Embroidery Centre

4827 Kareem Pura Peshawar Qazi Tauseef Ullah m 300,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4828 Mingora Swat Muhammad Faisal m 300,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4829 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Awais m 200,000              16,800                             Sloar Energy

4830 Mingora Swat Ihsan Ullah m 300,000              16,800                             Shoes

4831 Kareem Pura Peshawar Salman Khan m 300,000              16,800                             Fruits and Vegetables

4832 Qambar Khail Khyber Mustafa Khan m 300,000              16,800                             General Store

4833 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Islam m 300,000              16,800                             Bed Sheets Cushions

4834 Peer Baba Buner Faras Ali m 300,000              16,800                             Shoes

4835 Judbah Torghar Naseeb Ullah m 100,000              11,200                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4836 Judbah Torghar Ikram Ullah m 100,000              11,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4837 Judbah Torghar Zaid m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4838 Judbah Torghar Said Ur Rahman m 100,000              11,200                             Tailoring Services

4839 Judbah Torghar Fida Ur Rahman m 100,000              11,200                             Tailoring Services

4840 Judbah Torghar Zar Bahadar m 100,000              11,200                             Shoes

4841 Judbah Torghar Sami Ullah m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4842 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Zakriya m 100,000              11,200                             Transportation

4843 Spin Wam North Waziristan Jan Sher Ullah m 100,000              11,200                             Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

4844 Spin Wam North Waziristan Bakht Ullah m 100,000              11,200                             Embroidery Centre

4845 Spin Wam North Waziristan Arshad Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

4846 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Shahzad Khan m 200,000              16,800                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

4847 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Ubaid Ullah Ghori m 200,000              16,800                             Hotel Restaurant

4848 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Uzair m 300,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4849 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muzammil Khan m 300,000              16,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

4850 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Farhan Khan m 270,000              15,000                             Toys

4851 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Mumtaz Khan m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4852 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Kainat f 230,000              12,800                             Garments

4853 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Nasir Khan m 200,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4854 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Taha Hussain m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4855 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Muhammad Abu Bakkar m 300,000              16,800                             Shoes

4856 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Suhrab Khan m 200,000              16,800                             Transportation

4857 Bara Khyber Muhammad Mumtaz m 200,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop



4858 Bara Khyber Muhammad Younas m 200,000              16,800                             Crockery Store

4859 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Manzoor Khan m 300,000              16,800                             Shoes

4860 Kareem Pura Peshawar Jahan Zaib m 200,000              16,800                             Crockery Store

4861 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Atif m 200,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4862 Judbah Torghar Ali m 200,000              16,800                             Crockery Store

4863 Swabi Swabi Latif Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4864 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Usama m 200,000              16,800                             Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4865 Topi Swabi Muhammad Khan Zeb m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4866 Topi Swabi Anwar Bahadar m 100,000              11,200                             Fruits and Vegetables

4867 Spin Wam North Waziristan Muhammad Suleman m 200,000              16,800                             Sports Items

4868 Spin Wam North Waziristan Tahsin Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             Foods Stuff

4869 Spin Wam North Waziristan Sahid Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4870 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Liaqat Ali m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4871 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Tahmeed Khan m 220,000              12,400                             Transportation

4872 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Shahid Sultan m 150,000              12,600                             Veterinary Services

4873 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Usman Ali m 150,000              12,600                             Garments

4874 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Awais Rasheed m 150,000              12,600                             Hotel Restaurant

4875 Shewa Swabi Sarat Khan m 150,000              12,600                             Shuttering Work

4876 Shewa Swabi Aqeel Ahmad m 100,000              11,200                             Tailoring Services

4877 Drosh Lower Chitral Hasina Bibi f 200,000              16,800                             Crockery Store

4878 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Rizwan m 300,000              16,800                             Iron & Steel works

4879 Ghazi Hari pur Faiza Naz f 100,000              11,200                             Tailoring Services

4880 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Hamza Bashir m 150,000              12,600                             Garments

4881 Shewa Swabi Abdullah m 150,000              12,600                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4882 Judbah Torghar Fateh Ullah m 200,000              16,800                             Electric & Electronics parts

4883 Takht Bhai Mardan Waqar Ali m 250,000              14,000                             Sweets Bakers

4884 Takht Bhai Mardan Ihtisham Ul Haq m 250,000              14,000                             Crockery Store

4885 Takht Bhai Mardan Umar Ahmad Khan m 250,000              14,000                             Hotel Restaurant

4886 Takht Bhai Mardan Sami Ullah m 250,000              14,000                             Hardware Store

4887 Topi Swabi Irfan Ghani m 200,000              16,800                             Cloth & Fabrics

4888 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Asif Shahzad m 150,000              12,600                             Poultry Business

4889 Thakot Allai Ijaz Ahmad m 200,000              16,800                             Transportation

4890 Pattan Lower Kohistan Mehboob Ul Hassan m 100,000              11,200                             Transportation

4891 Pattan Lower Kohistan Faheem Khan m 100,000              11,200                             Tyres Work

4892 Pattan Lower Kohistan Noor Muhammad m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4893 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Uzair m 200,000              16,800                             General Store

4894 Pattan Kolai Palas Ubaidullah m 100,000              11,200                             Veterinary Services

4895 Pattan Lower Kohistan Zia Ur Rahman m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4896 Pattan Lower Kohistan Hazrat Abas m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4897 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ghufran Ullah m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4898 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Ahsan m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4899 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Ikram m 100,000              11,200                             General Store

4900 Pattan Lower Kohistan Shafi Ur Rehman m 100,000              11,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

4901 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Qadir m 100,000              11,200                             Stationery & Printing

4902 Balakot Mansehra Raja Ahmish Ali Khan m 300,000              16,800                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4903 Shinkiari Mansehra Sohail m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4904 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Ikhtiram m 300,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4905 Tordher Swabi Ibrahim m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

4906 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Umer Farooq m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

4907 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Mehran Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4908 Tordher Swabi Umair Ali m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

4909 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Inam Ullah Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4910 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Muhammad Minhaj m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

4911 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Abdullah m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

4912 Khar Bajaur Zainab f 200,000              8,400                               Sewing Machine Repairing Center

4913 Allai Allai Noman Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

4914 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Javed m 150,000              6,300                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4915 Khar Bajaur Nizam Uddin m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

4916 Allai Allai Aziz Ul Haq m 200,000              8,400                               Auto Workshop

4917 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Shakil Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

4918 Allai Allai Umer Zeb m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

4919 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Hubaib Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

4920 Allai Allai Akhtar Hussain m 100,000              5,600                               Cloth & Fabrics

4921 Baka Khel Bannu Abidullah m 150,000              6,300                               Dairy Shop

4922 Baka Khel Bannu Hikmat Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

4923 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Wasid Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

4924 Allai Allai Atta Ur Rehman m 100,000              5,600                               Foods Stuff

4925 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Makhtar Ud Din m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

4926 Allai Allai Gul Razaq m 100,000              5,600                               Furniture

4927 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Abdullah khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

4928 Allai Allai Bibi Nargis f 100,000              5,600                               General Store

4929 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Fidaullah m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

4930 Bannu-2 Bannu Naeem Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Furniture

4931 Allai Allai Muhammad Tahir m 200,000              8,400                               Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

4932 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Tahsin ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4933 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Ikram Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4934 Allai Allai Nadeem Shehzad m 100,000              5,600                               Cloth & Fabrics

4935 Baka Khel Bannu Muhammad Ishaq m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

4936 Bannu-2 Bannu Tariq khan m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

4937 Allai Allai Muhammad Arif m 100,000              5,600                               Auto Workshop

4938 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Naimat Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Livestock



4939 Bannu-2 Bannu Sajid Iqbal m 200,000              8,400                               Bed Sheets & Cushions

4940 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Kamran Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Crockery Store

4941 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Arif Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

4942 Baka Khel Bannu Syed ullah m 150,000              6,300                               Transportation

4943 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Zia Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Livestock

4944 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Raham Dil m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

4945 Baka Khel Bannu Hakeem Ullah Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

4946 Baka Khel Bannu Arif Zaman Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Furniture

4947 Baka Khel Bannu Aaj Muhammad m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

4948 Baka Khel Bannu Wali Muhammad m 150,000              6,300                               Transportation

4949 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Abdul Wahab m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

4950 Baka Khel Bannu Sami Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

4951 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Naib Ullah m 150,000              6,300                               Electric & Electronics parts

4952 Baka Khel Bannu Sabir Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Transportation

4953 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad saad m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

4954 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Qadeer Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

4955 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Basmin Zari f 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

4956 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Shah Fiaz Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Livestock

4957 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Navid Ullah m 150,000              6,300                               Gases & LPG

4958 Havelian Abbottabad Anas Hasan m 210,000              5,900                               General Store

4959 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sakhim Ullah m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

4960 Havelian Abbottabad Adil m 100,000              5,600                               Transportation

4961 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Shams Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Scrap works

4962 Havelian Abbottabad Sundas Iqbal f 100,000              5,600                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

4963 Havelian Abbottabad Ahsanullah m 150,000              6,300                               Electric & Electronics parts

4964 Baka Khel Bannu Zuhran Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Transportation

4965 Abbottabad Abbottabad Uzair Waheed m 300,000              8,400                               Hardware Store

4966 Baka Khel Bannu Muhammad Ibrahim m 150,000              6,300                               Mechanical & Engineering works

4967 Abbottabad Abbottabad Ahmed Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Transportation

4968 Baka Khel Bannu Samin Ullah Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

4969 Baka Khel Bannu Hazrat Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Transportation

4970 Baka Khel Bannu Younis Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

4971 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Kalim Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

4972 Baka Khel Bannu Hayat Rahman m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

4973 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sanat Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Photo State Shop

4974 Baka Khel Bannu Inayat Ullah Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

4975 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Ahmad Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

4976 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Awais Khursheed m 150,000              6,300                               Cosmetics

4977 Baka Khel Bannu Ahmad Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

4978 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Abdul salam m 150,000              6,300                               Tailoring Services

4979 Khar Bajaur adnan hameed m 250,000              7,000                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4980 Khar Bajaur Roman Yousaf m 100,000              5,600                               Bangles

4981 Khar Bajaur Muhammad Rizwan m 100,000              5,600                               Bed Sheets & Cushions

4982 Khar Bajaur Zahid Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Transportation

4983 Khar Bajaur Gul Zaman m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

4984 Kareem Pura Peshawar Aqib Naveed m 300,000              8,400                               Handicrafts

4985 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Ibrahim m 400,000              11,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

4986 Pattan Lower Kohistan Saifullah m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

4987 Kareem Pura Peshawar Asim Hameed m 200,000              8,400                               Wood works & Carpentry Services

4988 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Shahid m 300,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4989 Kareem Pura Peshawar Ghafoor Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Auto Workshop

4990 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muhammad Arsalan m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

4991 Kareem Pura Peshawar Syed Abdullah Shah m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

4992 Pattan Lower Kohistan Inzimam Ul Haq m 100,000              5,600                               Tailoring Services

4993 Kareem Pura Peshawar Irfan Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

4994 Pattan Lower Kohistan Surat Ur Rehman m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

4995 Thakot Allai Amjad Hussain m 150,000              6,300                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

4996 Thakot Allai Anwar Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

4997 Thakot Allai Hidayat Ur Rahman m 200,000              8,400                               Hardware Store

4998 Thakot Allai Umair Ali m 100,000              5,600                               Crockery Store

4999 Baka Khel Bannu Wasim Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Transportation

5000 Thakot Allai Abdus Salam m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5001 Booni Upper Chitral Wajahat Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5002 Peer Baba Buner Zigar Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5003 Peer Baba Buner Abdus Salam m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5004 Peer Baba Buner Rafi Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5005 Peer Baba Buner Aman Ullah Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Sweets Bakers

5006 Peer Baba Buner Ijaz Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Shoes

5007 Peer Baba Buner Ishfaq Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5008 Peer Baba Buner Wajid Ali m 250,000              7,000                               Sweets Bakers

5009 Peer Baba Buner Niamat Khan m 100,000              5,600                               Foods Stuff

5010 Peer Baba Buner Fazal Wahid m 450,000              12,500                             Garments

5011 Peer Baba Buner Mukhtiar m 350,000              9,800                               General Store

5012 Peer Baba Buner Said Wali Shah m 350,000              9,800                               Crockery Store

5013 Kareem Pura Peshawar Salman Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5014 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Atif m 100,000              5,600                               Cosmetics

5015 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Arslan m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5016 Qambar Khail Khyber Tahir Gul m 200,000              8,400                               Furniture

5017 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Waseem Ahmed m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5018 Qambar Khail Khyber Abdul Ahad m 100,000              5,600                               Fruits and Vegetables

5019 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Wali m 200,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory



5020 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Ahsan Rasheed m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5021 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Muhammad Adeel m 200,000              8,400                               Hotel Restaurant

5022 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Sardar Usama m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5023 Besham Shangla Waqi Ullah m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5024 Besham Shangla Irfan Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5025 Dir Upper Dir Ihtishamul Haq m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5026 Besham Shangla Ikram Ullah m 150,000              6,300                               Dairy Shop

5027 Besham Shangla Taqwadar m 150,000              6,300                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5028 Qambar Khail Khyber Spin Gul m 150,000              6,300                               Hardware Store

5029 Topi Swabi Ijaz Ali m 250,000              7,000                               Cloth & Fabrics

5030 Topi Swabi Wajid Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Fruits and Vegetables

5031 Topi Swabi Lal Bahadar m 300,000              8,400                               Meat

5032 Topi Swabi Hazrat Bilal Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5033 Topi Swabi Abdul Wakeel m 200,000              8,400                               Fruits and Vegetables

5034 Topi Swabi Kalsoom Bibi f 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5035 Topi Swabi Adeela f 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5036 Topi Swabi Shahzad Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5037 Risalpur Nowshera Abbas Haroon m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5038 Risalpur Nowshera Mahboob Jan m 300,000              8,400                               Hotel Restaurant

5039 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Umar Ali Durrani m 250,000              7,000                               Sloar Energy

5040 Booni Upper Chitral Saghida bibi f 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5041 Booni Upper Chitral Arif Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5042 Booni Upper Chitral Farooq Subhan m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5043 Booni Upper Chitral Ghulam Ismail m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5044 Booni Upper Chitral Tauseef Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5045 Risalpur Nowshera Arshid Khan m 100,000              5,600                               Poultry Business

5046 Risalpur Nowshera Gul Nabi m 100,000              5,600                               Cosmetics

5047 Risalpur Nowshera Afaq Alam m 300,000              8,400                               Shoes

5048 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Umair Rafi m 300,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5049 Risalpur Nowshera Ahmad Jamshaid m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5050 Shergarh Mardan Fayyaz Ahmad m 400,000              11,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5051 Shergarh Mardan Imran m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5052 Shergarh Mardan Tausif Gul m 300,000              8,400                               Hardware Store

5053 Shergarh Mardan Haroon Zada m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5054 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Idrees m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5055 Shergarh Mardan Sohail Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Construction & Material

5056 Thakot Allai Sajid Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5057 Dir Upper Dir Sameer Ali m 250,000              7,000                               Cloth & Fabrics

5058 Thakot Allai Abdul Basit m 200,000              8,400                               Scrap works

5059 Dir Upper Dir Hajira Bibi f 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5060 Thakot Allai Inayat Ur Rahman m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5061 Dir Upper Dir Zeeshan Uddin m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5062 Dir Upper Dir Yaseen m 250,000              7,000                               Hotel Restaurant

5063 Alpuri Shangla Wajid Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5064 Alpuri Shangla Abrar Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5065 Shergarh Mardan Zawar Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Washing Service

5066 Shergarh Mardan Ikram Badshah m 300,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5067 Kalaya Orakzai Naeed Ali m 280,000              7,800                               General Store

5068 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Sadam Hussain m 280,000              7,800                               General Store

5069 Ayun Lower Chitral Irshad Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5070 Kalaya Orakzai Waqar Hassan m 200,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5071 Kalaya Orakzai Hanif Ali m 280,000              10,000                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5072 Kalaya Orakzai Hassan Raza m 250,000              7,000                               Shoes

5073 Kalaya Orakzai Nijat Ali m 250,000              10,000                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5074 Kalaya Orakzai Syed Tanveer Hussain m 280,000              10,000                             Garments

5075 Kalaya Orakzai Fahim Ul Hassan m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5076 Booni Upper Chitral Amjad AA m 400,000              11,200                             General Store

5077 Booni Upper Chitral Mahjoor Ali f 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5078 Booni Upper Chitral Arsalan Haider m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5079 Pashut Bajaur Usman Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Shoes

5080 Pashut Bajaur Waqar Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

5081 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Azam Tariq m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5082 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Fazal Karim m 300,000              8,400                               Wedding Decoration & Lights

5083 Chakaisar Shangla Muzamil Shah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5084 Pabbi Nowshera Majid Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5085 Pabbi Nowshera Sadiq Shah m 250,000              7,000                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5086 Pashut Bajaur Ihsan Ullah m 400,000              11,200                             Furniture

5087 Swabi Swabi Bilal Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Iron & Steel works

5088 Nawagai Bajaur Khalil Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Clinics

5089 Nawagai Bajaur kamran khan m 200,000              8,400                               Butcher shop

5090 Nawagai Bajaur Abdul Wahab m 400,000              11,200                             Masala Jaat

5091 Ghazi Hari pur Musharaf Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Bangles

5092 Nawagai Bajaur Yaseen m 200,000              8,400                               Mechanical & Engineering works

5093 Ghazi Hari pur Ashiq m 200,000              8,400                               Glass Works

5094 Nawagai Bajaur Fazli Ahad m 200,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5095 Nawagai Bajaur Rooh Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5096 Pashut Bajaur Mirajuddin m 400,000              11,200                             Electrician

5097 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Niaz Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Poultry Business

5098 Pashut Bajaur Fazal Manan m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5099 Shinkiari Mansehra Hassan Nawaz m 100,000              5,600                               Auto Workshop

5100 Pashut Bajaur Sajjad Hussain m 250,000              7,000                               Mobile Phone  Repairing Center



5101 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Jamil Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5102 Peshawar Peshawar Khalid Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Plastic Molding

5103 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Khaperai f 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5104 Tordher Swabi Sharafat Shah m 100,000              5,600                               Crockery Store

5105 Karak Karak Muhammad Kashif m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5106 Karak Karak Daniyal Naeem m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5107 Hassan Khel Peshawar HASEEB KHAN m 150,000              6,300                               Auto Workshop

5108 Peshawar Peshawar Naqeeb Ullah m 150,000              6,300                               Scrap works

5109 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Noman m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5110 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Bushra Bibi f 300,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5111 Babar Mela Hangu Saima Jameel f 250,000              7,000                               Cosmetics

5112 Karak Karak Shah Zeb Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Butcher shop

5113 Ghazi Hari pur Sumayya Haroon f 150,000              6,300                               Crockery Store

5114 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Bilal Shakoor m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5115 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Imtiaz Khan m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5116 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Samin Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Bicycle works

5117 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Junaid m 300,000              8,400                               Artificial Jewelry

5118 Karak Karak Mudassir Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Hotel Restaurant

5119 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Nauman Jan m 180,000              7,500                               Canteen & Tuck Shop

5120 Peshawar Peshawar Mumtaz m 200,000              8,400                               Scrap works

5121 Jamrud Khyber Muhammad Iqbal m 400,000              11,200                             General Store

5122 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Najeeb Ullah m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5123 Tordher Swabi Kamran Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5124 Karak Karak Muahammad Rafaq m 250,000              7,000                               Cloth & Fabrics

5125 Peshawar Peshawar Hamza Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5126 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Hidayat Ullah m 350,000              9,800                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5127 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Mustafa m 150,000              6,300                               Tailoring Services

5128 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Sajjad m 100,000              5,600                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5129 Bili Tang Kohat Amir Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5130 Karak Karak Muhammad Abdullah m 150,000              6,300                               Livestock

5131 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Yousaf m 200,000              8,400                               Naan Shop

5132 Tordher Swabi Seyam Ul Haq m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5133 Bili Tang Kohat Abdul Moiz m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5134 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Atif m 200,000              8,400                               Photo State Shop

5135 Ghazi Hari pur Eshan Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5136 Bannu-1 Bannu Afaq Malik m 200,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5137 Khar Bajaur rafi ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Marble Finishing & Polish

5138 Tordher Swabi Faizan Ali m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5139 Bili Tang Kohat Abu Bakar Sadeeq m 250,000              7,000                               Marble Finishing & Polish

5140 Ghazi Hari pur Inaam Hussain m 200,000              8,400                               Transportation

5141 Peshawar Peshawar Imran Hassan m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5142 Kareem Pura Peshawar Muneer Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Fruits and Vegetables

5143 Tordher Swabi Muhammmad Naveed m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5144 Bannu-1 Bannu Kausar Shahid f 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5145 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Hamza m 200,000              8,400                               Sweets Bakers

5146 Tordher Swabi Ahmad Zia m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5147 Bili Tang Kohat Mehboob Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5148 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Numan m 500,000              13,900                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5149 Bannu-1 Bannu Usman Ghani m 200,000              8,400                               Leather Industry

5150 Peshawar Peshawar Amjid Ur Rehman m 150,000              6,300                               Fruits and Vegetables

5151 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Faisal m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5152 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Idrees m 200,000              8,400                               Perfume

5153 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Adnan Ahmad m 400,000              11,200                             Sweets Bakers

5154 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Sulaiman m 280,000              7,800                               Wedding Decoration & Lights

5155 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Suhaib m 230,000              6,400                               General Store

5156 Peshawar Peshawar Muhammad Afaq m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5157 Kareem Pura Peshawar Ayesha f 250,000              7,000                               Wedding Decoration & Lights

5158 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Farhan m 200,000              8,400                               Hotel Restaurant

5159 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Adil m 250,000              7,000                               Sweets Bakers

5160 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Zakria m 500,000              13,900                             Tailoring Services

5161 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Shakir m 250,000              7,000                               Electric & Electronics parts

5162 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Shan m 220,000              6,200                               Foods Stuff

5163 Tordher Swabi Saqib Asif m 200,000              8,400                               Lubricant Business

5164 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Faisal m 300,000              8,400                               Gases & LPG

5165 Babar Mela Hangu Arshad Noor m 200,000              8,400                               Shuttering Work

5166 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Afraseyab Khan m 280,000              7,800                               General Store

5167 Pashut Bajaur Hasanullah m 200,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5168 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Kashif m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5169 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Nadeem m 220,000              6,200                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5170 Hassan Khel Peshawar Naseem m 400,000              11,200                             Sweets Bakers

5171 Kohat Kohat Bilal Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Photo State Shop

5172 Rahgan Bajaur Rehanullah m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5173 Baka Khel Bannu Muhammad Nasir m 100,000              5,600                               Iron Works

5174 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Zia Ur Rehman m 200,000              8,400                               Stationery & Printing

5175 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Bilal m 220,000              6,200                               Poultry Business

5176 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Atif m 200,000              8,400                               Dairy Shop

5177 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Yasir m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5178 Rahgan Bajaur Fazal Subhan m 200,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5179 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Saqib Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5180 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Sameer m 220,000              6,200                               Hotel Restaurant

5181 Bannu-2 Bannu Yasir Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Bed Sheets Cushions



5182 Hassan Khel Peshawar Jabran m 150,000              6,300                               Furniture

5183 Katlang Mardan Muneeb Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5184 Babar Mela Hangu Hazrat Bilal m 250,000              7,000                               Sweets Bakers

5185 Rahgan Bajaur Hanzala Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Furniture

5186 Tordher Swabi Sajjad Hussain m 200,000              8,400                               Mechanical & Engineering works

5187 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Akram Khan m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5188 Babar Mela Hangu Basit Ali Anwar m 250,000              7,000                               Cloth & Fabrics

5189 Bannu-2 Bannu Salman m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5190 Hassan Khel Peshawar Asad Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

5191 Katlang Mardan Waqar Ali m 500,000              13,900                             Sanitary Store

5192 Babar Mela Hangu Shahid Ullah m 280,000              7,800                               Cloth & Fabrics

5193 Rahgan Bajaur Zubair Shah m 250,000              7,000                               Cloth & Fabrics

5194 Tordher Swabi Zakir Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5195 Safi Mohmand Ali Rahman m 170,000              7,100                               Shoes

5196 Babar Mela Hangu Ahmad Khalid m 250,000              7,000                               Cloth & Fabrics

5197 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Faiq Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Leather Industry

5198 Hassan Khel Peshawar Jahangir Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5199 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Waqas m 400,000              11,200                             Cosmetics

5200 Kareem Pura Peshawar Waqar Ud Babar m 250,000              7,000                               Tailoring Services

5201 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Fayaz m 280,000              7,800                               General Store

5202 Rahgan Bajaur zia uddin m 300,000              8,400                               Bicycle works

5203 Tordher Swabi Fawad Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Transportation

5204 Babar Mela Hangu Assis Ahmad Khan Bangash m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5205 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Nasir khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5206 Bannu-2 Bannu Faisal Khan m 100,000              5,600                               Mechanical & Engineering works

5207 Hassan Khel Peshawar Yar Asghar m 400,000              11,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5208 Katlang Mardan Naseeb Dad m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5209 Babar Mela Hangu Asif Iqbal m 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5210 Rahgan Bajaur Hameed Zada m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5211 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Abubakar m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5212 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Ishaq m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5213 Karak Karak Shehzad Ahmad m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5214 Hassan Khel Peshawar Shoaib Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5215 Katlang Mardan Zohaib Ur Rehman m 300,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5216 Kareem Pura Peshawar Sadiq m 300,000              8,400                               Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

5217 Babar Mela Hangu Shaima Bibi f 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5218 Rahgan Bajaur Shaukat Shah m 300,000              8,400                               Furniture

5219 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Abdul Waris m 300,000              8,400                               Photo State Shop

5220 Tordher Swabi Ateeq Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5221 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Rahim m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5222 Karak Karak Moavia Usman m 250,000              7,000                               Electric & Electronics parts

5223 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Asif m 300,000              8,400                               Battery

5224 Katlang Mardan Usama Akbar Khan m 500,000              13,900                             Garments

5225 Babar Mela Hangu Anwar Saddique m 280,000              7,800                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5226 Rahgan Bajaur Ibrar Khan m 100,000              5,600                               Canteen & Tuck Shop

5227 Tordher Swabi Aizaz Ahmed m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5228 Karak Karak Bilal Wajid m 250,000              7,000                               Photo State Shop

5229 Hassan Khel Peshawar Imran Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

5230 Kareem Pura Peshawar Bilal Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5231 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Adnan m 280,000              7,800                               Tailoring Services

5232 Karak Karak Muhammad Mazher Waris m 200,000              8,400                               Livestock

5233 Peshawar Peshawar Bilal Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5234 Tordher Swabi Saad Rehman m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5235 Karak Karak Junaid Younas m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5236 Hassan Khel Peshawar Abdul Raziq m 400,000              11,200                             Hardware Store

5237 Babar Mela Hangu Arshad Khan m 280,000              7,800                               Naan Shop

5238 Karak Karak Abdul Samad m 200,000              8,400                               Mechanical & Engineering works

5239 Peshawar Peshawar Shakir Ullah Safi m 300,000              8,400                               Crockery Store

5240 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Abuzar m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5241 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Shahab m 200,000              8,400                               Dairy Shop

5242 Karak Karak Muhammad Younas m 150,000              6,300                               Mechanical & Engineering works

5243 Hassan Khel Peshawar Abdul Rehman m 300,000              8,400                               Poultry Business

5244 Nawagai Bajaur Habib Ullah m 400,000              11,200                             Gases & LPG

5245 Nawagai Bajaur hameed ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5246 Faqeerabad Peshawar Aamir Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Handicraft

5247 Bili Tang Kohat Sijad Muhammad m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5248 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Siraj Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5249 Madyan Swat Muhammad Alam m 400,000              11,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5250 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Waleed m 250,000              7,000                               Embroidery Centre

5251 Mardan Mardan Anwar Ul Haq m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5252 Babar Mela Hangu Khalid Mehmood m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5253 Pabbi Nowshera Shah Sawar m 200,000              8,400                               Crockery Business

5254 Risalpur Nowshera Awais Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               GYM Center

5255 Faqeerabad Peshawar Tufail Khan m 500,000              13,900                             Cloth & Fabrics

5256 Bili Tang Kohat Abdul Hameed m 220,000              6,200                               Engineering Works

5257 Bannu-1 Bannu Farman ullah khan m 200,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5258 Madyan Swat Fahim Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5259 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Adeel Shah m 125,000              5,300                               Shoes

5260 Chakdara Lower Dir Khalid Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5261 Jehangira Nowshera Habib Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5262 Mardan Mardan Kamran Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop



5263 Karak Karak Abdul Salih m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5264 Babar Mela Hangu Waseem Ullah m 250,000              7,000                               Shoes

5265 Akbarpura Nowshera Yasir Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5266 Risalpur Nowshera Naqash Khan m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5267 Khwazakhela Swat Farman Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5268 Kuza Banda Battagram Ajmad Shafi m 200,000              8,400                               Stationery & Printing

5269 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Hanif m 200,000              8,400                               Sports Industry

5270 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Usman m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5271 Bannu-1 Bannu Hamail Jamshed f 200,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5272 Madyan Swat Ayaz Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5273 Mansehra-2 Mansehra Zeeshan Shah m 125,000              5,300                               Shoes

5274 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Roman m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5275 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Hamza m 300,000              8,400                               Butcher shop

5276 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Amjid m 300,000              8,400                               Clinics

5277 Karak Karak Musadiq Nawaz m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

5278 Babar Mela Hangu Aina f 350,000              9,800                               Cosmetics

5279 Akbarpura Nowshera Hezar Hayat m 300,000              8,400                               Transportation

5280 Risalpur Nowshera Junaid Ali Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

5281 Khwazakhela Swat Ibrar Khan m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5282 Baka Khel Bannu Musadiq Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5283 Kuza Banda Battagram Imran Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Paint Store

5284 Faqeerabad Peshawar Samad Khan m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5285 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Muahid m 260,000              7,300                               General Store

5286 Bannu-1 Bannu Saqib Subhan m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5287 Madyan Swat Mohsin Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Auto Workshop

5288 Thana Malakand Muhammad Adil m 400,000              11,200                             Wood works & Carpentry Services

5289 Chakdara Lower Dir Talha Afaq m 250,000              7,000                               Mechanical & Engineering works

5290 Katlang Mardan Abdul Aziz m 200,000              8,400                               Clinics

5291 Babar Mela Hangu Hamid Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5292 Akbarpura Nowshera Usman Ali Khan m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5293 Katlang Mardan Shayan Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5294 Khwazakhela Swat Numan Ullah m 120,000              5,000                               Vendor

5295 Baka Khel Bannu Yasin Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5296 Topi Swabi Muhammad Hanzala m 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5297 Faqeerabad Peshawar Ishfaq Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5298 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Abdul Samad m 100,000              5,600                               Cloth & Fabrics

5299 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Junaid m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5300 Madyan Swat Abdullah m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5301 Thana Malakand Zulfiqar Ali m 250,000              7,000                               Scrap works

5302 Chakdara Lower Dir Umais Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5303 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Aftab Alam m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5304 Katlang Mardan Kashif Ullah m 500,000              13,900                             Crockery Store

5305 Babar Mela Hangu Ghafoor Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5306 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Usman m 500,000              13,900                             Cosmetics

5307 Baka Khel Bannu Atiq Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Fruits and Vegetables

5308 Faqeerabad Peshawar Rabia Khalid f 150,000              6,300                               Cloth & Fabrics

5309 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Farhad Khan m 280,000              7,800                               Livestock

5310 Bannu-1 Bannu Muhammad Zafar Hayat m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5311 Madyan Swat Matiullah m 400,000              11,200                             Cosmetics

5312 Thana Malakand Amir Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5313 Jehangira Nowshera Zoya f 150,000              6,300                               Garments

5314 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Saleem m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5315 Katlang Mardan Rahmat Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Shoes

5316 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Nasir m 220,000              6,200                               General Store

5317 Akbarpura Nowshera Hassan Nabi m 100,000              5,600                               Tailoring Services

5318 Bannu-2 Bannu Zahoor Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Engineering Works

5319 Battagram Battagram Jawad Ahmad m 100,000              5,600                               Vendor

5320 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Shehzad m 220,000              6,200                               Electrician

5321 Bannu-1 Bannu Hidayat Ullah Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5322 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Junaid m 400,000              11,200                             Bed Sheets Cushions

5323 Thana Malakand Muhammad Nasir m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5324 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Fahad Ali Shah m 300,000              8,400                               Garments

5325 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Qasim Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Garments

5326 Babar Mela Hangu Hafiz Ullah m 220,000              6,200                               Crockery Store

5327 Akbarpura Nowshera Ahmad Zaib khan m 250,000              7,000                               Furniture

5328 Bannu-2 Bannu Munib Ur Rahman Shah m 150,000              6,300                               Dry Fruits

5329 Battagram Battagram Tahseenullah Khan m 100,000              5,600                               Transportation

5330 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Abdul Wahab m 270,000              7,500                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5331 Bannu-1 Bannu Fawad Ali Khan m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5332 Charsadda Charsadda Fayaz Ahmad m 250,000              7,000                               Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

5333 Thana Malakand Muhammad Hanif m 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5334 Dir Upper Dir Jami Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5335 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Ajab Gul m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5336 Katlang Mardan Muhammad Abbas m 400,000              11,200                             Electric & Electronics parts

5337 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Hashir m 300,000              8,400                               Shoes

5338 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Faisal m 300,000              8,400                               Battery

5339 Besham Shangla Muhammad Ibrahim m 200,000              8,400                               Iron & Steel works

5340 Bannu-2 Bannu Fahad Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5341 Shergarh Mardan Abdur Raziq m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5342 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Owais Ahmad m 250,000              7,000                               Naan Shop

5343 Bannu-1 Bannu Amir Muhammad Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Photo State Shop



5344 Charsadda Charsadda Ishfaq m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5345 Thana Malakand Umair Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Auto Workshop

5346 Dir Upper Dir Nisar ullh m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5347 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Ihtisham m 300,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5348 Katlang Mardan Tanveer Ali m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5349 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Adnan m 250,000              7,000                               Cosmetics

5350 Akbarpura Nowshera Nazib Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Catering & tent Services

5351 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Danyal Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Computer Repairing Service

5352 Shergarh Mardan Abdullah m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5353 Safi Mohmand Noor Muhammad m 200,000              8,400                               Shuttering Work

5354 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hashmat Khan m 280,000              7,800                               Cloth & Fabrics

5355 Bannu-1 Bannu Hikmat Ullah Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5356 Charsadda Charsadda Junaid Khan m 400,000              11,200                             Disposable & Packing Material

5357 Thana Malakand Hamza Hanan m 200,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5358 Dir Upper Dir Noor Ul Islam m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5359 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Zaib m 500,000              13,900                             Tailoring Services

5360 Katlang Mardan Haris Muhammad Yaqoob m 400,000              11,200                             Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5361 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Numan m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5362 Akbarpura Nowshera Zia Ullah Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5363 Besham Shangla Mohammad Hanif m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5364 Bannu-2 Bannu Wasim Rehman m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5365 Shergarh Mardan Abdullah m 200,000              8,400                               Sweets Bakers

5366 Safi Mohmand Mohammad Younas m 250,000              7,000                               Shoes

5367 Risalpur Nowshera Kiran Zahor f 100,000              5,600                               Cloth & Fabrics

5368 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Hamza Afrid m 280,000              7,800                               General Store

5369 Faqeerabad Peshawar Shamshad Khan m 400,000              11,200                             Hotel Restaurant

5370 Charsadda Charsadda Nasir Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5371 Thana Malakand Muhammad Yasir m 300,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5372 Dir Upper Dir Jamal Uddin m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5373 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Haq Nawaz m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5374 Katlang Mardan Abbas Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Seed Fertilizers Pesticides

5375 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammd Jamshid m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5376 Akbarpura Nowshera Amjid Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5377 Bannu-2 Bannu Samin Ullah Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5378 Shergarh Mardan Waheed Ali m 400,000              11,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

5379 Safi Mohmand Din Muhammad m 250,000              7,000                               Marble Finishing & Polish

5380 Risalpur Nowshera Naveeda Bibi f 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5381 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Shams Ul Qamar m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5382 Faqeerabad Peshawar Amir Amin m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5383 Charsadda Charsadda Abdul Khaliq m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5384 Thana Malakand Imran Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Poultry Business

5385 Dir Upper Dir Rahatullah m 200,000              8,400                               Glass Works

5386 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Talha m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5387 Katlang Mardan Wisal Muhammad m 500,000              13,900                             Embroidery Centre

5388 Babar Mela Hangu Shehnaz Bibi f 250,000              7,000                               Cloth & Fabrics

5389 Jehangira Nowshera Tanveer Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5390 Besham Shangla Saeed Aziz m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5391 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Shoaib Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Wood works & Carpentry Services

5392 Shergarh Mardan Jawad Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Clinics

5393 Ayun Lower Chitral Manzoor Younos m 100,000              5,600                               Cloth & Fabrics

5394 Risalpur Nowshera Kainat Bibi f 100,000              5,600                               Garments

5395 Faqeerabad Peshawar Farooq Ahmad Shah m 400,000              11,200                             Foods Stuff

5396 Thana Malakand Marwa Bibi f 200,000              8,400                               Handicrafts

5397 Dir Upper Dir Kalim Ullah m 250,000              7,000                               Furniture

5398 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Qasim Khan m 500,000              13,900                             Sweets Bakers

5399 Katlang Mardan Shadab Khan m 400,000              11,200                             Cosmetics

5400 Babar Mela Hangu Hamza Umar m 300,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5401 Besham Shangla Asad m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5402 Bannu-2 Bannu Qasim Zia m 200,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5403 Shergarh Mardan Bilal Uddin m 200,000              8,400                               Plastic Molding

5404 Ayun Lower Chitral Muhammad Fareed Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5405 Risalpur Nowshera Hansa Bibi f 100,000              5,600                               Cloth & Fabrics

5406 Tordher Swabi Sikandar Saleem m 220,000              6,200                               General Store

5407 Faqeerabad Peshawar Nargis Mir f 250,000              7,000                               Cloth & Fabrics

5408 Dir Upper Dir Nizam Uddin m 250,000              7,000                               Garments

5409 Chakdara Lower Dir Najmus Saqib m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5410 Jehangira Nowshera Fahad Ali Gul m 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5411 Besham Shangla Saqib Zada m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5412 Bannu-2 Bannu Rahid Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Transportation

5413 Shergarh Mardan Mudassir Hussain m 200,000              8,400                               Toys

5414 Ayun Lower Chitral Sajid Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5415 Risalpur Nowshera Hasnain Shehzad m 250,000              7,000                               Butcher shop

5416 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Faizan Saleem m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5417 Dir Upper Dir Ihtisham Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5418 Charsadda Charsadda Musawar Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Readymade garments

5419 Chakdara Lower Dir Numan Ali Shah m 350,000              9,800                               Flowers Shop

5420 Jehangira Nowshera Syeduzaman m 200,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5421 Besham Shangla Waleed Ahmad m 150,000              6,300                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5422 Karak Karak Muhammad Jawad m 200,000              8,400                               Fruits and Vegetables

5423 Bannu-2 Bannu Muhammad Suleman m 200,000              8,400                               Stationery & Printing

5424 Shergarh Mardan Shabir Muhammad m 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics



5425 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Anees m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5426 Babar Mela Hangu Zahid Noor m 350,000              9,800                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5427 Dir Upper Dir Atiq Jan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5428 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Shoaib m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5429 Chakdara Lower Dir Asad Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5430 Jehangira Nowshera Iqra Khan f 150,000              6,300                               Cloth & Fabrics

5431 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Abid Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5432 Karak Karak Asim Afzal m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5433 Babar Mela Hangu Kamran m 250,000              7,000                               Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

5434 Shergarh Mardan Zohaib Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5435 Ayun Lower Chitral Muhammad Tariq m 200,000              8,400                               Clinics

5436 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Farooq m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5437 Bili Tang Kohat Ahmad Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

5438 Charsadda Charsadda Abdullah m 400,000              11,200                             Shoes

5439 Chakdara Lower Dir Zeeshan Khan m 350,000              9,800                               Embroidery Centre

5440 Jehangira Nowshera Malaika f 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5441 Karak Karak Muhammad Sawood m 200,000              8,400                               Wedding Decoration & Lights

5442 Shergarh Mardan Ubaid Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Fruits and Vegetables

5443 Pabbi Nowshera Atta Ur Rahman m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5444 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Munir m 250,000              7,000                               Cosmetics

5445 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Zeeshan Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Embroidery Centre

5446 Charsadda Charsadda Shehzad Ahmad m 400,000              11,200                             Cloth & Fabrics

5447 Chakdara Lower Dir Adnan Ali m 350,000              9,800                               Iron & Steel works

5448 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Affan m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5449 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Ismail m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5450 Karak Karak Uzair Miraj m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5451 Pabbi Nowshera Afaq Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Cloth & Fabrics

5452 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Ilyas m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5453 Bili Tang Kohat Hussam Ud Din m 250,000              7,000                               Shoes

5454 Charsadda Charsadda Muhammad Awais m 500,000              13,900                             Electric & Electronics parts

5455 Chakdara Lower Dir Abdullah m 350,000              9,800                               Shoes

5456 Jehangira Nowshera Umar Hayat m 300,000              8,400                               Garments

5457 Mardan Mardan Faisal m 100,000              5,600                               Cloth & Fabrics

5458 Karak Karak Muhammad Hasnain Khattak m 200,000              8,400                               Sloar Energy

5459 Pabbi Nowshera Muhammad Afaq m 200,000              8,400                               Steel & trunks

5460 Khar Bajaur Abbas Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Hotel Restaurant

5461 Faqeerabad Peshawar Atta Ullah Jan m 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5462 Bili Tang Kohat Abdullah Rashid m 200,000              8,400                               Electrician

5463 Madyan Swat Fayaz Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5464 Chakdara Lower Dir Faiz Ur Rahman m 350,000              9,800                               Cosmetics

5465 Jehangira Nowshera Hamid Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5466 Mardan Mardan Iltaf Hussain m 400,000              11,200                             Composing & Designing

5467 Pabbi Nowshera Bibi Amna f 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5468 Risalpur Nowshera Muhammad Shehryar m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5469 Faqeerabad Peshawar Aman Shah m 150,000              6,300                               Naan Shop

5470 Bili Tang Kohat Shahab Ud Din m 180,000              7,500                               General Store

5471 Madyan Swat Mujeeb Ur Rahman m 300,000              8,400                               Auto Workshop

5472 Chakdara Lower Dir Hussain Ullah m 250,000              7,000                               Electric & Electronics parts

5473 Jehangira Nowshera Noman Khan m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5474 Mardan Mardan Noman m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5475 Pabbi Nowshera Muhammad Kamran m 200,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5476 Risalpur Nowshera Fazal E Wahid m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5477 Faqeerabad Peshawar Ishaq Amin m 300,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5478 Bili Tang Kohat Abid Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5479 Bannu-1 Bannu Mohammad Zeeshan m 200,000              8,400                               Sweets Bakers

5480 Madyan Swat Bacha Hussain m 100,000              5,600                               Embroidery Centre

5481 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Ehsan m 150,000              6,300                               Vendor

5482 Chakdara Lower Dir Kamran Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5483 Jehangira Nowshera Hasan Sagheer m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5484 Mardan Mardan Haris m 200,000              8,400                               Dairy Shop

5485 Pabbi Nowshera Aqeel Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5486 Risalpur Nowshera Hamza Khan m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5487 Faqeerabad Peshawar Younas Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5488 Bili Tang Kohat Muhammad Aamir m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5489 Bannu-1 Bannu Bilal Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5490 Madyan Swat Jawad Alam m 300,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5491 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Abdur Rehman Abdul Khaliq m 200,000              8,400                               Dairy Shop

5492 Chakdara Lower Dir Muhammad Adil m 350,000              9,800                               Cloth & Fabrics

5493 Jehangira Nowshera Asim Khan m 100,000              5,600                               Tailoring Services

5494 Mardan Mardan Rohail shah m 400,000              11,200                             Tailoring Services

5495 Babar Mela Hangu Irfan Ullah m 250,000              7,000                               Cloth & Fabrics

5496 Pabbi Nowshera Muhammad Haseeb Amjad m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5497 Risalpur Nowshera Shah Rukh Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5498 Nawagai Bajaur Inamullah m 300,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5499 Karora Shangla Said Ali Shah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5500 Bara Khyber Fakhar Ul Wahab m 200,000              8,400                               Tuition Centre

5501 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Adnan m 100,000              5,600                               Furniture

5502 Pabbi Nowshera Shah Saood m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5503 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Afrasiyab m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5504 Ghazi Hari pur Ashfaq Hussain Shah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5505 Pattan Kolai Palas Ikramullah m 100,000              5,600                               General Store



5506 Thakot Allai Haq Nawaz m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5507 Judbah Torghar Islam Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5508 Takht Bhai Mardan Noman Shah m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5509 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Ummad Ali m 100,000              5,600                               Electric & Electronics parts

5510 Akbarpura Nowshera Dawood Jan m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5511 Ayun Lower Chitral Zeeshan Muhammad m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5512 Karora Shangla Nasib Zada m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5513 Bara Khyber Waqar Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Steel & trunks

5514 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Ghulam Samdani m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5515 Pabbi Nowshera Syed Ijaz Shah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5516 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Eman Bibi f 150,000              6,300                               Tailoring Services

5517 Ghazi Hari pur Basit Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5518 Pattan Kolai Palas Ikram Ul Haq m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5519 Swabi Swabi Jawad Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5520 Takht Bhai Mardan Hashim Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5521 Haripur Hari pur Usman Hameed m 300,000              8,400                               Stationery & Printing

5522 Akbarpura Nowshera Saif Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5523 Ayun Lower Chitral Ghulam Ishaq m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5524 Karora Shangla Zia Ullah m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5525 Bara Khyber Muhammad Farooq m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5526 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Mudassir m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5527 Pabbi Nowshera Rafayat Begum f 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5528 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Abdul Sattar m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5529 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Sana Sheraz m 150,000              6,300                               Embroidery Centre

5530 Ghazi Hari pur Adil Ali m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5531 Pattan Kolai Palas Muhammad Mufti m 100,000              5,600                               Transportation

5532 Judbah Torghar Tasleem m 100,000              5,600                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5533 Takht Bhai Mardan Suhail m 400,000              11,200                             Auto spare parts & Accessories

5534 Haripur Hari pur Arslan Siddique m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5535 Akbarpura Nowshera Saif Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Shuttering Work

5536 Ayun Lower Chitral Akhlaq Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5537 Karora Shangla Ahmad Razaq m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5538 Bara Khyber Muhammad Ilyas m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5539 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Najaf Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5540 Pabbi Nowshera Bilal Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Fruits and Vegetables

5541 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Sadiq m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5542 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Ameer Hamza m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5543 Ghazi Hari pur Tayyba f 150,000              6,300                               Cloth & Fabrics

5544 Pattan Lower Kohistan Jawaid Adil m 100,000              5,600                               Transportation

5545 Judbah Torghar Abdul Baseer m 100,000              5,600                               Veterinary Services

5546 Takht Bhai Mardan Rashid Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5547 Haripur Hari pur Waqas m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5548 Akbarpura Nowshera Shah Faisal m 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5549 Safi Mohmand Muhammad Asif m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5550 Karora Shangla Habib Akram m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5551 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Arif Hussain m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5552 Pabbi Nowshera Shayan Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5553 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Sharif Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Veterinary Services

5554 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Noman Rafique m 150,000              6,300                               Cloth & Fabrics

5555 Ghazi Hari pur Farhan Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5556 Pattan Kolai Palas Sana Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               Transportation

5557 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Huzaifa m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5558 Karora Shangla Azizullah m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5559 Takht Bhai Mardan Shahab Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5560 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Zulaied Elahi m 150,000              6,300                               Stamp paper & Composing

5561 Akbarpura Nowshera Asad Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Transportation

5562 Safi Mohmand Jasmin Bibi f 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5563 Topi Swabi Asim Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Computer Repairing Service

5564 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Huzaifa Rehman m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5565 Pabbi Nowshera Yasir Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Plastic Molding

5566 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Sheraz m 150,000              6,300                               Dairy Shop

5567 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Bilal m 200,000              8,400                               Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

5568 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Danish Ahmed m 150,000              6,300                               Poultry Business

5569 Ghazi Hari pur Imran Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5570 Pattan Kolai Palas Ahsan Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               Transportation

5571 Balakot Mansehra Zain Ali m 100,000              5,600                               Iron Works

5572 Swabi Swabi Ubaid Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               Dry Fruits

5573 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Ayesha Farooq f 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5574 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Asim m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5575 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Arzoo f 150,000              6,300                               Education Services

5576 Akbarpura Nowshera Shahab Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Dairy Shop

5577 Safi Mohmand Muhammad Zeeshan m 200,000              8,400                               Crockery Store

5578 Judbah Torghar Yad Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5579 Pabbi Nowshera Taimur Ur Rehman m 250,000              7,000                               Electrician

5580 Paroa D.I.khan Abdul Khaliq m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5581 Havelian Abbottabad Umar Tufail m 200,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5582 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Akhmad m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5583 Ghazi Hari pur Dilawar Shah m 300,000              8,400                               Crockery Store

5584 Pattan Kolai Palas Muhammad Imran Yadon m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5585 Balakot Mansehra Sheraz Ahmad m 100,000              5,600                               Electric & Electronics parts

5586 Swabi Swabi Zain Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Garments



5587 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Wahab Najam m 200,000              8,400                               Crockery Store

5588 Takht Bhai Mardan Shabbir Ahmad m 250,000              7,000                               Electric & Electronics parts

5589 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Adeel m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5590 Akbarpura Nowshera Anwar Ali m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5591 Safi Mohmand Mudassir khan m 300,000              8,400                               Sweets Bakers

5592 Topi Swabi Muhammad Abbas m 300,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5593 Mardan Mardan Rooh Ul Amin m 300,000              8,400                               Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

5594 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Usman m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5595 Havelian Abbottabad Abdullah Nawaz m 200,000              8,400                               Crockery Store

5596 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Abdul Qadeer m 150,000              6,300                               Dairy Shop

5597 Pattan Kolai Palas Abdul Haleem m 100,000              5,600                               Tuition Centre

5598 Balakot Mansehra Ali Hassan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5599 Swabi Swabi Farah Naz f 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5600 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Anas m 200,000              8,400                               Artificial Jewelry

5601 Takht Bhai Mardan Muhammad Saqib Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Readymade garments

5602 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Hafiz Mubashir Ali m 150,000              6,300                               Garments

5603 Akbarpura Nowshera Ibne Amin m 500,000              13,900                             Clinics

5604 Safi Mohmand Lal Zadgai f 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5605 Topi Swabi Amad Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Marble Finishing & Polish

5606 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Daud Khan m 400,000              11,200                             Garments

5607 Mardan Mardan Aizaz Hassan m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5608 Besham Shangla Muhammad Arif m 150,000              6,300                               Fruits and Vegetables

5609 Havelian Abbottabad Abdul Waheed m 300,000              8,400                               Shoes

5610 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Jalal Awan m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5611 Chakaisar Shangla Muhammad Qasim m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5612 Pattan Kolai Palas Masood Azhar m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5613 Balakot Mansehra Hammad Ahmed m 100,000              5,600                               Hotel Restaurant

5614 Swabi Swabi Farhan Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5615 Takht Bhai Mardan Daud Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Poultry Business

5616 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Irfan Aziz m 150,000              6,300                               Electrician

5617 Safi Mohmand Jehangir Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Transportation

5618 Nothia Peshawar Hafiz Abrar Ahmad Qureshi m 300,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5619 Mardan Mardan Abbas Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Electrician

5620 Besham Shangla Wajid Ali m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5621 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Nadeem m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5622 Havelian Abbottabad Abdullah Umer m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5623 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Zain Jamshaid m 200,000              8,400                               Fruits and Vegetables

5624 Chakaisar Shangla Sohail Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Gases & LPG

5625 Pattan Kolai Palas Muhammad Asif m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5626 Balakot Mansehra Hafiz Muhammad Umair m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5627 Landi kotal Khyber Wali Khan m 100,000              5,600                               Poultry Business

5628 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Anas Ali m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5629 Paroa D.I.khan Jahangir Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5630 Safi Mohmand Altaf Hussain m 200,000              8,400                               Transportation

5631 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Awais m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5632 Paroa D.I.khan Mariyam Hayat f 150,000              6,300                               Cosmetics

5633 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Haseeb m 300,000              8,400                               Bed Sheets Cushions

5634 Chakaisar Shangla Yaseen m 100,000              5,600                               Sloar Energy

5635 Pattan Kolai Palas Usman Ghani m 100,000              5,600                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5636 Balakot Mansehra Muhammad Saqib m 150,000              6,300                               Cloth & Fabrics

5637 Swabi Swabi Arsalan khan m 200,000              200,000                          General Store

5638 Landi kotal Khyber Tahir Shah m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5639 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Amad Raza Shah m 150,000              6,300                               Stationery & Printing

5640 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Noman Attari m 200,000              8,400                               Crockery Store

5641 Safi Mohmand Akhtar Said m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5642 Nothia Peshawar Fakhir Shahzad m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5643 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Waqas m 300,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5644 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Imran m 150,000              6,300                               Hardware Store

5645 Bara Khyber Zahir Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5646 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Ismail m 150,000              6,300                               Garments

5647 Chakaisar Shangla Bakht Baidar m 100,000              5,600                               Poultry Business

5648 Pattan Lower Kohistan Akhtar Muneer m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5649 Balakot Mansehra Ghufran Ahmed m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5650 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5651 Safi Mohmand Wajid Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5652 Landi kotal Khyber Qasid khan m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5653 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Kashif m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5654 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Arsalan Khan m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5655 Safi Mohmand Abdul Wahab m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5656 Topi Swabi Muhammad Usama m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5657 Nothia Peshawar Hamza Jan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5658 Mardan Mardan Shakir Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5659 Madyan Swat Shabir Ahmad Zaib m 400,000              11,200                             General Store

5660 Bara Khyber Arif Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5661 Chakaisar Shangla Mohammad Ali m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5662 Pattan Lower Kohistan Shah Ghani m 100,000              5,600                               Iron & Steel works

5663 Swabi Swabi Saif Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Transportation

5664 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Ishaq m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5665 Paroa D.I.khan Abdul Mujeeb m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5666 Abbottabad Abbottabad Rashid Hussain m 300,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5667 Nothia Peshawar Tauseef Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop



5668 Mardan Mardan Danish Khan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5669 Madyan Swat Tasdeeq Ur Rahman m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5670 Bara Khyber Saddam Hussain m 200,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5671 Chakaisar Shangla Kulsoom f 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5672 Pattan Lower Kohistan Basher Khan m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5673 Kohat Kohat Ameer Hamza m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5674 Safi Mohmand Maaz Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5675 Landi kotal Khyber Hazrat Bilal m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5676 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Agha Muzamil Abbas Shah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5677 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Qaizar Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5678 Abbottabad Abbottabad Ibrahim Ahmed m 300,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5679 Nothia Peshawar Muhammad Waqar m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5680 Mardan Mardan Saqib Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5681 Shewa Swabi Mashal Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Transportation

5682 Madyan Swat Aminullah m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5683 Spin Wam North Waziristan Fazal Noor m 200,000              8,400                               Electrician

5684 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Idrees m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5685 Kohat Kohat Abdul Haleem m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5686 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Younis m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5687 Safi Mohmand Mehnaz f 200,000              8,400                               Handicrafts

5688 Pattan Kolai Palas Sar Taj m 100,000              5,600                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5689 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Haji Muhammad Arsalan m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5690 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Suleman m 150,000              6,300                               Crockery Store

5691 Abbottabad Abbottabad Khateeb Ur Rehman m 200,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5692 Jamrud Khyber Abubakar m 300,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5693 Mardan Mardan Muhammad Sohail m 200,000              8,400                               Naan Shop

5694 Spin Wam North Waziristan Rahim Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               Shoes

5695 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Usman m 100,000              5,600                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5696 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Rafiq m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5697 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Latif m 100,000              5,600                               Stationery & Printing

5698 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Mudasir m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5699 Paroa D.I.khan Ubaid Ullah m 150,000              6,300                               Electric & Electronics parts

5700 Abbottabad Abbottabad Muhammad Zain Nazeer m 100,000              5,600                               Cloth & Fabrics

5701 Jamrud Khyber Haroot m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5702 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Aqeel Ahmed m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5703 Shewa Swabi Intikhab Alam m 150,000              6,300                               Fruits and Vegetables

5704 Paroa D.I.khan Atif Ali m 100,000              5,600                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5705 Spin Wam North Waziristan Tawab Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5706 Pattan Lower Kohistan Barkat Ali m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5707 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Rukhsana Bibi f 150,000              6,300                               Cosmetics

5708 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ejaz Ahmad m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5709 Qazafi Bajaur Asif Nawaz Khan m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5710 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Suleman m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5711 Jamrud Khyber Ayaz Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Construction & Material

5712 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Junaid Ahmed m 100,000              5,600                               Electric & Electronics parts

5713 Ayun Lower Chitral Abbas Ali m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5714 Spin Wam North Waziristan Zakir Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

5715 Pattan Lower Kohistan Jan Muhammad m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5716 Paroa D.I.khan Subhana Aziz f 100,000              5,600                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5717 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Irfana Shaheen f 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5718 Pattan Lower Kohistan Husain Ahmad m 100,000              5,600                               Canteen & Tuck Shop

5719 Judbah Torghar Khaista Muhammad m 300,000              8,400                               Hotel Restaurant

5720 Jamrud Khyber Hamza m 150,000              6,300                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5721 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Umair Ali Sarfraz m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5722 Shewa Swabi Hamid Iqbal m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5723 Ayun Lower Chitral Ilham Ud Din m 250,000              7,000                               Furniture

5724 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Anees m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5725 Bara Khyber Zafar Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5726 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Kalsoom Bibi f 100,000              5,600                               Tailoring Services

5727 Spin Wam North Waziristan Abdullah m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5728 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Ejaz m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5729 Paroa D.I.khan Faheem Shehzad m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5730 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Nagina Khan f 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5731 Pattan Kolai Palas Faraz Sagar m 100,000              5,600                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5732 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Syed Hasnain Ali Shah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5733 Judbah Torghar Jahan Afsar m 100,000              5,600                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5734 Jamrud Khyber Fahim Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5735 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Mukhtiar Ahmed m 100,000              5,600                               Gases & LPG

5736 Shewa Swabi Shah Faisal m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5737 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Yasir m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5738 Bara Khyber Khalil Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Cosmetics

5739 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Usama Bilal m 200,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5740 Spin Wam North Waziristan Wali Rehman m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5741 Pattan Lower Kohistan Kifayat Ullah m 100,000              5,600                               Poultry Business

5742 Ghazi Hari pur Hasnain Gulzar m 300,000              8,400                               Sweets Bakers

5743 Pattan Kolai Palas Maeen Khan m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5744 Judbah Torghar Rukhtaj Ahmad m 100,000              5,600                               Cloth & Fabrics

5745 Jamrud Khyber Zeeshan Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Battery

5746 Haripur Hari pur Hamza Asif m 300,000              8,400                               Furniture

5747 Shewa Swabi Awais Ali m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5748 Ayun Lower Chitral Saood Akram Khan m 300,000              8,400                               General Store



5749 Shergarh Mardan Murad Ali Khan m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5750 Bara Khyber Abdul Musawir m 150,000              6,300                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5751 Spin Wam North Waziristan Rait Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5752 Pattan Lower Kohistan Qadar Shah m 100,000              5,600                               Landa Business

5753 Ghazi Hari pur Syed Bilal Hussain Shah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5754 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Qazafi m 100,000              5,600                               Electric & Electronics parts

5755 Judbah Torghar Nisar Ahmad m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5756 Peer Baba Buner Iqrarullah m 250,000              7,000                               Detergents

5757 Jamrud Khyber Murad Ali m 250,000              7,000                               Clinics

5758 Haripur Hari pur Mujeeb Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Bed Sheets Cushions

5759 Ayun Lower Chitral Ihsan Rabbani m 300,000              8,400                               Optical

5760 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Kamran m 100,000              5,600                               Cloth & Fabrics

5761 Spin Wam North Waziristan Kashif Mahmood m 200,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5762 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Fahad Ali m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5763 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Umer Khan m 150,000              6,300                               Furniture

5764 Ghazi Hari pur Umer Farooq m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5765 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Umar m 100,000              5,600                               Canteen & Tuck Shop

5766 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Ikram m 200,000              8,400                               Seed Fertilizers Pesticides

5767 Swabi Swabi Ibad Ali m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5768 Jamrud Khyber Muhammad Usman Khan Afridi m 300,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5769 Shewa Swabi Adnan Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5770 Ayun Lower Chitral Zeshan Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5771 Karora Shangla Kashif Shoukat m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5772 Bara Khyber Ibrahim Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Plastic Molding

5773 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Raza Ul Mustafa m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5774 Spin Wam North Waziristan Jamal Ud Din m 200,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5775 Kuza Banda Battagram Arshad Khan m 100,000              5,600                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5776 Ghazi Hari pur Amaan Ali m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5777 Pattan Kolai Palas Ikram Ul Haq m 100,000              5,600                               Transportation

5778 Judbah Torghar Asad Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5779 Peer Baba Buner Hazrat Ali m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5780 Thakot Allai Basit Ali m 150,000              6,300                               Construction & Material

5781 Haripur Hari pur Jawad Ahmed m 150,000              6,300                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5782 Akbarpura Nowshera Muhammad Sarfaraz m 200,000              8,400                               Sweets Bakers

5783 Ayun Lower Chitral Akhtar UD Din m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5784 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Hammad m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5785 Battagram Battagram Talha m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5786 Battagram Battagram Afzal Ali Khan m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5787 Battagram Battagram Inayat Ur Rahman m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5788 Battagram Battagram Inam Ullah m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5789 Abbottabad Abbottabad Mohsin Ali m 100,000              5,600                               Sports Industry

5790 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Ajab Gul m 200,000              8,400                               Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

5791 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Basit m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5792 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Abbas m 100,000              5,600                               Hotel Restaurant

5793 Qambar Khail Khyber Bilal Afridi m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5794 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Zubair m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5795 Abbottabad Abbottabad Nouman Javed m 200,000              8,400                               Bed Sheets Cushions

5796 Battagram Battagram Hasnain Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5797 Tordher Swabi Faqir Hussain m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5798 Abbottabad Abbottabad Abdul Moiz Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Clinics

5799 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Usman Ali m 150,000              6,300                               Cosmetics

5800 Abbottabad Abbottabad Aftab Ahmed m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5801 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Shakeel m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5802 Qambar Khail Khyber Abdur Raziq m 200,000              8,400                               Scrap works

5803 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Murtaza Shakir m 150,000              6,300                               Shoes

5804 Abbottabad Abbottabad Noman Fareed m 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5805 Kareem Pura Peshawar Kashif Khan m 500,000              13,900                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5806 Tordher Swabi Kamran Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5807 Qambar Khail Khyber Hamzala Afridi m 200,000              8,400                               Gases & LPG

5808 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Mamona Gul f 100,000              5,600                               Garments

5809 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Khalil m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5810 Tordher Swabi Zafar Ali m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5811 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Khubab m 200,000              8,400                               Stationery & Printing

5812 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Syeda Tatheer Zahra f 100,000              5,600                               General Store

5813 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Salar Khan m 250,000              7,000                               Stationery & Printing

5814 Swabi Swabi Guladar khan m 300,000              8,400                               Shoes

5815 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Iqra Faiz f 150,000              6,300                               Detergents

5816 Shinkiari Mansehra Syed Umar Shah m 300,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5817 Swabi Swabi Sami Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Shoes

5818 Qambar Khail Khyber Zeeshan Ahmad m 150,000              6,300                               Transportation

5819 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Mahtab Ahmad m 150,000              6,300                               Goldsmith

5820 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Asad Ayaz m 100,000              5,600                               Canteen & Tuck Shop

5821 Shinkiari Mansehra Masood Ur Rehman m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5822 Swabi Swabi Usama Hassan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5823 Abbottabad Abbottabad Raja Muhammad Atif m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5824 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Jawad Amin m 100,000              5,600                               Landa Business

5825 Shinkiari Mansehra Wajid Ali m 100,000              5,600                               Hotel Restaurant

5826 Swabi Swabi Muhammad Arif m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5827 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Rahat Umer m 200,000              8,400                               Cloth & Fabrics

5828 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ibrahim Jahangir m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5829 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Hammad Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Construction & Material



5830 Swabi Swabi Ubaid Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5831 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Adnan m 200,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5832 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Junaid Abbasi m 200,000              8,400                               Paint & white wash

5833 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Qasim m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5834 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Sheikh Muhammad Nouman m 200,000              8,400                               Stationery & Printing

5835 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Summia Bibi f 100,000              5,600                               Bed Sheets Cushions

5836 Shinkiari Mansehra Zaid Siraj m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5837 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Nouman Rashid m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5838 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ariq Jadoon m 200,000              8,400                               Bed Sheets & Cushions

5839 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Waqas m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5840 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Syed Ghulam Baqir Shah m 150,000              6,300                               Electric & Electronics parts

5841 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Farukh Riaz f 150,000              6,300                               Embroidery Centre

5842 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Kaleem Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5843 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Muhammad Hassan m 200,000              8,400                               Transportation

5844 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Ruman m 200,000              8,400                               Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

5845 Battagram Battagram Safaid Muhammad m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5846 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Zaman m 300,000              8,400                               Artificial Jewelry

5847 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Zaiba Gul f 100,000              5,600                               Cosmetics

5848 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Ramzan m 100,000              5,600                               Shuttering Work

5849 Abbottabad Abbottabad Gulsher m 200,000              8,400                               Electrician

5850 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Osama Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5851 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Ahmad Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5852 Havelian Abbottabad Tanzeela f 150,000              6,300                               Embroidery Centre

5853 Abbottabad Abbottabad Habiba Saleem f 200,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5854 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Uzair Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5855 Havelian Abbottabad Ahsan Ali m 150,000              6,300                               Hardware Store

5856 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Zeeshan m 150,000              6,300                               Readymade garments

5857 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Imran m 200,000              8,400                               Building Material

5858 Havelian Abbottabad Ali Hamza m 200,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5859 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Rizwan m 200,000              8,400                               Poultry Business

5860 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Hamza Touheed m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5861 Qambar Khail Khyber Abdul Mateen m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5862 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Zafar Abrar m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5863 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Ahmad Bilal m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5864 Khwazakhela Swat Fazal Ullah Shah Mian m 300,000              8,400                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5865 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Qaisar Saleem Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5866 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Shakir Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Tailoring Services

5867 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Ali Rehman m 200,000              8,400                               Cosmetics

5868 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Qudrat Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5869 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Ibrahim m 200,000              8,400                               Hotel Restaurant

5870 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Naveed Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Auto Workshop

5871 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Muhammad Arif m 200,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5872 Karak Karak Asad Ur Rehman m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5873 Jattatar Tank Hazrat Zubair m 200,000              8,400                               Tyres Work

5874 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Daniyal Umar m 150,000              6,300                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5875 Karak Karak Abu Bakar Siddique m 180,000              7,500                               Mechanical & Engineering works

5876 Khwazakhela Swat Abdul Azim Khan m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5877 Jattatar Tank Juma Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Sloar Energy

5878 Khwazakhela Swat Shebar Ahmad m 400,000              11,200                             General Store

5879 Jattatar Tank Syed Irtaza Hassan m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5880 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Umar Bin Abdul Aziz Shah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5881 Khwazakhela Swat Nadeem khan m 300,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5882 Jattatar Tank Shabar Hussain m 200,000              8,400                               Auto Workshop

5883 Karak Karak Seema Bibi f 150,000              6,300                               Cloth & Fabrics

5884 Khwazakhela Swat Muhammad Saifullah m 300,000              8,400                               Flowers Shop

5885 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Younas m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5886 Khwazakhela Swat Shahid Ali m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5887 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Imran m 200,000              8,400                               Sloar Energy

5888 Landi kotal Khyber Abdul Qadeer m 200,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5889 Jattatar Tank Malik Ayaz m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5890 Landi kotal Khyber Afrasiab Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Mobil Oil & Lubricant

5891 Pabbi Nowshera Nasir Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5892 Jattatar Tank Amna Bibi f 200,000              8,400                               Kaj Overlock & Peko Center

5893 Landi kotal Khyber Muqadar Shah m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5894 Ghazi Hari pur Saqib Ali m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5895 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Mouj m 200,000              8,400                               Sloar Energy

5896 Jamrud Khyber Saeed Khan m 100,000              5,600                               Hardware Store

5897 Jattatar Tank Muhammad Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5898 Qazafi Bajaur Atta Ur Rahman m 300,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5899 Thana Malakand Usman Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5900 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Hazrat Bilal m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5901 Qazafi Bajaur Ibrar Ahmad m 200,000              8,400                               Foods Stuff

5902 Thana Malakand Ilyas Mohammad m 200,000              8,400                               Poultry Business

5903 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Muhammad Touseef m 200,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5904 Qazafi Bajaur Fazal Subhan m 400,000              11,200                             Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5905 Thana Malakand Hammad Nawab m 300,000              8,400                               Stationery & Printing

5906 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Abid Salam m 200,000              8,400                               Auto spare parts & Accessories

5907 Qazafi Bajaur Kamran Ullah m 400,000              11,200                             Electric & Electronics parts

5908 Thana Malakand Mohsin Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Stationery & Printing

5909 Lakki Marwat Luky Marwat Mujahid Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Garments

5910 Kareem Pura Peshawar Saba Gul f 200,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon



5911 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Ijlal Ahmad m 300,000              8,400                               Transportation

5912 Alpuri Shangla Wajid Ali m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5913 Besham Shangla Ameer Rehman m 150,000              6,300                               Tailoring Services

5914 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Ashan Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Mechanical & Engineering works

5915 Khar Bajaur Mujeeb Ali m 400,000              11,200                             Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5916 Besham Shangla Bashir Ahmad m 150,000              6,300                               Shoes

5917 Besham Shangla Wasim Ullah m 200,000              8,400                               Stationery & Printing

5918 Besham Shangla Wali Shah m 150,000              6,300                               Tailoring Services

5919 Besham Shangla Attaullah Shah m 150,000              6,300                               Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5920 Nothia Peshawar Kainat Nazir f 200,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5921 Besham Shangla Hafeez Khan m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5922 Kalash Valley Lower Chitral Kashif ullah m 250,000              7,000                               General Store

5923 Kalash Valley Lower Chitral Mehtab Azeem m 200,000              8,400                               General Store

5924 Nothia Peshawar Anam Bibi f 300,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5925 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Noman Nawaz m 200,000              8,400                               Washing Service

5926 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Waqas Ali m 300,000              8,400                               Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

5927 Besham Shangla Sameer Khan m 150,000              6,300                               General Store

5928 Besham Shangla Nawaz m 150,000              6,300                               Poultry Business

5929 Khwazakhela Swat Maaz Sattar m 300,000              8,400                               General Store

5930 Khwazakhela Swat Uzair Bacha m 200,000              8,400                               Shoes

5931 Khwazakhela Swat Sajjad Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Embroidery Centre

5932 Khwazakhela Swat Atif Ullah m 300,000              8,400                               Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5933 Khwazakhela Swat Bilal Muhammad m 120,000              5,000                               Cosmetics

5934 Khwazakhela Swat Ramzaan Khan m 300,000              8,400                               Poultry Business

5935 Abbottabad Abbottabad Abdul Wadood Ishaqi m 300,000              8,400                               Electric & Electronics parts

5936 Nawagai Bajaur rahid ullah m 200,000              -                                   Furniture

5937 Ghazi Hari pur Abdul Basit m 150,000              -                                   Glass Works

5938 Alpuri Shangla Nazim Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Sanitary Store

5939 Alpuri Shangla Said Hassan Shah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

5940 Alpuri Shangla Khan Bahadar m 150,000              -                                   General Store

5941 Alpuri Shangla Sadarat f 150,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

5942 Alpuri Shangla Asif Khan m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

5943 Ghazi Hari pur Syed Sijjil Ahmar m 300,000              -                                   Sports Industry

5944 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Hubab m 300,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

5945 Thana Malakand Dawlat Khan m 500,000              -                                   Photo & Movie Studio

5946 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Kaleem Ullah m 300,000              -                                   Garments

5947 Swabi Swabi Adil Nawaz m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5948 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Adeel Munir m 200,000              -                                   General Store

5949 Oghi Mansehra Hamza Sallar m 200,000              -                                   General Store

5950 Oghi Mansehra Muhammad Awais m 100,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

5951 Oghi Mansehra Waleed Asif m 200,000              -                                   Toys

5952 Oghi Mansehra Sohail Shah m 70,000                -                                   Tailoring Services

5953 Oghi Mansehra Muhammad Wajid m 100,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

5954 Oghi Mansehra Haseeb Khan m 100,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

5955 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Nayab Tariq f 120,000              -                                   Garments

5956 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Ahmed Javed m 150,000              -                                   Auto spare parts & Accessories

5957 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Fahad Ali m 150,000              -                                   Bed Sheets Cushions

5958 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Haider Ali m 150,000              -                                   Crockery Store

5959 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Adnan Jelani m 150,000              -                                   Cosmetics

5960 Qambar Khail Khyber Hazrat Wali m 200,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5961 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Zubair m 100,000              -                                   Computer Repairing Service

5962 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Imran m 150,000              -                                   Garments

5963 Balakot Mansehra Eman Aqeel f 100,000              -                                   Canteen & Tuck Shop

5964 Balakot Mansehra Syed Suleman Haider m 150,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5965 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Toseef Khan m 200,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

5966 Havelian Abbottabad Umar Farooq Khan m 100,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

5967 Havelian Abbottabad Soban Ejaz Khokhar m 200,000              -                                   Transportation

5968 Havelian Abbottabad Zahid m 100,000              -                                   General Store

5969 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Fiaz m 200,000              -                                   Shoes

5970 Spin Wam North Waziristan Nikdar Ullah m 300,000              -                                   Electrician

5971 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Sadaqat m 100,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

5972 Havelian Abbottabad Sardar Hassan Shezad m 200,000              -                                   Plants Nursery

5973 Spin Wam North Waziristan Mehran Zafar m 300,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5974 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Shafique Mehmood m 150,000              -                                   Bed Sheets Cushions

5975 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Usman Nazar m 200,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

5976 Spin Wam North Waziristan Saida Noor m 100,000              -                                   General Store

5977 Pattan Kolai Palas Hida Ur Rehman m 100,000              -                                   General Store

5978 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Muhammad Nasir m 500,000              -                                   Wood works & Carpentry Services

5979 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Muhammad Anis m 150,000              -                                   Dairy Shop

5980 Thana Malakand Hamad Ahmad m 450,000              -                                   Auto Workshop

5981 Spin Wam North Waziristan Naqib Ullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

5982 Bara Khyber Shahsawar m 100,000              -                                   Paint Store

5983 Pattan Lower Kohistan Usman Ghani m 100,000              -                                   Hardware Store

5984 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Muhammad Javed Khan m 200,000              -                                   Meat

5985 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Aqib Ali Shah m 150,000              -                                   Paint Store

5986 Spin Wam North Waziristan Hamid Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5987 Pattan Kolai Palas Muhammad Javed m 100,000              -                                   General Store

5988 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Gulfam Bashir m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

5989 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Abdullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

5990 Spin Wam North Waziristan Farhad Ullah m 100,000              -                                   General Store

5991 Pattan Lower Kohistan Salah Ud Din m 100,000              -                                   Cosmetics



5992 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Muhammad Sharif m 200,000              -                                   General Store

5993 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Abdul Sami m 150,000              -                                   Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

5994 Pattan Lower Kohistan Meer Wazal m 100,000              -                                   General Store

5995 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Imtiaz Hussain m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

5996 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Shah Nawaz m 150,000              -                                   Embroidery Centre

5997 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Yaseen m 100,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

5998 Abbottabad Abbottabad Malik Qasim m 200,000              -                                   Garments

5999 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Waqar m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6000 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Rifat Bibi f 150,000              -                                   Bed Sheets Cushions

6001 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammas Younas m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6002 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Adnan Malik m 200,000              -                                   Hardware Store

6003 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Uzair Qadeer m 100,000              -                                   Stationery & Printing

6004 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Samra f 150,000              -                                   Embroidery Centre

6005 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Adnan Ahmed m 250,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6006 Ghazi Hari pur Hameed Gul m 150,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6007 Shewa Swabi Sudais Khan m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6008 Shewa Swabi Shayan Hayat m 150,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6009 Shewa Swabi Shabir Ahmad m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6010 Ayun Lower Chitral Shahnaz Bibi f 200,000              -                                   Garments

6011 Shewa Swabi Samad Ali m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6012 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Sabir m 100,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6013 Pattan Lower Kohistan Abdul Gafoor m 100,000              -                                   Transportation

6014 Ghazi Hari pur Bilal Hassan m 300,000              -                                   Auto Workshop

6015 Ayun Lower Chitral Muhammad Rauf m 250,000              -                                   General Store

6016 Ayun Lower Chitral Subhan Ud Din m 250,000              -                                   General Store

6017 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Saad m 300,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6018 Ayun Lower Chitral Muhammad Nasir Shah m 300,000              -                                   Clinics

6019 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Ehtisham m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6020 Ayun Lower Chitral Sohail Ahmad m 250,000              -                                   General Store

6021 Ghazi Hari pur Hamza Tanveer m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6022 Ayun Lower Chitral Arshan Nazim m 200,000              -                                   Fruits and Vegetables

6023 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Hasnain m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6024 Ayun Lower Chitral Ahmad Saeed m 250,000              -                                   Optical

6025 Ghazi Hari pur Nadia Rehman f 150,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6026 Judbah Torghar Wesal Khan m 70,000                -                                   Transportation

6027 Ghazi Hari pur Naqash Ali m 200,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6028 Judbah Torghar Noor Saheed m 50,000                -                                   Transportation

6029 Ghazi Hari pur Qasim Mahawia m 300,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6030 Judbah Torghar Sajid Khan m 80,000                -                                   Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

6031 Ghazi Hari pur Hashir Waheed m 300,000              -                                   Furniture

6032 Judbah Torghar Faiz Ur Rahman m 60,000                -                                   Fruits and Vegetables

6033 Judbah Torghar Saqib Khan m 70,000                -                                   Dry Fruits

6034 Judbah Torghar Shakir Rehman m 70,000                -                                   Birds & Animal

6035 Pattan Lower Kohistan Izhar Ul Haq m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6036 Oghi Mansehra Amad Khan m 100,000              -                                   Wedding Decoration & Lights

6037 Tordher Swabi Basit Ali m 200,000              -                                   Fruits and Vegetables

6038 Tordher Swabi Saif Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

6039 Landi kotal Khyber Muhammad Uzair m 200,000              -                                   Education Services

6040 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Shuraim m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6041 Qazafi Bajaur Muhammad Usman m 200,000              -                                   Photo State Shop

6042 Qambar Khail Khyber Rahman Shah m 200,000              -                                   Garments

6043 Qazafi Bajaur Noor Muhammad Khan m 200,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6044 Qazafi Bajaur Imran Khan m 250,000              -                                   Garments

6045 Qambar Khail Khyber Sadeeq Ur Rahman m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6046 Qazafi Bajaur Naveed Ahmad Khan m 200,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6047 Qambar Khail Khyber Nisar Muhammad m 300,000              -                                   Photo State Shop

6048 Qambar Khail Khyber Wali Muhammad m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6049 Qambar Khail Khyber Jamshid Khan m 200,000              -                                   Electrician

6050 Qambar Khail Khyber Kashif Khan m 100,000              -                                   Flowers Shop

6051 Balakot Mansehra Ahmad Zeb m 200,000              -                                   Bed Sheets Cushions

6052 Qambar Khail Khyber Abdul Wali m 200,000              -                                   Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

6053 Balakot Mansehra Muneer Zeb m 200,000              -                                   Bed Sheets Cushions

6054 Qambar Khail Khyber Shakir Ullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6055 Balakot Mansehra Faizan Ali m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6056 Rahgan Bajaur Gulalai bibi f 300,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6057 Rahgan Bajaur Hajira Bibi f 400,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6058 Qambar Khail Khyber Sajid Khan m 200,000              -                                   Printing Service

6059 Peer Baba Buner Imad Khan m 300,000              -                                   Auto Workshop

6060 Bara Khyber Kifayat Ullah m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6061 Shewa Swabi Shoaib Amin m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6062 Bara Khyber Muhammad Yaseen m 100,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6063 Bara Khyber Ibrahim Afridi m 100,000              -                                   Battery

6064 Shewa Swabi Haseeba Zahir f 300,000              -                                   Clinics

6065 Akbarpura Nowshera Naveed Ali m 200,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6066 Bara Khyber Abid Ullah m 100,000              -                                   Mobile Top up

6067 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Tanveer m 150,000              -                                   Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

6068 Shewa Swabi Nazia f 100,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6069 Akbarpura Nowshera Ahmad Ali m 200,000              -                                   Transportation

6070 Bara Khyber Sajid Nawaz m 100,000              -                                   Poultry Business

6071 Shewa Swabi Munsif Khan m 200,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6072 Akbarpura Nowshera Unais Ahmad m 200,000              -                                   General Store



6073 Bara Khyber Muhammad Atif m 100,000              -                                   Books & Stationery

6074 Shewa Swabi Imran Ali m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6075 Akbarpura Nowshera Noman Shah m 300,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6076 Hassan Khel Peshawar Gul Rasool Khan m 200,000              -                                   Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

6077 Shewa Swabi Saud Munir m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6078 Akbarpura Nowshera Shoaib Khan m 200,000              -                                   Transportation

6079 Hassan Khel Peshawar Wajid Khan m 200,000              -                                   Poultry Business

6080 Shewa Swabi Tahira Beghum f 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6081 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Jawad m 200,000              -                                   Scrap works

6082 Shewa Swabi Umair Ali m 200,000              -                                   Shoes

6083 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Siddique m 100,000              -                                   Transportation

6084 Thana Malakand Junaid Muhammad m 300,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6085 Thana Malakand Muhammad Abbas m 200,000              -                                   Stationery & Printing

6086 Balakot Mansehra Waqas Waheed m 200,000              -                                   Shoes

6087 Thana Malakand Mirza Khan m 200,000              -                                   Construction & Material

6088 Akbarpura Nowshera Shumaila f 100,000              -                                   Garments

6089 Thana Malakand Altaf Hussain m 200,000              -                                   Construction & Material

6090 Thana Malakand Muhammad Yaseen m 300,000              -                                   General Store

6091 Thana Malakand Muhammad Atiq m 250,000              -                                   Embroidery Centre

6092 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Saeed Noor m 200,000              -                                   Construction & Material

6093 Safi Mohmand Irfan Ullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6094 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Zahid Hussain m 200,000              -                                   Marble Finishing & Polish

6095 Shewa Swabi Atif Khan m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6096 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Shah Fahad m 200,000              -                                   Transportation

6097 Safi Mohmand Rufat Ahmad m 200,000              -                                   Shoes

6098 Shewa Swabi Shuraim Khan m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6099 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Naseem Ullah m 100,000              -                                   Fruits and Vegetables

6100 Safi Mohmand Shafiq Khan m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6101 Shewa Swabi Hamid Ali m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6102 Bara Khyber Muhammad Haneef m 100,000              -                                   Photo State Shop

6103 Shewa Swabi S Tanveer Ali Shah m 200,000              -                                   Ice Works

6104 Bara Khyber Naveed Ullah m 100,000              -                                   Sloar Energy

6105 Bara Khyber Mehboob Jan m 100,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6106 Shewa Swabi Ubaid Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6107 Bara Khyber Muhammad Naseem m 100,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6108 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Ibrahim Khan m 200,000              -                                   Construction & Material

6109 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Murad m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6110 Kohat Kohat Hazrat Bilal m 200,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6111 Kohat Kohat Haq Nawaz m 200,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6112 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Ismail m 350,000              -                                   Shoes

6113 Paroa D.I.khan Ghulam Sobhani m 150,000              -                                   Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

6114 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Waris m 100,000              -                                   Crockery Store

6115 Kohat Kohat Abdullah m 250,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6116 Kohat Kohat Khalil Ur Rehman m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

6117 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Awais m 250,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6118 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Farooq m 150,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6119 Kohat Kohat Aman Ullah Khan m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6120 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Sheikh Muhammad Anwar Ul Hassan m 200,000              -                                   Composing & Designing

6121 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Asif m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6122 Kohat Kohat Gul Jan m 200,000              -                                   Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

6123 Kohat Kohat Sheraz Khan m 200,000              -                                   Auto Workshop

6124 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Junaid m 300,000              -                                   General Store

6125 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Wali Rehman m 200,000              -                                   Shoes

6126 Karora Shangla Sami Ul Haq m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6127 Peer Baba Buner Muhammad Luqman m 300,000              -                                   Wood works & Carpentry Services

6128 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Nasir Khan m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6129 Peer Baba Buner Fazal Rahman m 400,000              -                                   Masala Jaat

6130 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sakhim Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Auto spare parts & Accessories

6131 Peer Baba Buner Ruh Ullah m 300,000              -                                   Auto Workshop

6132 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Noor Ali m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6133 Allai Allai Noor Zada m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6134 Battagram Battagram Asad Aziz m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6135 Haripur Hari pur Siddique Azam m 150,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6136 Battagram Battagram Waheed Ullah m 100,000              -                                   Transportation

6137 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Bilal m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6138 Battagram Battagram Muhammad Arshid m 100,000              -                                   Transportation

6139 Balakot Mansehra Naima Imtiaz f 200,000              -                                   Garments

6140 Balakot Mansehra Muhammad Naeem m 200,000              -                                   Fruits and Vegetables

6141 Katlang Mardan Ravid Khan m 300,000              -                                   Auto Workshop

6142 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Alam Gir m 200,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6143 Balakot Mansehra Shaheer Mehmood m 200,000              -                                   Auto spare parts & Accessories

6144 Katlang Mardan Mumtaz Ali m 250,000              -                                   General Store

6145 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Safeer Ahmed m 200,000              -                                   Shoes

6146 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Shamshad Mazhar m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6147 Katlang Mardan Abdullah Jan m 300,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6148 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Zahid Sultan m 100,000              -                                   Transportation

6149 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sher Ayaz m 200,000              -                                   Transportation

6150 Katlang Mardan Inayat Ullah Shah m 500,000              -                                   Toys

6151 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Junaid Ali m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6152 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Tahir Ullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6153 Kuza Banda Battagram Irfan Ullah Shams m 100,000              -                                   Fruits and Vegetables



6154 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Irfan m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6155 Katlang Mardan Kashif Khan m 200,000              -                                   Clinics

6156 Takht Bhai Mardan Ahmad Zamir m 200,000              -                                   Iron & Steel works

6157 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Zulfiqar Ahmad m 200,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6158 Shinkiari Mansehra Muhammad Naeem m 310,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6159 Takht Bhai Mardan Taimur Muhammad m 300,000              -                                   Dry Fruits

6160 Takht Bhai Mardan Waleed Khan m 200,000              -                                   Iron & Steel works

6161 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Ali Raza m 200,000              -                                   Shuttering Work

6162 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Asim Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6163 Takht Bhai Mardan Abbas Kamal m 300,000              -                                   Stationery & Printing

6164 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Imdad Ul Haq m 200,000              -                                   Dairy Shop

6165 Takht Bhai Mardan Wahid Khan m 200,000              -                                   Clinics

6166 Karora Shangla Umar Farooq m 150,000              -                                   Shuttering Work

6167 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Muhammad Awais m 200,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6168 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Naveed Ullah m 250,000              -                                   Wedding Decoration & Lights

6169 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hashim Khan m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6170 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Imran m 250,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6171 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Samar Gul m 230,000              -                                   Auto spare parts & Accessories

6172 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hazrat Gul m 250,000              -                                   General Store

6173 Kuza Banda Battagram Mehboob Ilahi m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6174 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Amir Muawiya m 250,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6175 Besham Shangla Shakeel Ahmad m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6176 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Ali m 200,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6177 Besham Shangla Imran Nazir m 150,000              -                                   Hotel Restaurant

6178 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Safi Ullah m 230,000              -                                   Sanitary Store

6179 Besham Shangla Khalil Ur Rehman m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6180 Besham Shangla Rashid Khan m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6181 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Usman Ghani m 250,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6182 Besham Shangla Shoukat Ali m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6183 Haripur Hari pur Umer Khan m 185,000              -                                   Construction & Material

6184 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Atta Ullah m 300,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6185 Besham Shangla Nasir Khan m 150,000              -                                   Gases & LPG

6186 Besham Shangla Zaid Anwar m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6187 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Jamshid m 250,000              -                                   Electrician

6188 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Rovaid Khan m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6189 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Bilal m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6190 Bakhshu Pull Peshawar Muhammad Shayan m 300,000              -                                   Detergents

6191 Haripur Hari pur Shoaib Khan m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6192 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Junaid m 220,000              -                                   General Store

6193 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Obaid Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Stationery & Printing

6194 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Hamza Khan m 200,000              -                                   Shuttering Work

6195 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Zarar m 230,000              -                                   General Store

6196 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Tayaba Bibi f 200,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6197 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Tayyeb m 200,000              -                                   Electrician

6198 Safi Mohmand Muhammad Ijaz m 200,000              -                                   Marble Finishing & Polish

6199 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Sameem Ullah Khan m 200,000              -                                   Electrician

6200 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Asad Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Dairy Shop

6201 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Samid Ullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6202 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Muhammad Anas m 200,000              -                                   Auto spare parts & Accessories

6203 Paharh Pur D.I.khan Anees Raza m 200,000              -                                   Sweets Bakers

6204 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Sohail Ahmad m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6205 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Irfan m 150,000              -                                   Artificial Jewelry

6206 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Imran m 150,000              -                                   Sweets Bakers

6207 Paroa D.I.khan Basit Abdullah m 150,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6208 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Abdul Samad m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6209 Inayat Kalay Bajaur Fazle Hadi m 500,000              -                                   Clinics

6210 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Sabir Shah m 100,000              -                                   Vendor

6211 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Nouman Ahmad m 100,000              -                                   Shuttering Work

6212 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Muhammad Shoaib m 200,000              -                                   Garments

6213 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Khan m 500,000              -                                   Mechanical & Engineering works

6214 Khar Bajaur khalid shah m 300,000              -                                   Transportation

6215 Jehangira Nowshera Abdullah m 500,000              -                                   Sweets Bakers

6216 Jehangira Nowshera Fazaldad Khan m 400,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6217 Jehangira Nowshera Muhammad Ishaq m 500,000              -                                   Crockery Store

6218 Khar Bajaur Ikram Ullah m 300,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

6219 Khar Bajaur Ihsan Ullah m 250,000              -                                   Photo State Shop

6220 Khar Bajaur Burhan Uddin m 400,000              -                                   General Store

6221 Khar Bajaur Muhammad Sharif Zada m 300,000              -                                   General Store

6222 Landi Kotal-2 Khyber Atta Ur Rehman m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6223 Babar Mela Hangu Syed Waqif Hussain m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

6224 Babar Mela Hangu Hameed Ullah m 250,000              -                                   Wedding Decoration & Lights

6225 Babar Mela Hangu Ismail m 250,000              -                                   General Store

6226 Babar Mela Hangu Fazal Mina f 250,000              -                                   Embroidery Centre

6227 Babar Mela Hangu Aysha Bibi f 250,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6228 Babar Mela Hangu Hameed Ullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6229 Swabi Swabi Mohib Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Garments

6230 Swabi Swabi Aman Ullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6231 Babar Mela Hangu Khalil Ahmad m 250,000              -                                   General Store

6232 Babar Mela Hangu Umar Abdullah m 250,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6233 Qambar Khail Khyber Mohammad Sadiq m 150,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6234 Swabi Swabi Hamza Khan m 200,000              -                                   General Store



6235 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Ismail Qureshi m 300,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6236 Babar Mela Hangu Sajid Khan m 300,000              -                                   Wedding Decoration & Lights

6237 Qambar Khail Khyber Ajab Khan m 200,000              -                                   Composing & Designing

6238 Kalash Valley Lower Chitral Shafiq Ul Amin m 200,000              -                                   Furniture

6239 Babar Mela Hangu Muhammad Hafeez m 300,000              -                                   General Store

6240 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Sheraz m 150,000              -                                   Iron & Steel works

6241 Qambar Khail Khyber Rahat Shah m 200,000              -                                   Garments

6242 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad yaseen m 250,000              -                                   General Store

6243 Tordher Swabi Saqib Ali m 200,000              -                                   Furniture

6244 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Ilyas m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6245 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Waleed Khan Afridi m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6246 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Umar m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6247 Balakot Mansehra Imran Zaman m 200,000              -                                   Canteen & Tuck Shop

6248 Allai Allai Irfan Ullah m 220,000              -                                   Dairy Shop

6249 Qambar Khail Khyber Hameed Ullah m 150,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6250 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Khalil m 150,000              -                                   Shuttering Work

6251 Safi Mohmand Hanif Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Marble Finishing & Polish

6252 Nowshera Kalan Nowshera Usama Rehman m 300,000              -                                   Garments

6253 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Zakir Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Mechanical & Engineering works

6254 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Amjad Khan m 200,000              -                                   Shoes

6255 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Ahmad Khan m 200,000              -                                   Atta Chakki & Masala jaat

6256 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Muhammad Ashna m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6257 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Noor Alam Khan m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6258 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Tahir Khan m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6259 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Noor Ayaz m 200,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

6260 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Farhan Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6261 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Umar Naiz m 200,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6262 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Zamin Ullah m 150,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6263 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Warda f 100,000              -                                   Embroidery Centre

6264 Safi Mohmand Nimra Bibi f 200,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6265 Booni Upper Chitral Mustansir Ayubi m 200,000              -                                   Auto spare parts & Accessories

6266 Booni Upper Chitral Ilham Hussain Shah m 206,000              -                                   Garments

6267 Booni Upper Chitral Owais Ali m 200,000              -                                   Garments

6268 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Ubaid Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Marble Finishing & Polish

6269 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Muhammad Ubaid Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Paint & white wash

6270 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Sajeel m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6271 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Osama Raees m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6272 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Yasin m 100,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

6273 Yaka Ghund Mohmand Shahzeb Khan f 150,000              -                                   Auto spare parts & Accessories

6274 Ghazi Hari pur Muhammad Zafar Zarin m 200,000              -                                   Shoes

6275 Garhi Habibullah Mansehra Noman Ali Khan m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Top up

6276 Topi Swabi Muhammad Mudassir m 100,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6277 Topi Swabi Abid Hussain m 150,000              -                                   Iron & Steel works

6278 Topi Swabi Murad Ali m 200,000              -                                   Sweets Bakers

6279 Topi Swabi Waleed Wali m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6280 Topi Swabi Huma Gul f 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6281 Topi Swabi Muhammad Rehman m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6282 Topi Swabi Muhammmad Islam m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6283 Booni Upper Chitral Zakir Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Garments

6284 Booni Upper Chitral Inayat Ur Rehman m 300,000              -                                   General Store

6285 Booni Upper Chitral Altaf Ali Ahmad m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6286 Booni Upper Chitral Rashida Banu f 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6287 Booni Upper Chitral Nahida f 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6288 Booni Upper Chitral Hafiz Ullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6289 Paroa D.I.khan Muhammad Arshad m 150,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6290 Booni Upper Chitral Tanzeel Hussain m 200,000              -                                   Garments

6291 Oghi Mansehra Muhammad Mustafa m 100,000              -                                   Hotel Restaurant

6292 Oghi Mansehra Farhad Gul m 200,000              -                                   Wedding Decoration & Lights

6293 Oghi Mansehra Muhammad Usman m 150,000              -                                   Optical

6294 Oghi Mansehra Muhammad Arfan m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6295 Faqeerabad Peshawar Nadeem Khan m 350,000              -                                   General Store

6296 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Abdullah Khan m 200,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6297 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Yasir m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6298 Peshawar Peshawar Lala Rukh f 300,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6299 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Naqeeb Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6300 Peshawar Peshawar Izhar Ullah m 250,000              -                                   Garments

6301 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Fahim m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phone  Repairing Center

6302 Peshawar Peshawar Waqif Khan m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6303 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Farman Ullah m 200,000              -                                   Shoes

6304 Peshawar Peshawar Fazal Wahid m 300,000              -                                   Garments

6305 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Muhammad Zohaib m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6306 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Luqman Saleem Afridi m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6307 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Bilal Ahmed m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6308 Dara Adam Khel Kohat Atif Khan m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6309 Mingora Swat Muhammad Abbas m 100,000              -                                   Embroidery Centre

6310 Bara Khyber Rahim Ullah m 100,000              -                                   Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

6311 Shergarh Mardan Umar Ayaz m 400,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6312 Balakot Mansehra Muhammad Ghufran m 100,000              -                                   Gases & LPG

6313 Shergarh Mardan Abdul Nasir m 200,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

6314 Shergarh Mardan Zia Ullah m 350,000              -                                   Sweets Bakers

6315 Shergarh Mardan Humayoon m 200,000              -                                   Seed Fertilizers Pesticides



6316 Faqeerabad Peshawar Muhammad Huzaifa Bin Sajid m 300,000              -                                   Education Services

6317 Shergarh Mardan Asad Ul Haq m 200,000              -                                   Shoes

6318 Faqeerabad Peshawar Uzair Ahmad m 450,000              -                                   GYM Center

6319 Shergarh Mardan Muhammad Khan m 300,000              -                                   Clay Pots

6320 Faqeerabad Peshawar Mian Muhammad Sohaib m 200,000              -                                   Engineering Works

6321 Faqeerabad Peshawar Israr m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6322 Mingora Swat Farman Ali m 300,000              -                                   General Store

6323 Mingora Swat Adam Khan m 300,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6324 Mingora Swat Shah Faisal m 300,000              -                                   General Store

6325 Mingora Swat Oqail Ahmad m 300,000              -                                   General Store

6326 Mingora Swat Abubakar Saddiq m 250,000              -                                   General Store

6327 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Muhammad Rafiq m 400,000              -                                   Sloar Energy

6328 Mingora Swat Junaid Khan m 300,000              -                                   Dry Fruits

6329 Mingora Swat Abdul Wahab m 300,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6330 Mingora Swat Zeeshan Sher m 200,000              -                                   Butcher shop

6331 Domail (Bannu) Bannu Arif Ullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6332 Judbah Torghar Noreen Shah m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6333 Kohat Kohat Ihsan Khan m 250,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6334 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Zahir m 100,000              -                                   Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

6335 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Fawad m 250,000              -                                   General Store

6336 Judbah Torghar Bilal Ahmad Saddiqui m 100,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6337 Kohat Kohat Rasool Muhammad m 200,000              -                                   Beauty Parlor & Hair Saloon

6338 Judbah Torghar Zia Ullah m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6339 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Umar m 100,000              -                                   Seed Fertilizers Pesticides

6340 Kohat Kohat Faran Ali m 250,000              -                                   Furniture

6341 Judbah Torghar Muneeb Ur Rahman m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6342 Kohat Kohat Muhammad Qasim m 300,000              -                                   General Store

6343 Judbah Torghar Aman Ur Rehman m 100,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

6344 Alpuri Shangla Umar Karam m 150,000              -                                   Canteen & Tuck Shop

6345 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Umar Kaleem m 100,000              -                                   Electrician

6346 Abbottabad Abbottabad Asad Waqar m 100,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

6347 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Abu Bakar m 200,000              -                                   Pharmacy,Medical & herbal Store

6348 Hassan Khel Peshawar Sikandar Khan m 400,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6349 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Muhammad Umair m 300,000              -                                   Marble Finishing & Polish

6350 Mandi Gundhab Mohmand Noor Nabi m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6351 Mingora Swat Abubakar Faraz m 500,000              -                                   Vendor

6352 Qambar Khail Khyber Amjad Khan m 100,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

6353 Mingora Swat Adnan Khan m 400,000              -                                   Auto Workshop

6354 Qambar Khail Khyber Salman Khan m 150,000              -                                   Crockery Store

6355 Haripur Hari pur Momna Khan f 200,000              -                                   Sweets Bakers

6356 Tordher Swabi Muhammad Yaseen m 150,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6357 Judbah Torghar Waiz Ullah m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6358 Nathia Gali Abbottabad Choudhry Muhammad Jawad m 300,000              -                                   Clinics

6359 Shewa Swabi Rabnawaz m 200,000              -                                   

6360 Mingora Swat Zabeehullah Khan m 400,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6361 Judbah Torghar Zia Uddin m 100,000              -                                   Shoes

6362 Judbah Torghar Tajeer Ullah m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6363 Judbah Torghar Muhammad Irshad m 200,000              -                                   Photo State Shop

6364 Karora Shangla Naeem Ullah m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6365 Pattan Lower Kohistan Amjid Ali m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6366 Qambar Khail Khyber Muhammad Bilal m 150,000              -                                   Crockery Store

6367 Pattan Lower Kohistan Imran m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6368 Pattan Lower Kohistan Said Muhammad m 100,000              -                                   Hardware Store

6369 Havelian Abbottabad Khalid Khan m 80,000                -                                   Transportation

6370 Pattan Lower Kohistan Imran Ullah m 100,000              -                                   Medical Clinic, Dispensary &  Laboratory

6371 Besham Shangla Khaista Khan m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6372 Judbah Torghar Masood Khan m 180,000              -                                   General Store

6373 Mansehra-1 Mansehra Nasir Mumtaz m 300,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6374 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Sehail Nawaz m 100,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6375 Chakaisar Shangla Abdul Wasi m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6376 Zafar Abad D.I.khan Irfa Mustafa f 200,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6377 Chakaisar Shangla Inzimam Ul Haq m 150,000              -                                   Furniture

6378 Pattan Lower Kohistan Sherbaz m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6379 Pattan Lower Kohistan Asmat Ullah m 100,000              -                                   Poultry Business

6380 Abbottabad Abbottabad Shabaz Gul Khan m 300,000              -                                   Hardware Store

6381 Pattan Lower Kohistan Samiul Haq m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6382 Kalaya Orakzai Shah Taj Ali m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6383 Abbottabad Abbottabad Abdul Basit Shahid m 160,000              -                                   Auto spare parts & Accessories

6384 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Iqbal m 100,000              -                                   Goldsmith

6385 Kalaya Orakzai Ghadeer Ali m 200,000              -                                   Dairy Shop

6386 Judbah Torghar Suleman m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6387 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ijaz Ul Haq m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6388 Kalaya Orakzai Mouj Ali m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6389 Hassan Khel Peshawar Mohsin Khan m 300,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6390 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ihsan Ullah m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6391 Kalaya Orakzai Sayed Qadeer Sayed m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6392 Pattan Lower Kohistan Ghulam Rasool m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6393 Kalaya Orakzai Asim Raza m 200,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6394 Hassan Khel Peshawar Muhammad Sabir m 400,000              -                                   Electric & Electronics parts

6395 Pattan Lower Kohistan Muhammad Irshad m 100,000              -                                   General Store

6396 Kalaya Orakzai Mehran Ali m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics



6397 Jamrud Khyber Ameen m 100,000              -                                   Gases & LPG

6398 Pattan Lower Kohistan Duraj Khan m 100,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6399 Kalaya Orakzai Faraz Ali m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6400 Havelian Abbottabad Muhammad Nadeem m 200,000              -                                   Transportation

6401 Havelian Abbottabad Touqeer Ahmed m 200,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6402 Mardan Mardan Abdul Ahad m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6403 Mardan Mardan Norin Nuzhat f 200,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6404 Haripur Hari pur Muhammad Asim m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6405 Mardan Mardan Musa Khan m 200,000              -                                   Mobile Phones and Accessories Shop

6406 Karora Shangla Shamsher Ahmad m 150,000              -                                   Tailoring Services

6407 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Soobedar m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6408 Karora Shangla Syed Hanzala m 150,000              -                                   General Store

6409 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Muhammad Abu Bakar m 150,000              -                                   Auto Workshop

6410 Chakaisar Shangla Sheraz Ahmad m 200,000              -                                   General Store

6411 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Mustaqeem Khan m 200,000              -                                   Engineering Works

6412 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Muhammad Ashir Khattak m 200,000              -                                   Canteen & Tuck Shop

6413 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Aamir Zaheer m 150,000              -                                   Shoes

6414 Abbottabad-2 Abbottabad Faiz Ullah Iqbal Khan m 200,000              -                                   Foods Stuff

6415 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Danish Batool f 200,000              -                                   Cosmetics

6416 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Ayesha Khan f 150,000              -                                   Handicrafts

6417 D.I. Khan-2 D.I.khan Amir Khan m 200,000              -                                   Cloth & Fabrics

6418 Jamrud Khyber Kamil Shah m 200,000              -                                   General Store


